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Vicki A.
Accounting

September 2021
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March 2022
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June 1982

Jeff Voecks 
Sales 

June 1988
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Sales

March 1992

Kevin Colin
Sales

July 1997

Dustin Snyder 
CSO

June 2006

Janelle S.  
HR/Payroll 

May 2024

Michael Gensman 
Warehouse
July 2024



Rex Pegg Fabrics was originally founded by Rex V. Pegg in 1962 selling automotive original materials out of a station 
wagon. In the early 70’s Rex hired Donovan Scott as an outside salesman. In 1978, Rex hired Skip Yant as a warehouseman, 
who worked his way up in the company, eventually becoming a shareholder. In 1980, Rex Sold the business to Don Scott. 
Don’s Son Skooter joined the team in 1981 and his other son Ed in 1996. Today, Rex Pegg Fabrics is still owned and operated 
as a family business. After 41 years with the company Skip retired at the end of 2019. As of the end of 2024, Ed retired after 
33 years with the company. Rex Pegg Fabrics employs over 40 people, 13 of which have over 15 years of experience.

A little bit more about us
We stock a wide variety of vinyl, fabric, hardware, tools, and supplies for use in the automotive, marine, and furniture 
industry. Our foam department operates in a 15,000 square foot building that houses some of the most cutting-edge 
equipment operated by our expert staff. With our wide range of goods spanning many different industries, we aim to be 
your one-stop supplier for all of your upholstery, canvas and sewn product needs.

Donovan L Scott 

Rex Pegg Fabrics and now Phoenix Trim & Supply will strive to establish itself as the “Best in Service” by 
making sure we consistently meet your expectations for quality goods, combined with fast and friendly service.

Rex V Pegg (Left)  
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Skip Yant 

Wayne Jones
General Mgr. 
January 1991 

Jeff Graham
Sales  

May 1994

 Phil Sanchez
Driver 

October 2018 

Phoenix Trim & Supply
Phoenix Trim & Supply Company was originally founded by J.B. Rhodes in 1946, servicing the automotive and marine 
markets in Arizona. Operating as a family-owned business, Phoenix Trim & Supply employs a team with up to 30 years of 
experience. 

After 75 years in the Rhodes family, Phoenix Trim & Supply was purchased by Rex Pegg Fabrics Inc. headquartered in 
Tacoma, Washington.  

Phoenix Location

Steven Olson 
Warehouse Mgr.

May 2020 

Logan Simmons
Sales 

December 2021

Cody Jacobs
Sales 

April 2022

George Andrade
Customer Service 
November 2023

Ed Scott, Skooter Scott, Skip Yant 

Kollin Hart
Warehouse

September 2024
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Aerosol  Products 
Sprayway Glass Cleaner brightens, 
cleans, and polishes glass.  It is also 
safe for use on many other surfaces 
due to  it’s multi-purpose formula that 
does not leave a film behind. 
19 oz. aerosol can.

Item #
SPRAYWAY-50 **

781 Silicone spray is a dry silicone 
that is non-staining, non-corrosive 
and quick drying for a variety of 
uses.  It stops sticking and binding 
while it protects equipment.  11oz. 
per can.

Item #
CMNT0781 ***

Sprayway Vinyl & Leather Cleaner 
helps clean, restore, and protect the 
original finish of vinyl and leather 
while removing dirt, smudges, and 
much more. 15 oz. aerosol can.

Item #
SPRAYWAY-990 **

Orange Power is an all-purpose 
solvent/degreaser that you spray on 
and wipe off to clean and deodorize 
many types of materials. Works on 
grease, oils, dirt, and more. 20 oz. 
aerosol can.

Item #
SPRAYWAY-900 **

Sprayway Silicone Spray stops 
squeaking, sticking, and binding. 
Retards corrosion and makes 
cleaning easier and quicker.  
Odorless, colorless, wax-less, 
non-staining, and heat stable. 11 oz. 
aerosol can.

Item #
SPRAYWAY-945 **

A
erosols

Due to restrictions we do NOT ship any liquids or aerosols to California 

K-721 Silicone spray is a dry silicone 
that is non-staining, non-corrosive and 
quick drying for a variety of uses.  It 
stops sticking and binding while it 
protects equipment.  11oz. per can.

Item #
K-721 **

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

609 Citrus Adhesive cleaner is designed 
to remove reactive adhesive (including 
epoxies, urethanes and silicones) from a 
variety of substates. Most adhesive will 
come of will a simple spray and wipe, 
while others may need to be scrubbed. 
12 oz aerosol can. 

Item #
CMNT0609 ***

292 Silicone spray is a dry silicone 
that is non-staining, non-corrosive 
and quick drying for a variety of 
uses.  It stops sticking and binding 
while it protects equipment.  11oz. 
per can.

Item #
SW292 **
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These item we will NOT be able to ship to Alaska or Hawaii 
Due to restrictions we do NOT ship any liquids or aerosols to California 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Odor control fogger destroys all odors 
in any home-size room, individual office 
or car that has been in a flood, a fire, a 
skunk encounter, or any other place 
that is enclosed or too small for a large 
electric fogging machine. Sold in 5 oz. 
cans and provides up to 6,000 cu. ft. of 
odor-destroying coverage. 

Item #
SW251 *

Machine oil with Zoom Spout Oiler. 
This stainless lubricant is perfect for 
most high-speed sewing and embroi-
dery machines.
• Ideal for sewing and embroidery 
machinery and parts
• Telescoping spout for hard-to-reach 
areas
• New higher viscosity (ISO-46) for 
less dripping
**Not available to Ship Via – Mail (USPS) 
or Air Packages**

Item # 
OIL-4 **

Cyanoacrylate adhesives are formulated 
to cure rapidly at room temperature by 
reacting with trace amounts of moisture 
on the bonding surfaces. Bonds in just 
one second with a single drop of adhe-
sive. Suitable for bonding most materi-
als used in industrial applications. Sol-
vent-free formulation with low toxicity.
Ideal for bonding rubber, plastics, and 
various industrial materials. Item # 

CMNT1000 **

IOSSO Zipper & Snap Lubricant 
works great for snaps, zippers, 
hinges and hardware. It lubri-
cates, waterproofs, and reduces 
friction. To keep zippers free 
flowing, E-Z snap will not rinse 
away or dissipate in hot weather. 
The Formula is non-hazardous, and 
does not contain solvents, silicone 

Item #
10909 **

The Zippy Cool Kit effectively 
cleans and lubricates all types of 
metal, coil, and plastic zippers.  
Zippy Cool contains no silicone or 
paraffin wax and is biodegradable. 

Item #
ZIPP-COO *

The Zippy Cool wax stick lubri-
cates all types of metal, coil, 
and plastic zippers.  Zippy Cool 
contains no silicone or paraffin 
wax and is biodegradable. 

Item #
ZIPP-WAX *

We are now stocking Sunbrella® Cleaners. Clean, 
Extract, Restore, and Renew.Check out page 64 for 
all the details for each item. We are stocking in 
both Tacoma & Phoenix location.  

Sprayway C-60 solvent cleaner is a 
highly effective and non-flamma-
ble degreaser. Removes a variety of 
soils including oils, greases, and inks.             
16 oz. aerosol can.

Item #
SPRAYWAY-C60 *
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GripTide Non-Skid Deck Coating is a two-component high quality urethane, grip-enhancing, textured 
coating that provides a durable, protective finish for boat floors, boat decks and other marine surfaces. 

Features: 2K technology for durability and quick cure. Easy one-step spray or roller application. Durable 
coating that maintains flexibility. Adhesion to most surfaces. Chemical resistant and Fade resistant. 
Optional items available for individual purchase; Roller, 1 Quart  Primer, 8oz Primer Activator   

SEM  Products 

Item# 
GRIPTIDE-G *

Item# 
GRIPTIDE-W **

Item# 
GRIPTIDE-B *

Item# 
GRIP-ROLL *

Item# 
GRIPTIDE-PRIM *

Item# 
GRIPTIDE-ACT *

APPLICATIONS: 
Fiberglass & SMC
Gelcoat
Fully cured unfinished & unsealed concrete
Dry wood / Engineered wood
Primed or painted surfaces 
Aluminum / Metal 
COVERAGE:
75 SQ. FT. per gallon 

G
ripTide 

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

These item we will NOT be able to ship to Alaska or Hawaii 

Due to restrictions we do NOT ship any liquids or aerosols to California 

Marine Docks & Walkways

Ladders

Treads & Steps 
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Mateo
Wheat

Item# 
GRIPTIDE-MW ***

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Weldwood® is an ideal adhesive for auto and marine interiors.  
Suitable for bonding carpeting, headliners, leather, cloth, vinyl 
and many other materials to foam, panel boards, and metal in res-
toration and custom applications.  1 gallon can able to ship UPS™ 
Ground to most Lower 48 States only.  5 gallon pail ships via freight 
truck.

Item# 
WEL00233 **
WEL00234 ** 

Type 
Spray Grade
Spray Grade 

Size of container
1 gallon can 
5 gallon pail 

HH-66 is a super-strong waterproof cement that provides flexible 
bonds for vinyl to vinyl adhesion to coated and laminated fabrics.  
Highly resistant to temperature and weather extremes. Excellent for 
patching and sealing. Available in 8 oz. containers, quarts, gallons, 
and 5 gallons. Ships UPS™ Ground to most Lower 48 States only. 5 
gallon pail ships via freight truck.

Item# 
HH66-CN **
HH66-QT **
HH66-GL *
HH66-5G *

Size of container
8 ounces 
1 quart 
1 gallon  
5 gallon 

Adhesive  Products 

S-18 is a general purpose 
brushable contact adhesive. 
Available in a pint container. 
Ships UPS™ Ground to Lower 48 
States only.

  Item #
   S18-PT *

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  
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Due to restrictions we do NOT ship any liquids or aerosols to California 

This gun is designed for heavy duty 
spraying of all refinishing materials, 
including adhesives. Has a 1 quart 
dripless cup and is fully adjustable.

Item #
GLUE-GUN **

The K-Grip Siphon Spray Gun 
attaches to a 16oz heavy duty 
plastic jar. Sprays adhesives, 
paints, glazes, silicones, stains 
and lacquers. 3/4 hp compres-
sor or larger required. Consumes 
3 cfm @ 90 psi

Item #
SPRAYGUN **

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Approximate coverage: 240 square foot per gallon

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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XXX Universal Adhesive Remover 
is a mild solvent blend used to 
remove adhesive residue left by 
tapes, decals, and body molding 
as well as dirt, road tar, sap, wax, 
silicone, grease, oil, and bugs from 
interior or exterior surfaces.

   Item #Quart             Item#Aerosol
       SEM784 **                   SEM783 **

XXX Universal Spray 
Gun Cleaner is a heavy-
duty cleaner that quickly 
removes solvent-based 
and waterborne coatings 
from spray equipment. 
20oz. can.

Item #
SEM763 **

RP2020 is designed to bond fabrics and 
urethane foams to supported vinyl, 
wood, paper, and leather. The unique 
lace spray pattern offers low soak-in 
for a better, softer, more pliable bond. 
The fan spray tip is used for increased 
control over placement of the glue.

Item #
RP2020 **

DAP® Weldwood® Spray Adhesive 
uses a wide web spray formula for 
high-strength, high-temperature and 
water resistant adhesion. Ideal for 
demanding applications including trim 
and upholstery work and laminates. 
Long open time. 16oz. can.

Item #
WEL00121 *

  WEL00127 ***

Adhesive  Products 
Hi- Temp Heavy Duty Adhesives

Foam & Fabric Adhesives

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

A
dhesives 

These item we will NOT be able to ship to Alaska or Hawaii 

Due to restrictions we do NOT ship any liquids or aerosols to California 

K-GRIP 701 is designed to bond fabrics 
and urethane foams to supported vinyl, 
wood, paper, and leather. The unique 
lace spray pattern offers low soak-in 
for a better, softer, more pliable bond. 
The fan spray tip is used for increased 
control over placement of the glue.

Item #
K-701 **

581 Foam & Fabric Adhesive effectively 
bonds fabric to foam, metal and wood.  
It also bonds urethane and latex-type 
foams together.  This glue offers a quick 
tack and high coverage while provid-
ing a strong bond.  Can be shipped UPS 
Ground.

Item# 
CMNT0581 ***

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

2028 Headliner Adhesive is an industrial 
strength spray adhesive used primarily 
in automotive/marine applications.2028 
is also used in certain industrial appli-
cations where high strength bonds are 
needed as well as high heat resistance 
upwards of 190°F.  2028 spray adhesive 
offers a “controlled lace” spray pattern. 
15 oz cans         Item #

CMNT2028 ***

Camie 092 Contact Spray Adhesive   
is designed for bonding heavyweight 
headliners where high strength and 
heat resistance are needed. Ideal for 
demanding applications including trim 
and upholstery work and laminates.  
13oz. can.

Item #
SW092 *

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Cleaners & Protectants 303®

303® Clear Vinyl Protective Cleaner 
Cleans and protects against  yellowing 
and cracking of STRATAGLASS®, vinyl 
and clear vinyl. Leaves a non-streaking 
finish while offering superior UV protection.
32 oz. bottle.

303® Speed Detailer  cleans, protects 
and shines fiberglass, paint, plastics, 
metals, and glass. Anti-static, repels 
dust, dirt. SPF 40 UV blocker. Wipes 
dry with no streaking or hazing. 32oz. 
bottle.

303® Multi-Surface Cleaner™ quickly 
removes even the most stubborn spots 
such as coffee, oil, grease and ink from 
virtually any material or surface. This 
all-in-one cleaning solution can be used 
on everything from vehicle interiors to 
RV awnings to car covers, and anywhere 
else vinyl, fabrics and surfaces are in 
need of an intensive cleaning. 32oz 
bottle.

303 Aerospace Protectant has a 
powerful UV blocker, SPF40, to prevent 
fading, cracking and premature aging. 
Restores & maintains a like-new appear-
ance, texture, and color while repelling 
dust, soiling, and stains on rubber, 
vinyl, fiberglass, tires, plastic, leather, 
and tonneau covers.  Also works great 
for Gel-coats.  16 oz. bottle.

303® Automotive Leather 3-in-1 
Complete Care cleans and conditions all 
finished leather and vinyl, helps clean 
surface dirt and grime, and repels future 
dust, lint and stains.  Contains superior 
UV protection to prevent fading and 
cracking.  16oz bottle.

303® Mold & Mildew Cleaner + 
Blocker quickly and safely cleans & 
removes tough mold & mildew stains 
from virtually any water-safe surface. 
PREVENTS the stains from re-occur-
ring on the treated surface. Does NOT 
contain bleach. 16oz bottle.

Item #   
303CVP32 **

Item #   
303SPE **

Item #   
303MOL **

Item #   
303PRO **

Item #   
303CLE **

Item #   
303LEA **
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Due to restrictions we do NOT ship any liquids or aerosols to California 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Item #
303FAB **

303 High Tech Fabric Guard is safe for synthetic and natural 
fibers. It greatly increases stain resistance, maintains colorfast-
ness, and keeps fabrics soft and breathable. It also strengthens 
and restores water repellency. 303 High Tech Fabric Guard 
is recommended by Glen Raven Mills to protect Sunbrella® 
marine canvas. 16oz bottle & 1 gallon containers.

Item #
303FAB-GL **

These item we will NOT be able to ship to Alaska or Hawaii 

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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IOSSO Cleaner & Protectants 

IOSSO Seam Sealer prevents most seams from leaking and will not change the 
look or feel of the fabric.  Best for use on cotton, cotton blends, polyester, and 
synthetic woven fabrics.   Ideal for boat covers, awnings, tents, and backpacks. 
Sold in 4 oz. 

Item #
10920 (4 oz.) *

IOSSO Mold & Mildew for  use  
on  awnings,  boat covers, can-
vas,  tents,  carpeting, fabrics, 
umbrellas, vinyl, and fiberglass.  
Removes mold, mildew, algae 
stain, bird droppings, tough 
dirt. Non-chlorine, biodegrad-
able product. 12 oz. jar makes 
up to three gallons of solution. 

Item #
10900 *

IOSSO Mold & Mildew for  
use  on  awnings,  boat cov-
ers, canvas,  tents,  carpeting, 
fabrics, umbrellas, vinyl, and 
fiberglass. Removes mold, 
mildew, algae stain, bird drop-
pings, tough dirt. Non-chlo-
rine, biodegradable product. 
5 gallons makes up to 144 gal-
lons of solution. 

Item #
10938 *

Premium Water Repellent - PFAS Free. Invisible Protec-
tion!! Dries completely without any residue. Effective on 
all fabrics including Sunbrella and other solution dyed 
acrylics. It protects from water, soil, oil, bird droppings, 
and environmental pollutants.  Just spray on generously 
and let dry.  The 32oz. bottle covers approximately 40 Sq. 
Feet. One gallon covers up to 150 sq. feet.

Item (32oz)
10960*

Item (gallon)
10961 *

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

C
leaners &

 Protectant

Due to restrictions we do NOT ship any liquids or aerosols to California 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)



13

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  
Mermaid® & IMAR®  Products 

Item #   
301-4 *

Item #   
302-16 *

Item #   
301-16 *

Item #   
302-4 *

Item #   
KIT-42 *

Mermaid Canvas & Vinyl Cleaner 
is designed to clean awnings, boat 
tops, convertible tops, and patio 
furniture. Available in quarts.  Con-
centrate makes 3 quarts.

Item #
MERMAIDCV-QT *

Mermaid Plexi/Plastic is an anti-
static, anti-fog cleaner/polish  that 
can be used on plastic and Plexiglas® 
windows, and appliances. Available 
in 1 pint pump spray bottle.

Item #
MERMAID-PT *

IMAR Strataglass Protective Polish 
is specially made to protect Strata-
glass from the damaging effects of 
environmental pollutants. It safely 
cleans, polishes, and protects Stra-
taglass and the scratch resistant 
coating.  Sold in 16 oz bottles.

Strataglass™ Detailing Pack #42 by IMAR is a 
perfect starter kit for caring for your clear vinyl. 
This pack contains a four-ounce bottle of IMAR™ 
Strataglass Protective Cleaner, Strataglass Pro-
tective Polish and Yacht Soap Concentrate. This 
three-step system has everything you need to keep 
your clear vinyl looking like new.

IMAR Strataglass Protective Cleaner 
was designed to be the best way to 
clean, shine, and protect Strataglass 
scratch resistant clear plastic. UV 
inhibitors significantly extend the life 
of Strataglass by helping to reduce 
the harmful deteriorating effect of the  
sun. Sold in 16 oz. containers

IMAR Strataglass Protective 
Cleaner is designed to be the best 
way to clean, shine, and protect 
Strataglass scratch resistant clear 
plastic. UV inhibitors significantly 
extend the life of Strataglass by 
helping to reduce the harmful dete-
riorating effect of the sun. Sold in 4 
oz. containers

IMAR Strataglass Protective Polish 
is specially made to protect Strata-
glass from the damaging effects of 
environmental pollutants. It safely 
cleans, polishes, and protects Stra-
taglass and the scratch resistant 
coating.  Sold in 4 oz bottles.

C
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Due to restrictions we do NOT ship any liquids or aerosols to California 

Vinyl Liquid Patch can be used to repair seat 
cushions, indoor and outdoor furniture, awnings, 
luggage, rain gear, inflatables, boat tops and 
tarps, and vinyl coated or covered items. 1fl oz.

Item #
VLP **

This item we will NOT be able 
to ship to Alaska or Hawaii 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

This item we will NOT be able to ship to
 Alaska or Hawaii 

This item we will NOT be able to ship to
 Alaska or Hawaii 

This item we will NOT be able 
to ship to Alaska or Hawaii 

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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C
leaners 

CLEAN PROTECT 

Caring for your automotive, marine, or commercial clear flexible windows and enclosures begins with 
CLEAN. It is formulated as a non-detergent, nonabrasive true soap. It will not remove previously applied 
polish or wax. It’s non-streaking, non-spotting formulation rinses clear with reduced drying time. 

Cleans, shines, and protects automotive, marine or commercial clear flexible windows safely and effec-
tively. With UV protection to enhance flexibility and an anti-static formulation to help repel dirt from 
the surface, this product can be used daily, removing fingerprints and other contamination to keep clear 
flexible windows shining like new. 

Formulated to safely clean, polish and protect your automotive, marine or commercial clear flexible 
windows. This polymer product molecularly bonds to the surface creating a nearly invincible protective 
barrier against the damaging effects of marine environment pollutants. 

Item# 
OSEA-CLE *

Item# 
OSEA-PRO *

Item# 
OSEA-KIT *

Sampler kit is a great way to set your 
client up for success with helping 
maintain their windows. 

OSEA Clean, Protect, Preserve 

polish or wax. It’s non-streaking, non-spotting formulation rinses clear with reduced drying time. 

PRESERVE 

Item# 
OSEA-PRE *

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

303® Vinyl Convertible Top 
Care Kit is a premium cleaner 
specially formulated to clean 
vinyl convertible tops as well 
as Tonneau covers. Designed to 
accomplish even the toughest 
cleaning jobs safely, using no 
harsh chemicals while rinsing 
residue free.

303® Fabric Convertible Top 
Care Kit is a premium cleaner 
specially formulated to clean 
fabric convertible tops as well 
as Tonneau covers. Designed to 
accomplish even the toughest 
cleaning jobs safely, using no 
harsh chemicals while rinsing 
residue free.

This item we will NOT be able to 
ship to Alaska or Hawaii 

Item #   
303VTOP **

Item #   
303CTOP **

303® Top Kits 

This item we will NOT be able to ship to Alaska or Hawaii 

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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#10 YKK Vislon® Separating Zipper
Locking double metal slider

#8 YKK Vislon® Separating Zipper
Locking double metal slider

Part #       Size   Color           Length  Carton  Part #         Size   Color           Length  Carton  

Part #        Size   Color           Length  Carton  
SS1024BL * #10 Black 24” 50
SS1036BL * #10 Black 36” 50
SS1048BL * #10 Black 48” 25
SS1054BL * #10 Black 54” 20
SS1060BL * #10 Black 60” 20
SS1072BL * #10 Black 72” 20
SS1084BL * #10 Black 84” 10
896GRSS * #8 Grey 96” 10

1018BL * #10 Black 18” 50

1024BL  ** #10 Black 24” 50 
1024GR * #10 Grey 24” 50
1024WH ** #10 White 24” 50

1030BL ** #10 Black 30” 50
1030GR * #10 Grey 30” 50
1030WH  ** #10 White 30” 50

1036BL ** #10 Black 36” 50
1036GR * #10 Grey 36” 50
1036WH ** #10 White 36” 50

1040BL ** #10 Black 40” 25
1040WH ** #10 White 40” 25

1048BL ** #10 Black 48” 25
1048GR * #10 Grey 48” 25
1048WH ** #10 White 48” 25

1060BL ** #10 Black 60” 20
1060GR * #10 Grey 60” 20
1060WH ** #10 White 60” 20

1072BL ** #10 Black 72” 20
1072GR * #10 Grey 72” 20
1072WH ** #10 White 72” 20

1084BL ** #10 Black 84” 10
1084WH ** #10 White 84” 10

1096BL ** #10 Black 96” 10
1096WH ** #10 White 96” 10

10108BL ** #10 Black 108” 10

10120BL ** #10 Black 120” 10
10120WH ** #10 White 120” 10

824BL ** #8 Black 24” 50 
824GR * #8 Grey 24” 50
832BL * #8 Black 32” 50
836BL ** #8 Black 36” 50
836GR * #8 Grey 36” 50
840BL * #8 Black 40” 25
848BL ** #8 Black 48” 25
848GR * #8 Grey 48” 25
860BL ** #8 Black 60” 20
860GR * #8 Grey 60” 20
872BL ** #8 Black 72” 20
872GR * #8 Grey 72” 20
884BL * #8 Black 84” 10

#10 YKK Single Separating Zipper 
Locking single metal slider

Part #        Size   Color           Length  Carton  
JZ84BL  ** #10 Black 84” 10
JZ96BL  ** #10 Black 96” 10

#10 YKK Coil JEEP ZIPPER
Separating with ring slide

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)



16

Zipper A
ccessories 

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  
Zipper  Products 

Item #
CORD-ZIP *

Snap-on plastic tab for cord  
extension. Sold 100 per package.

Item #
CORD-END *

Item# 
#1012 **

Zipper Stop Pliers are made with high quality drop 
forged steel, vinyl handles for easy gripping. Spring 
loaded allows quick operation. Designed to install 
any kind of stop on zippers.

YKK® Zipper Top Stops are a stainless steel 
slider stop for shortened #10 Vislon Continuous 
or Finished Zippers. A top stop is a component 
found at the top of a zipper that keeps the slider 
from running off the zipper track. Sold 100 or 1000 
per package 

Item #
TS318 **

YKK® Zipper Top Stops are sold in Black, Grey 
and white. These slider stops are  for shortening 
#10 Vislon Continuous or Finished Zippers. A top 
stop is a component found at the top of a zipper that 
keeps the slider from running off the zipper track. 
Sold 100 or 1000 per package.

Item #   
10TSWH *

(metal) 

Item #   
10TSBL **

(metal)

Ellipse Cordloc simply 
threaded through the pre-
aligned holes, and squeeze 
unlocks the mechanism and 
engages the spring to grip the 
cord Item #

BN350-0000 *

Item (Chain)
4.5CFTAN **
200 meter roll 

Item (single Slide)
4.5CFSSTA **
100 per pack

Item (Chain)
4.5CFBLK **

200 meter roll 

Item (single Slide)
4.5CFSSBL **
100 per pack

Item (Chain)
4.5CFWHT **
200 meter roll 

Item (single Slide)
4.5CFSSWH **
100 per pack

Item #   
SNAPCAP-BL *

(plastic)

Item #   
10TSGR *

(metal)

1/8” Black nylon cord for zipper-pull 
extensions. Sold in 25yd increments.

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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esPart #          Size   Color         Roll      Cut Yardage  

                                                Double        Single 
Part #          Size    Color         Slide          Slide 

YKK® Coil  Zipper Chain

YKK® Vislon® Delrin Zipper Chain

Item #
ALZP5-200 *

#5 aluminum zipper chain has a 7/16” wide white 
tape and is perfect for use on cushions. Zipper 
chain is sold in 200 yard rolls. Slides are sold 200 
per package. 

Item #
ALZP5-SS *

5YKKBE * #5 Beige 200 meters 20 yards 
5YKKBL * #5 Black 200 meters 20 yards
5YKKGR * #5 Grey 200 meters 20 yards
5YKKWH * #5 White  200 meters 20 yards
     
8YKKBL ** #8 Black  125 meters 10 yards
8YKKGR * #8 Grey 125 meters 10 yards 
     
10YKKBL ** #10 Black 100 meters 10 yards
10YKKGR * #10 Grey 100 meters 10 yards
10YKKWH ** #10 White 100 meters 10 yards
     

5SSBE * #5 Beige X
5SSBL * #5 Black X
5SSGR * #5 Grey    X
5SSWH * #5 White  X 

5DSBL * #5 Black  X  

5DSGR * #5 Grey   X  

8SSBL ** #8 Black   X 
8SSGR * #8 Grey  X 
8DSBL ** #8 Black X  
8DSGR * #8 Grey X   
 
10LSSBL * #10 Black  X
10LSSGR * #10 Grey X
10LSSWH** #10 White X
10LSDBL** #10 Black X
10LSDGR * #10 Grey X
10LSDWH** #10 White X

Part #       Size   Color            Length      Carton  

5CFZIP ** #5 Black 200 meters 20 yards

8CFBL ** #8 Black 150 meters 10 yards 
10CFWH * #10 White 100 meters 10 yards
10CF ** #10 Black 100 meters 10 yards 

5CFSL ** #5 Black X
5CFDS ** #5 Black X

8CFSS ** #8 Black X
8CFDS ** #8 Black X

10CFSSWH* #10 White X
10CFSS ** #10 Black X
10CFDS ** #10 Black X

                                                  Double       Single 
Part #          Size    Color          Slide          Slide 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)



Nothing sets off an upholstery job better than a straight french seam 
or topstitch. Combined with thick thread, the job really pops. QTC 
Contrast T-270 bonded nylon thread is designed for seams that get 
noticed. Bold colors recommended for decorative seat trimming, 
accent stitching and more. The bonded nylon thread comes on 8oz. 
spools, and you can choose from a pallet of 24 colors.

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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723Q **
Beige

721Q **
White

701Q **
Natural

704Q **
Tan

711Q **
Beaver

717Q **
Saddle 

724Q **
Dark Brown 

705Q **
Grey

706Q **
Dark Grey

744Q **
Black

707Q **
Scarlet 

708Q **
Wine

714Q **
Chinese Rust 

720Q **
Nickel

703Q **
Toboggan

709Q **
Forsythia

716Q **
Hunter

718Q **
Lime

719Q **
Scarab

715Q **
Cathay Blue

702Q **
King Blue

725Q **
Dark Navy

712Q **
Oregon Purple 

710Q ** 
Dark Pink 

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Sunguard Thread 

Sunguard thread is designed to match our Sunbrella® and Top Gun® 
marine fabric lines. Sunguard thread is a UV bonded polyester thread that 
uses colorfast dyes and is also anti-wicking, making it the best choice for 
outdoor sewing applications. All colors available in 4 oz spools. 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *    
 Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

205Q
Bay Brown **

229Q
Beaver **

204Q
Beige **

224Q
Black  **

209Q
Black Cherry **

213Q 
Blue Wave **

208Q 
Burg **

207Q
Cardinal ** 

252Q
Cedar **

223Q
Charcoal **

255Q
Concord **

217Q 
Dark Teal ** 

211Q 
Deep Lilac **

215Q 
Dusk Blue **

220Q 
Forest Green **

236Q
Graphite **  

235Q
Med Opal **

234Q
MedTitanium 

225Q
Mediterranean 

230Q
Mocha ** 

216Q
Navy **

218Q
Ocean Green **

202Q
Oyster **

214Q
Pacific Blue **

239Q
Parchment **  

221Q
Pearl Grey ** 

231Q
Saddle **

238Q
Sage **

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Sunguard 92 Bobbins “G” Style
Burgundy 208Q *
Cardinal Red  207Q *
Charcoal 223Q *
Forest Green 220Q *
Navy 216Q *
Pacific Blue 214Q *
Sand 203Q *
Sunguard 92 Bobbins “M” Style
Burgundy 208Q *
Cardinal Red  207Q *
Charcoal 223Q *
Dusk Blue 215Q *
Forest Green 220Q *
Navy 216Q *
Pacific Blue 214Q *
Sand 203Q *

Sunguard 92  1lb Spools 
Beaver 229Q **
Beige 204Q **
Black 224Q **
Burgundy 208Q **
Cardinal Red 207Q **
Charcoal 223Q **
Dusk Blue 215Q **
Forest Green 220Q **
Navy 216Q **
Pacific Blue 214Q **
Sand 203Q **
Shark Grey 222Q **
White 201Q ** 

237Q
Seafoam **  

227Q
Taupe **

219Q
Shamrock **

201Q
White **

222Q
Shark Grey **

212Q
Sunflower **

206Q
Sunglow **

203Q
Sand **

243Q
Scarlet  **

Sunguard 92 Bobbins 

Sunguard 138  1lb Spools 

SG138-BL
Black  *

SG138-WH
White  *

SG138-BV
Beaver  *

Sunguard 138  Bobbins “M” Style
Black SG138M-BL *
White SG138M-WH *

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)



New Sunguard+ BOLD™ has many features of QTN’s Sunguard+™ 
UVR Bonded Polyester, in a larger size – B207/T210. Size B207/T210 is 
typically used in heavy-duty sewing applications such as awnings & shade,  
automotive, marine, outdoor furniture, tarps, covers, and anywhere durable 
stitching is necessary. 

Sunguard+ BOLD™ is a UVR bonded polyester thread that goes through a 
state-of-the-art twisting, bonding and dying process to ensure the highest 
quality of colorfastness and performance.  

Other benefits:
• Maximum UV resistance
• Chemical resistance
• Mold & mildew resistance
• Retains 15% more strength than other polyester threads
• 12 colors available in 8-ounce spools
• Made in the U.S.A

UV 
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
 RESISTANCE

Sold by the spool.

Color
8 oz

B207/T210
Natural White 201Q 327
Sand 203QT 327203QT
Beaver 3187QT 3273187QT
Saddle L6873QT 327L6873QT
Chinese Rust 251QT 327251QT
Burgundy 208QT 327208QT
Scarlet  243QT 327243QT
Forest Green 220QT 327214QT
Pacific Blue 214QT 327214QT
Pearl Grey 221QT 327221QT
Charcoal 223QT 327223QT
Black 224 QT 327224QT

SAME QUALITY AS SUNGUARD+™ IN A
BIGGER, BOLDER CONTRAST STITCH 

Characteristics Tensile Elongation Yds/Lb Plies
Sunguard+ BOLD™ 30 14-17% 1840 3

Actual colors may differ from colors appearing 
on screen or printed paper. Color Cards are 
available for color matching.

Color Cards Item Nu
Actual Wound Thread 3SUNBCC
Digital Color Match 3SUNBPCC

NEWNEW
B207B207
8oz.8oz.

B207/T210

800-933-3232       

|

800-369-5084 www.RexPeggFabr ics .com

22
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New Sunguard+ BOLD™ has many features of QTN’s Sunguard+™ 
UVR Bonded Polyester, in a larger size – B207/T210. Size B207/T210 is 
typically used in heavy-duty sewing applications such as awnings & shade,  
automotive, marine, outdoor furniture, tarps, covers, and anywhere durable 
stitching is necessary. 

Sunguard+ BOLD™ is a UVR bonded polyester thread that goes through a 
state-of-the-art twisting, bonding and dying process to ensure the highest 
quality of colorfastness and performance.  

Other benefits:
• Maximum UV resistance
• Chemical resistance
• Mold & mildew resistance
• Retains 15% more strength than other polyester threads
• 12 colors available in 8-ounce spools
• Made in the U.S.A

UV 
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
 RESISTANCE

Sold by the spool.

Color
8 oz

B207/T210
Natural White 201Q 327
Sand 203QT 327203QT
Beaver 3187QT 3273187QT
Saddle L6873QT 327L6873QT
Chinese Rust 251QT 327251QT
Burgundy 208QT 327208QT
Scarlet  243QT 327243QT
Forest Green 220QT 327214QT
Pacific Blue 214QT 327214QT
Pearl Grey 221QT 327221QT
Charcoal 223QT 327223QT
Black 224 QT 327224QT

SAME QUALITY AS SUNGUARD+™ IN A
BIGGER, BOLDER CONTRAST STITCH 

Characteristics Tensile Elongation Yds/Lb Plies
Sunguard+ BOLD™ 30 14-17% 1840 3

Actual colors may differ from colors appearing 
on screen or printed paper. Color Cards are 
available for color matching.

Color Cards Item Nu
Actual Wound Thread 3SUNBCC
Digital Color Match 3SUNBPCC

NEWNEW
B207B207
8oz.8oz.

B207/T210

800-933-3232       

|

800-369-5084 www.RexPeggFabr ics .com

New Sunguard+ BOLD™ has many features of QTN’s Sunguard+™ UVR Bonded Polyester, in a larger size – B207 
/ T210. Size B207 / T210 is typically used in heavy-duty sewing applications such as awnings & shade,  automotive, 
marine, outdoor furniture, tarps, covers, and anywhere durable stitching is necessary. 

Sunguard+ BOLD™ is a UVR bonded polyester thread that goes through a state-of-the-art twisting, bonding and 
dying process to ensure the highest quality of colorfastness and performance. All colors available in 8 oz spools. 

Bold-3187Q
Beaver  **

Bold-224Q
Black  **

Bold-208Q
Burgundy **

Bold-223Q
Charcoal  **

Bold-251Q
Chinese Rust  **

Bold-214Q
Pacific Blue  **

Bold-220Q
Forest Green  **

Bold-L6873Q
Saddle  **

Bold-203Q
Sand  **

Bold-221Q
Pearl Grey  **

Bold-201QBold-243Q
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Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825
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DT-5391 **
Rose Damask

All colors available in 4 oz spoolsCoats Ultra Dee® Thread

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

DT-White ** DT- 6162 **
Lt. Blue #6

DT-368 **
Chambray

 Blue 

DT-1412 **
Bird’s Eggs Blue

DT-6692 **
 Empire Blue

DT-6183 **
Copenhagen

DT-33624 *
Rhonda Blue 

DT-1036 **
Blue

DT-6007 **
Yale Blue

DT-14729 **
Steam Blue

DT-35834 **
Derby Navy 

DT-6085 **
Navy #1

DT-39076 **
Navy Blue 

DT-107 **
Bishop Red 

DT-2003 **
Scarlet 

DT-2328 **
Malaga  

DT-13283 **
Spring Wine

DT-11279 **
Rubytone

DT-37313 **
Double Ripe  

Raisin

DT-2107 **
Pink #3

DT-7007 **
Purple

DT-11 **
Nude  

DT-3024 **
Toboggan

DT-11735 **
Brique 

DT-12391 **
Chinese Rust

DT-4285 **
Terra Cotta

DT-4815 **
Gold
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Coats Ultra Dee® Thread All colors available in 4 oz spools

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

DT-4135 **
Honey

DT-35123 **
Ashes 

DT-34750 **
Sand

DT-11610 **
Pebble Beige 

DT-41520 ***
Tan 

DT-12923 **
Peasant Beige

DT-11940 **
Mastic Beige

DT-94 **
Nu Suntan 

DT-3187 **
Beaver 

DT-659 **
Velvet Fog

DT-3285 **
Gold Brown 

DT-5167 **
Scarab

DT-838 **
Azure 

DT-35839 **
May Green

DT-5064 **
Jade

DT-5007 **
Hunter 

DT-5495 ***
Evergreen

DT-3543 **
Spruce

DT-2 **
Forestry
Green

DT-613 **
Olive Drab

DT-11286 **
Colonial 
Brown 

DT-306 **
Dk Mahogany

DT-3928 **
Seal

DT-3295 **
Brown

DT-3925 **
Chestnut

DT-33784 *
Med.  Titanium

DT-8065 **
Steel

DT-8115 **
Nickel
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Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Coats 92  1lb Spools 
Beaver- DT92-BV ***
Black - DT92-BL **
Steel- DT92-MT **
White- DT92-WH **

Coats 92 Bobbins “G” Style
Beaver- DB92G-BV **
Black - DB92G-BL **
Steel- DB92G-MG **
White- DB92G-WH **

Coats 92 Bobbins “M” Style
Beaver- DB92M-BV **
Black- DB92M-BL **
Steel- DB92M-ST **
White- DB92M-WH **

Size 138  
Bobbins “M” Style
Beaver- DB138M-BV *
Black- DB38M-BL *
White- DB138M-WH *

Size 138 - 1lb Spools 
Beaver- DT138-BV *
Black- DT138-BL *
White- DT138-WH *

DT-Black  **DT-33787 ***
Gray Black 

DT-8965 **
Graphite

DT-35977  **
Dk Quartz

Black  Beaver   Steel  White 

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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SolarFix® is a PTFE marine and awning grade thread 
GUARANTEED for the usable life of the material. 
It is available in both 2000 and 2400 denier and is resistant 
to UV rays and airborne chemical exposure. 
*SolarFix is AY Tech LLC’s registered trademark for synthetic 
fiber, thread and yarn

M Bobbins 
2000 - Clear *

M Bobbins 
2000 - Black *

1 lb. Spools 2000
Black **
Brown *

Chocolate *
Clear **
Grey *

Med Grey *
Sand *
White *

1 lb. Spools 2400
Black *
Clear *
White *

Black **
Brown *
Blue *
Chocolate *
Clear **
Dark Jade *
Dark Red *
Green *
Grey *
Light Grey *
Lime *
Med Grey *

8 oz Spools 2000______
Midnight *
Orange *
Sand  *
Sapphire *
Satin White **
Toast *
Wine *
Yellow *
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8SF2000 **
Brown 

8SF2000 **
Black 

8SF2000 **
Blue 

8SF2000 **
Dark Jade 

8SF2000 **
Clear 

8SF2000 **
Chocolate 

8SF2000 **
White

8SF2000 **
Orange 

8SF2000 **
Sand  

8SF2000 **
Wine  

8SF2000 **
Yellow 

8SF2000 **
Toast 

8SF2000 **
Sapphire 

8SF2000 **
Green 

8SF2000  **
Dark Red

8SF2000 **
Midnight

8SF2000 **
Lime

8SF2000 **
Med Grey 

8SF2000 **
Grey

8SF2000 **
Light Grey
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SolarFix® 
Provides
Time & 
Labor 
Savings 
with:  
Smooth Sewability
• Consistency of the thread results in  

smooth sewing experience, less stops

Unique Manufacturing Process
• Holds back tack; improves sewing speed

Interchangeable in Double Needle Sewing
• SolarFix® works in both needles;  

you only need to stock one thread

Size Differentiation
• Color-coded spools to help differentiate sizing faster

Large Inventory of Multiple Sizes and Colors 
• In stock and ready to ship

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc.     |    800-933-3232    |    www.rexpeggfabrics.com

Perfect Stitching... the 1st Time! 

SolarFix® is AY Tech LLC’s registered trademark for 
synthetic fiber, thread, and yarn.

Time is money.
Spend yours wisely.

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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High performance multi-filament polyester bobbins for use in medi-
um-heavy weight industrial applications. Premo-bond Polyester 
Bobbins are ideal for use in outdoor product applications where UV and 
chemical resistance is required. 

Premo-Bond is UV treated and is ideal for use in canvas and outdoor products. Its a bonded twisted multi-fil-
ament thread ideal for sewing a wide range of applications. Sold in 1lb spools in size 92 or 138 weight thread 
in Black, White and Beaver. 

      Features & Benefits: 
• Good resistance to UV and most chemicals 
• Excellent sewability
• Superior bond quality and consistent diameter
• Good durability in outdoor products 

8BPT92-BR *
Brown

Fil-Tec Thread 

Item #
BPT92-BL **

BPT138-BL  **

Item #
BPT92-WH **

BPT138-WH  ** 

Item #
BPT92-BV **

BPT138-BV  ** 

8BPT92-BU *
Burgundy

8BPT92-FO *
Forest 

8BPT92-MA *
8BPT138-MA ***

Marine Blue

8BPT92-NA *
Navy

8BPT92-RE *
8BPT138-RE ***

Red 

8BPT92-SA *
8BPT138-SA ***

Sand 

8BPT92-ST *
Steel Grey

Premo-Bond is also sold in 8 ounce spools in size 92 weight thread. Marine Blue, Red and Sand are sold in 
138 weight thread as well. 

Premobond 92 G Bobbins
Black -   Item#BP92G-BL *
White -  Item#BP92G-WH **
Beaver-  Item#BP92G-BV **

Premobond 92 M Bobbins
Black -   Item#BP92M-BL **
White -  Item#BP92M-WH **
Beaver-  Item#BP92M-BV **

Premobond 138 M Bobbins
Black -   Item#BP138M-BL **
White -  Item#BP138M-WH ***
Beaver-  Item#BP138M-BV **

Premobond 92 U Bobbins
Black -   Item#BP92U-BL **
White -  Item#BP92U-WH *
 

Premobond 138 U Bobbins
Black -   Item#BP138U-BL *
White -  Item#BP138U-WH *
 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Fi
l-T

ec
 T

hr
ea

d  

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Item #
T150-BLA *       

        *
High - Spec Thread 

Item #
HAND-WH **

Item #
HAND-BL **

2 oz. hand sewing thread 

Dual Duty thread’s polyester 
core/cotton outer provides 
strength and water resistance 
for marine applications.  5000 
yards per spool.

        

Nylo EE nylon Thread
 1 lb spools 

Item #
NYLO-EEB *

High-Spec Bonded Nylon Thread is formulated with premium bond and colorfast dyes resulting in excellent 
performance. Tested to meet or exceed the QTN Quality Assurance Standards for every production lot. Sold 
in 1lb spools in size B69 weight thread in Beaver, Beige, Black, White. Also ‘G’ bobbins available in Black 
and White. 

HS745Q *
Beaver 

HS751Q *
Beige

HS744Q *
Black

HS721Q *
White

HS744G-BL *
Black

HS721G-WH *
White

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Thread 

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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CANDY APPLE DOVE ESPRESSO GRAPHITE

IMPERIAL BLUE MOCHA NEW BURGUNDY SLATE YEW GREEN

BLACK

Where quality meets affordability
your contract vinyl solution

Sold Exclusively By - Rex Pegg Fabrics & Phoenix Trim  
Applications -Marine, Healthcare, Casino, Cinema, Auto/RV, Hospitality, Fitness, Corporate & Residential

~Abrasion: 1,800,000+ Double Rubs ~ UV Stability: 650 hrs ~ Cold Crack: -10 degrees ~ 
~Anti-Mildew & Anti Bacterial ~ Width: 54”~

BLACK
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Naugahyde is full of everyday use vinyls that are exceptionally good for the contract 
industry. Patterns we stock are: CP1967,  Burkshire, Bourbon Street , English Pub,  
Expressions,  Naugaleather,  Neochrome II, Rogue II, Spirit Millennium, Surfside*(-
good for marine applications)

Morbern has a great variety of textured vinyls, along with a 4-way stretch vinyl. 
This large line is full of Automotive, Marine, and Contract vinyls. Patterns we stock 
are: All sport, Allante, Bayside, Biscayne, Cantech, Carina, Carrara, Catalina, Edge, 
Freeport, Hexx, Kixx, Monterey, Natural Linen, Newport, Prodigy, Protege, Rush, 
Sanibel, Seabrook, Shock, Surf, Wave, Willow, Yorktown 

Spradling is one of the oldest lines we stock. This large line is full of Automotive, Marine, and 
Contract vinyls. Patterns we stock are: Allegro, Anchor, Apex, Aries, Beluga, Breeze, Caliber, 
Caprice, Carbon Fiber, Corinthian, Diamante, Dolce, EZ Vinyls, Gemini, G-Grain, Grand Prix, 
Heidi, Hitch, Leon, Islander, Interlace, Longitude, Madrid, Marlin, Modena, Montana, Monti-
cello, Navigator, Nuance, Orion, Oxen, Partiot Plus, Pegasus, Polaris, Rattan, Reflex, Ruffino, 
Seabreeze, Sierra, Silvertex, Simtex, Soho, Trexx, Verona, Wallaby, Whisper, Zander 

Nassimi is an exclusive line of faux leather that is specially crafted for high demands 
of hospitality. Patterns we stock are: Canyon, Esprit, Minetta, Persuasion, Phoenix, 
Seaquest*(good for marine applications), Symphony Classic, Symphony Glaze, 
Symphony San Remo, Symphony Vintage, Traveler, Vibe

Omnova is a great line to use in Automotive matching up to 
a lot of the aftermarket O.E. Vinyls, plus a large color line of 
Contract vinyls. Patterns we stock are: Boltasoft: Corinthian, 
Dynasty, Empire, G-Grain, Heidi, Longitude, Madrid, Milled 
Pebble, Montana, Monticello, Oxen, Rogue, Sierra, Special 
Blacks, Sutton, Thunder Road, Wallaby, Colorguard, Grand 
Sierra, Heritage

Photo: By Naugahyde

Photo: By Spradling 

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Enduratex is one of the newer lines we started to stock. This large line is full of 
everyday use vinyls that are exceptionally good for the contract industry. Patterns 
we stock are: (Ship 2 Shore) Armada, Brushed Aluminum, Camo, Carbon Fiber, 
Counterpane, Jet Stream, Lighthouse, Lunar, Monitor, Niagara, Prizm, Rapper, 
Spartan, Tradewinds, Triton, Twlight, Warrior, Windsong 

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)



High Performance Interior / Exterior
Ultrafabrics 

Breathable Technology - Breathable Technology - 
engineered with a proprietary ventilation system to enhance engineered with a proprietary ventilation system to enhance 
softness, promote air circulation and absorb unwanted noise, softness, promote air circulation and absorb unwanted noise, 
these fabrics breathe for the highest level of comfort and per-these fabrics breathe for the highest level of comfort and per-
formance. formance. 

Patterns: Brisa, Brisa Forecast, Brisa Frontier Patterns: Brisa, Brisa Forecast, Brisa Frontier 

Timeless Grains - Timeless Grains - 
Expertly engineered, these collections offer optimal durabili-Expertly engineered, these collections offer optimal durabili-
ty and unrivaled softness- for designs that withstand the test ty and unrivaled softness- for designs that withstand the test 
of time. From subtle grains to pebbled textures, these fabrics of time. From subtle grains to pebbled textures, these fabrics 
will add sophisticated endurance to any project. will add sophisticated endurance to any project. 

Patterns: UltraleatherPatterns: Ultraleather

Commercial Outdoor - Commercial Outdoor - 
From stadium seating and poolside lounges to atriums and From stadium seating and poolside lounges to atriums and 
spas, stylish and versatile material solutions are essential. spas, stylish and versatile material solutions are essential. 
These fabrics provide boundary pushing performance, in-These fabrics provide boundary pushing performance, in-
doors and out. doors and out. 

Patterns: Coast, Pumice Patterns: Coast, Pumice 

UF Select  - UF Select  - 
UF Select offers a fresh take on creativity and performance UF Select offers a fresh take on creativity and performance 
for today’s competitive and time-sensitive projects. Featur-for today’s competitive and time-sensitive projects. Featur-
ing an inspiring array of textures and colors, this grouping ing an inspiring array of textures and colors, this grouping 
is suitable for accessories, hospitality, residential, recreational is suitable for accessories, hospitality, residential, recreational 
vehicles, and workplace. vehicles, and workplace. 

Patterns: Impasto, Lino, Montage, Concept Pro Patterns: Impasto, Lino, Montage, Concept Pro 
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Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Item #   
1/4ROPE ** 

Shock Cord & Accessories 

Binding Tape is sold in 100 yard rolls
 Available in black only

Cone Style ¼” Nylon coated 
metal shock cord hook.

Item #
47-75 **

Braided ¼” polyester rope 
with a break strength of 
1300 pounds and a work 
load of 260 pounds.  Sold in 
a 500 foot roll.

Item #   
3/4TAPE *

Item #   
1TAPE *

Item #   
PP691BL *

3/4” & 1”  Nylon Black 
Needle Loom

 1” Polypropylene
Herringbone

Item #
SC-1/8BL  **
SC-3/16BL **
SC-1/4BL **

Roll Length 
100 / 1000 ft
100 / 500 ft
100 / 500 ft 

Solid Black White W/ Black Tracer

Item #
SC-1/8 ** .........
SC-3/16 **  ......
SC-1/4 **........
SC-5/16 *** .......
SC-3/8 **  ........

Roll Length 
100 / 1000 ft
100 / 500 ft 
100 / 500 ft
100 / 500 ft
100 / 300 ft

Strap Elastic is designed to be 
used for sewn in applications, 
cushion stays, plus many more.

Item #
EL1/2LBE *... ... ½” 
EL1BL ** ........... 1”  
EL1WH **........  1”
EL11/2BL * ..... 1½”

Beige 
Black 
White 
Black 

100 yd rolls
50 yd rolls
50 yd rolls
50 yd rolls

Item #   
HDLSTR **

Headling Lister 1-½” Wide, 
folded and pressed. Sold in 
100 yard rolls 

Item #
1TYLIST ** .....................1” 
1.5TYLIST ** ................. 1½”  
2TYLIST **....................  2” 
3TYLIST  **.....................3”
1.5TYWCORD** ........... 1½”  
1TYWCORD *** ............ 1”

Folded w/ sewn-in pocket
Folded w/ sewn-in pocket
Folded w/ sewn-in pocket
Folded w/ sewn-in pocket
Folded w/ sewn-in cord 
Folded w/ sewn-in cord 

100 yd rolls
100 yd rolls
100 yd rolls
100 yd rolls
100 yd rolls
100 yd rolls  

Typar® Seat Listing 

Rope Ratchet can accommodate 
any length of 1/4“ diameter rope. 
Comes with rubber coated S hooks 
to protect paint finish. This tie-down 
has a working load limit of 150 lbs. / 
225lbs. break strength. Great to use 
on boat/storage covers, truck beds, 
tanks, tarps, containers, hammocks 
plus many more.

Item #   
ROPE-RAT **

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

C
ord - Listing

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Webbing 

Our Seat Belt Webbing is 2” 
wide and has a 5 panel design.  
Available in black only in cut 
yardage or 100 yard rolls.

Item #
SBB-BL **

9” nylon Convertible 
Webbing.  Sold by cut 
yardage or 100 yard 
rolls.

Item #
CTW **

Charcoal Leader Webbing is 
2” wide with 218 yards per roll. 
Used for boat trailer winches, 
reinforcing truck tarp tie down 
rings, and many other heavy 
duty applications. 

Item #
SBB-CO *

POW3/4-BL *** Black 3/4” 100 yards 
POW1-BE * Beige 1” 100 yards  
POW1-BL ** Black 1” 100 yards 
HPOW1-BL * Black 1” (Heavy) 100 yards 
POW1-GR * Grey 1” 100 yards 
POW1-WH ** White 1” 100 yards 
POW11/2-BL** Black 1½” 100 yards 
1.5PPMGR * Grey 1½” (Heavy) 100 yards 
POW11/2-WH** White 1½” 100 yards 
POW2-BL ** Black 2” 100 yards 
POW2-WH ** White 2” 100 yards 

Part #                 Color        Width            Roll Size 

Polypropylene Webbing is very versatile 
webbing. Works well for marine purposes, 
bags, sporting equipment, and much more.

Nylon Webbing is best product for marine, 
works well where high strength, combined 
with a smooth finish, is required.  

Halter Webbing has a considerably higher 
strength than standard nylon webbing. 

Polyester Webbing is ideal for most 
outdoor applications due to it’s resistance 
to mildew growth and UV rays, plus 
superior strength and abrasion  resistance.

NB1BL * Black 1” 100 yards  
NB1WH * White 1” 100 yards 
1HBN-BL* Black 1” 100 yards
3/4NBLK * Black 3/4” 100 yards 
1NBLK * Black 1” 100 yards 
1.5NBLK * Black 1½” 100 yards 
2NBLK * Black 2” 100 yards 

1HALT * Black 1” 50   yards 

Part #                 Color   Width  RollSize 

Polypropylene Webbing

PEWEB-BL * Black 1” 50 yards 
PEWEB-WH * White 1” 50 yards 

Part #                 Color   Width  RollSize Nylon Webbing

Polyester Webbing

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Seat Cover Loop is soft sewable loop. 
Sews to the underside of seat covers for 
attaching them to the hook on the seat 
cushion foam.  1.5” wide and sold by the 
yard.

Item #   
MILL-LOC ** 

Power Hook fasteners is used to attach  
to seat cover loop, boat headliners, as 
well as tents, camping trailers, awnings 
and marine applications. Power Hook is 
1” wide and sold in Item #   

PHOOK1-BL **

Part# Color Width Side Roll 
Side 

VLCR0035 *** Black 3/4” Hook 50 yds 
VLCR0058 *** Black 5/8” Hook 50 yds
1HKSO-BL * Black 1” Hook 50 yds 
VLCR1002 *** Black 1” Hook 50 yds
VLCR1502 *** Black 1½” Hook 50 yds
11/2HKSO-BL * Black 1½” Hook 50 yds
2HKSO-BL * Black 2”  Hook 50 yds   
VLCR2002 *** Black 2” Hook 50 yds
4HKSO-BL * Black 4” Hook 50 yds  
     
VLCR1001 *** White 1” Hook 50 yds
1HKSO-WH * White 1” Hook 50 yds
11/2HKSO-WH * White 1½”  Hook 50 yds  
2HKSO-WH * White 2” Hook 50 yds

VLCR2001 *** White 2” Hook 50 yds
4HKSO-WH * White 4” Hook 50 yds  

VLCR1012 *** Black 1” Loop 50 yds
1LPSO-BL * Black 1” Loop 50 yds
VLCR1512 *** Black 1½” Loop 50 yds
11/2LPSO-BL ** Black 1½” Loop 50 yds
2LPSO-BL * Black 2” Loop 50 yds
VLCR2012 *** Black 2” Loop 50 yds
4LPSO-BL * Black 4” Loop 50 yds

1LPSO-WH * White 1” Loop 50 yds
VLCR1011 *** White 1” Loop 50 yds
2LPSO-WH * White 2” Loop 50 yds
VLCR2011 *** White 2” Loop 50 yds
4LPSO-WH * White 4” Loop 50 yds

Nylon Sew on Hook & Loop 
Part# Color Width Side Roll 

Side 
½HKAD-BL * Black ½” Hook 25 yds
1HKAD-BL * Black 1” Hook 50 yds  
VLCR1902 *** Black 1” Hook 50 yds
2HKAD-BL * Black 2” Hook 50 yds
VLCR2102 *** Black 2” Hook 50 yds
VLCR4102 *** Black 4” Hook 25 yds

VLCR1901 *** White 1” Hook 50 yds
1HKAD-WH * White 1” Hook 50 yds  
2HKAD-WH * White 2” Hook 50 yds

½LPAD-BL * Black ½”  Loop 25 yds  
VLCR0059 *** Black 5/8” Loop 50 yds
VLCR0034 *** Black 3/4” Loop 50 yds
1LPAD-BL * Black 1” Loop 50 yds  
VLCR1912 *** Black 1” Loop 50 yds
2LPAD-BL * Black 2” Loop 50 yds  
VLCR2112 *** Black 2” Loop 50 yds
VLCR4112 *** Black 4” Loop 25 yds

½LPAD-WH * White ½” Loop 25 yds
1LPAD-WH * White 1” Loop 50 yds
VLCR1911 *** White 1” Loop 50 yds
2LPAD-WH * White 2” Loop 50 yds

Nylon Adhesive Back Hook & Loop 

Soft Seat Loop is also available in 1 5/8” 
wide and sold in 25 yard rolls. 

Item #   
VLCR0002 ***

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  
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Part# Color Width Side Roll 
Side 

½HKAD-BL * Black ½” Hook 25 yds
1HKAD-BL * Black 1” Hook 50 yds  
VLCR1902 *** Black 1” Hook 50 yds
2HKAD-BL * Black 2” Hook 50 yds
VLCR2102 *** Black 2” Hook 50 yds
VLCR4102 *** Black 4” Hook 25 yds

VLCR1901 *** White 1” Hook 50 yds
1HKAD-WH * White 1” Hook 50 yds  
2HKAD-WH * White 2” Hook 50 yds

½LPAD-BL * Black ½”  Loop 25 yds  
VLCR0059 *** Black 5/8” Loop 50 yds
VLCR0034 *** Black 3/4” Loop 50 yds
1LPAD-BL * Black 1” Loop 50 yds  
VLCR1912 *** Black 1” Loop 50 yds
2LPAD-BL * Black 2” Loop 50 yds  
VLCR2112 *** Black 2” Loop 50 yds
VLCR4112 *** Black 4” Loop 25 yds

½LPAD-WH * White ½” Loop 25 yds
1LPAD-WH * White 1” Loop 50 yds
VLCR1911 *** White 1” Loop 50 yds
2LPAD-WH * White 2” Loop 50 yds
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Functional and durable, Phifertex fabrics offer excellent performance while withstanding spills, splatters and the 
hustle and bustle of high traffic areas. These fabrics are easy to maintain - easily cleaned with soap and water or 50/50 
bleach to water solution. 54” wide, 17 x 11 mesh with a 35% openness factor. Weighs 11.3oz. per square yard and is 
available in 11 colors.

Functional and durable, Phifertex fabrics offer excellent performance while withstanding spills, 
splatters and the hustle and bustle of high traffic areas. These fabrics are easy to maintain - easily 
cleaned with soap and water or 50/50 bleach to water solution.54” wide, 42x12 mesh with a 7.5% 
openness factor. Weighs 16oz per square yard.

TEXT- ALM
Almond *

TEXT-BLK 
Black ** 

TEXT-GRY
Grey ** 

TEXT-GSA
Grey Sand  **

TEXT-LEM
Lemon *

TEXT-NVY
Navy Blue **

TEXT-ORA
Orange *

TEXT-RBL
Royal Blue **

TEXT-RED
Red *

TEXT-SPR
Spruce *

TEXT-WHT 
White ** 

PLUS-BLA
Black **

PLUS-BUR
Burlap *

PLUS-DSA
Dupione* 
Sapphire 

PLUS-DSP
Dupione* 

Spice

PLUS-DKI
Dupione *

Kiwi

PLUS-DPO
Dupione* 
Poolside  

PLUS-GGR
Garden* 

Green

PLUS-GSA
Grey Sand **

PLUS-LEM
Lemon *

PLUS-MPL
Metallica*
Platinum

PLUS-MSA
Metallica* 

Salsa 

PLUS-MSM
Metallica*

Smoke 

PLUS-MWH
Metallica* 

White 

PLUS-NAV
Navy Pier **

PLUS-ROY
Royal Blue ** 

PLUS-SAL
Salsa **

PLUS-SNA
Snappy * 

PLUS-SMB
Straw Mat* 

Blue 

PLUS-SMC
Straw Mat* 

Cognac 

PLUS-STU
Stucco *

PLUS-WHI
White **

PHIFERTEX PLUS VINYL MESH 

PHIFERTEX SOLIDS VINYL MESH 

PLUS-HOL
Holly Green * Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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1000 Denier Nylon is an extra durable and water repellent fabric. With excellent resis-
tance to abrasion, fading, rotting, and mildew. Great  for  heavy-duty bags, soft-sided 
luggage, apparel, horse blankets, recreational equipment, and backpacks. 10oz and 60” wide. 

Marine Cushion Underliner is breathable and mildew 
and rot resistant. Available in three colors to match 
most applications. 54” wide 

CORD-BLA 
*

CORD-NAV *
Navy 

CORD-RED *
Red 

CORD-SGR *
Spruce Green 

CORD-CHA *
Charcoal

CORD-ORA *
Orange 

CORD-ROY *
Royal  

Suntex 95, Cotton Duck, Nylon  

Insect Screen is a 20x20 PVC coated fiberglass 
woven mesh similar to screen door mesh. It is 
72” wide and sold in cuts or 100 foot rolls. 

Item #   
INSE-SCR **

Cotton Duck Canvas is a 10 oz. 
untreated single fill cotton canvas.  
60” wide and available in natural.  
Sold in cuts or rolls.

Item #   
P3749 *

Ballistic Nylon is made 
with a 1050 denier nylon 
yarn, is 60” wide, and 
available in black only.

Item #   
BALL-BLA *

Nylon Pack Cloth is a 
black, 60” 420 denier nylon 
with a  .75oz. urethane 
coating.

Item #   
420-BLK *

Item #   
BLACK **

Item #   
GREY **

Item #   
WHITE **

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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SunTex 95 is engineered for exterior roller shade applications, is a full basketweave vinyl-coated polyester 
fabric that is thinner and lighter weight than traditional SunTex. SunTex 95 also offers increased heat and 
glare control as well as daytime privacy. Stocked in Tacoma, WA. Sold by the roll (30 yards),  and goods 
are 126” wide. 

Suntex 95
Matte Iron 

Grey *

Suntex 95
Matte Dark 

Bronze *

Suntex 95
Matte Black *

Suntex 95 
Dark Bronze *

Suntex 95
Chestnut  *

Suntex 95
Black *

Item #   
OFF WHITE  **

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825
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Item #   
POCK-MESH **

Pocket Mesh is a 100% 
solution dyed poyester 
and is 50” wide. This 
product is primarily used 
to make seat back pockets 
on boat seats. Pocket 
mesh is so veritile you can 
use it on so much more.
(Inflatable boat storage, 
car seats, cargo nets, 
bags, storage pockets)

63” wide Car-Cover is a sun blocking fabric that 
works well for car covers, underlining for boat covers 
to protect the gel coat, lining for boat window storage 
bags, and many other applications. 
- 4 Layer barrier provides maximum protection
- Breathable - allowing moisture & heat to escape
- Soft, non-abrasive finish / Grey with white backing 
- Will not absorb water
- High UV protection
- Mold and Mildew resistant 
- Does not shrink or stretch 

Item # 
CAR-COVER *
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Small  
6½” X 13” 

Medium 
9” X 17” 

Check our website for the complete color lines
www.rexpeggfabrics.com 

Automotive carpet in stock and sold by the yard

Essex 
Pile Series 

Prestige
Pile Series 

Classic 
Loop Series 

FlexForm 
Needle Punch

Limo (9400) 
Luxury Series

Item #
HUSHMAT **

Heel Pads are stocked 
in small, medium & 
large. We have a variety 
of colors to match our 
automotive carpet for 
the small & Medium. 

Classic Loop  Loop Series Carpet MVSS 302 
Prestiqe  Cut Pile Series Carpet MVSS 302
Essex series 100% Nylon Essex premium cut pile
9400 series Cut Pile Series Carpet MVSS 302
Flexform 100% Polypropylene needle punch unbacked
German Square Weave Wool Carpet MVSS 302

72” wide
72” wide  
40” wide 
72” wide
80” wide 
72” wide 

Large - Black Only
13” X 17” 

HushMat® cancels noise in cars, trucks, SUV’s, big 
rigs, vans and boats with easy to install mats. All 
you need is scissors. HushMat® is a foiled faced 
sound deadener with an adhesive back for easy peel 
and stick applications. The sheets are 12” x 23” and 
are sold individually or by the case of 30 sheets.

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

German 
Square Weave

Automotive Supplies

Trunk Liner  is 54” wide. 
Item# TL665 **           Black 
Item# TL995 **            Charcoal 
Item# TLA93 **           Lt. Heather 
Item# TL1040 **          Silver 

This Trunk liner with stiffener added is 
for lining the inside of canopies, 72” wide

Item# TL72-1023 *         Lt Heather                          
Item# TL72-1001 *         Black 

Trunk Liner  

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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36” wide
36” wide 
72” wide
36” wide 

Jute Carpet Padding 

Automotive Products

Item# CRPT0020 ***
Item# JT27 **           
Item# JT27-6FT **          
Item# JT40 **           

Speaker Grill Cloth is 
66” wide and available in 
black only.  Sold in cuts or 
50 yard rolls.

Item #   
GC-BLK **

Match-Up Leather
We can special order Detroit match-up leather by the hide, half-hide, or custom cut by the square inch.  
There is a minimum requirement of 1 square foot (144 square inches) on custom cut pieces. 
Milano Leather
Milano Leather is an automotive leather with a pebble grain that is available in black only.  Milano is sold 
by the full hide. Hides average between 45 to 50 square feet.
Split Leather
We stock split leather hides for canvas reinforcement work.  They are pearl grey in color and have a suede 
texture on both sides.  The hides average about 15 square feet each. 
Black Leather (Phoenix Stock)  -  Hide9910 (Grainy black leather) Hide9911 (Smooth black Leather)

20 oz. 
27oz. 
27oz.  
40oz.  

Both are 48” wide 

Item# INSUL-PAD **
Item# INSUL-PLUS ***  

Thermal insulating Pad with foil on one side.   
Thermal insulating  Plus has foil on both sides. 
                     

Liberty Headliner line is made with 1435 foam and a polyester backing. It has a density 
of 1.4 lbs/ft +/- 10% and an ILD of 35 +/- 5lbs. Liberty is compliant with European Union 
REACH, Cal. 117 Pass and Prop 65 Compliant. Liberty line contains flatknit, brushed and 
extra wide headliners. 60” & 67” wide

Jute, H
eadliner  

Leather

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Kona is a 3D polyester mesh that is 3/8” thick and available in 63” wide 
rolls. We sell it by the yard, or you can purchase it in 20-yard rolls. Kona is 
ideal for automotive seat covers, especially for seats with air conditioning. 
Additionally, it is marine-grade, making it suitable for use in building your 
seat cushions to ensure proper drainage and prevent water from pooling.

Carpet Fasteners 
Sold in sets 

Item #   
V23103 **

Socket

Ring

60” Summit Luxury Suede Headliner features exceptional stretch, that makes 
it ideal for automotive headlining, as well as most upholstery applications. 
It is engineered to exceed most specifications for automotive, residential, RV 
and marine interior applications.

We are now stocking: Black, Red, Blue, Light Titanium, Dark Graphite, Tan, 
and Medium Grey.

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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AQUA GUARD 
Aqua Guard marine carpet is 75” wide ,mold, mildew and rot resisant. It has a high UV stability, is easy to clean, 
and resists stains and oils. Perfect for trailer bunks, sidewalls. Aqua Guard is available in 3 colors.

AQUATURF / BAYSHORE 
Aquaturf marine carpet is a 72”, 96”and 102” wide. Its a 16 ounce marine carpet with a latex backed glue-down 
application, that is UV and mildew resistant for outdoor use. Bayshore marine carpet is a 72” wide. Its a 20 ounce 
marine carpet with a  latex backed glue-down application, that is UV and mildew resistant for outdoor use.

BERBER
Berber is a high-end 72” wide loop style carpet.  It is made with a non-slip backing that works well for all snap down 
and glue-down applications.  Berber is available in oatmeal and charcoal only.

GEOMETRIC HULL LINER 
Geometric hull liner is a mold, mildew, and UV resistant material that can be used for headliners and side walls in 
boats and RV’s.  It is 72” wide and available in 6 colors. 

HYDROMAT
Hydromat is a superior woven vinyl floorings designed with long wearing performance qualities. Great for 
both indoor and outdoor spaces. Can be for either glue down or snap in installation. The backing is light weight 
high-density compact cushion felt, which contributes to the products durability creating stability and crush resis-
tance. Hydromat is 102” wide and is stocked in 6 colors. 

LAKESIDE 
Lakeside is a 72” wide, 100% solution dyed polyester needle punch marine carpet.  Lakeside has a high UV resis-
tance and will not unravel or fray, making it ideal for boat interiors, boat trailer bunks, dash covers, and interior 
trim.  Available in 7 colors.

LUNA
Luna is a hybrid marine flooring constructed of woven UV stabilized PVC & polypropylene yarns to achieve ex-
treme durability for long term performance while protecting against degredation, mold & mildew, and fading. 
It’s low profile pattern and natural stain resistance make it easy to maintain, just hose off and let dry.  It’s face and 
backing do not absorb water.  Luna’s dense urethane foam backing also provides added cushion under foot while 
keeping the floor looking fresh and new. Luna flooring is designed for both direct glue down for full deck applica-
tions and custom fit mat installations. Luna is 102” wide and is stocked in 3 colors.

NIB BACKING 
Nib back is a carpet backing used to make floor mats. The backing grips into carpet to help keep it in place. 36” wide 
and available in black.

SNAP BACKING
Snap Back is a 72” wide backing that when glued to marine carpet creates a lay down application.  It is mold and 
mildew resistant, and has a non slip backing to keep the carpet in place.

SPECTROPILE 
Spectropile is great for use on dash covers, boat interiors, boat trailers, bunks, and interior trim. It is made of eco-fi 
material, which means it is composed of 100% post-consumer recycled plastic bottles and is 72 inches wide. Spec-
tropile has high UV resistance and heat resistance. Additionally, it will not unravel or fray and also resists mold 
and mildew.

SRO RIGID FELT
SRO rigid felt is a 72” wide hull liner that is UV rated and mildew resistant, making it the best choice for a marine 
gunnel liner. SRO is available in charcoal only.

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  
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Aquaturf 

AT5827
Charcoal  

72”wide ***
102” wide **

AT5825
Black

72” wide ***
102” wide ***

AT5828
Cardinal

72” wide ***

AT5838
Cocoa

72” wide ***
102” wide ***

AT5804
Driftwood

72” wide ***
102” wide ***

AT5870
Forest

102” wide ***

AT5801
Royal Blue

102” wide ***

AT5819
Indigo

72” wide ***
102” wide ***

AT5817
Light Beige

102” wide ***

AT5810
Marble Grey
72” wide ***
102” wide ***

AT5850
Metallic Grey
72” wide ***
102” wide ***

AT5831
Navy

96” wide ***

AT5814
Sand

102” wide ***

AT5845
Smoke

72” wide ***
102” wide ***

AT5818
Sunset Red 
72” wide ***
102” wide ***

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  
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BAY6445 *
Smoke 

BAY6410 *
Marble Grey 

BAY6427 **
Charcoal  

BAY6414 *
Sand  

BAY6438 *
Cocoa

BAY6470 *
Forest 

BAY6425 *
Black

BAY6416 *
Gulf Blue

BAY6419 *
Indigo

BAY6401 *
Royal Blue 

BAY6431 *
Navy

BAY6418 *
Sunset 
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Hull Liner

HL1584 **
Silver Blend  

HL1585 **
Cream Blend  

HL1552 *
Sea Grey

HL1545  *
Medium Mocha

HL1586 **
Sand Blend

HL1587 *
Ice Grey 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Berber 

CP5509 **
Oatmeal 

CP5510 **
Charcoal  
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Lakeside 

LAKE-BLA **
Black 

LAKE-LHE **
Light Heather

LAKE-LIC **
Licorice

LAKE-NAV **
Navy

LAKE-SAN **
Sand

LAKE-SMO **
Smoke

LAKE-MOC **
Mocha 

Aqua Guard

TB2448 *
Charcoal

TB2157 *
Ash 

TB2401 **
Black 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  
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Spectropile

SPEC-BLA ***
Black 

SPEC-DBE ***
Dash Beige

SPEC-CIN ***
Cinder

SPEC-CHA ***
Charcoal

SPEC-COA ***
Coal 

SPEC-WIN ***
Wine

SPEC-ASH ***
Ash Grey 

SPEC-NAV ***
Navy

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825
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LUNA-TAN **
Tannery 

LUNA-GUN **
Gunmetal 

LUNA-MET *
Metro 

   HydraFelt Features :  
* Foam and felt combination for extra cushion and softer feel under foot.

* Outer felt layer provides extra coverage and requires less prep work by covering irregularities in 
   floor decking. 

* Superior surface for bonding with marine grade adhesives for consistent installation. 

* Can be used for both direct glue and drop-in mat applications. 

* Retains its intergrity in drop-in mat applications. does not stick to fiberglass decks after heat exposure. 

Specifically developed for use in recreational applications, Luna Compass HB 
hybrid performance flooring perfectly complements the interior color palettes 
and design trends used in today’s travel trailers, coaches +and motor homes. 
Providing cushioned comfort, and easy to clean with built-in Microban® anti-
microbial protection, Luna Compass HB is the flooring choice for many of the 
leading recreational vehicles MFG. 

Hybrid Woven Construction - 
Combines the strength and durability of vinyl-coated 
polyester yarns woven with the design, depth and 
comfort of olefin yarns.

Exclusive Microban® Antimicrobial Protection - 
The only marine flooring fabric with the leading brand 
of mold, mildew and bacteria growth protection built in. 

Environmentally Friendly -
Foam layer made with bio-based polymers

Slip Resistant - 
More surface texture with woven olefin yarns

Low Maintenance -
Sweep or spray and walk away 

Luna Woven Flooring 
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Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***



Basket Weave **
Granite 

Basket Weave **
Latte 

Premier **
Buff 

Premier **
Stone 

Elegante **
Caramel

SeaWeave **
Cord 

Hydromat is a superior woven vinyl floorings designed with long wearing performance qualities. Great for 
both indoor and outdoor spaces. Can be for either glue down or snap in installation. The backing is light 
weight high-density compact cushion felt, which contributes to the products durability creating stability 
and crush resistance. Hydromat is 102” wide and is stocked in 6 colors. 

Marine Vinyl Flooring 

46

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Capri is a fleece backed vinyl marine flooring with a 
non-slip pebble grain surface.  It can be used on fishing 
boats, house boats, pontoon boats, and many other appli-
cations.  75” wide and sold in cut yardage or 50 yard rolls.

Item #
CAPRI-SG *

Flooring 

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  
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Nautolex® Marine Vinyl Flooring is 72” wide and has a non-slip surface.  Sold in cut yardage or a 25 yard 
roll. 

Nautolex *
Black 

Nautolex *
Dark Blue 

Nautolex *
Natural 

Nautolex *
Sandstone 

Nautolex *
Shark 

Nautolex *
Storm Grey 

Marine Vinyl Flooring 
MariDeck vinyl flooring is embossed with a slip resistant textured surface, making it ideal for use on 
pontoons, aluminum fishing and hunting boats, ski boats and houseboats.  It can be installed on wood, 
aluminum, or fiberglass surfaces.

72” wide *
Grey 

72” wide * 
Ocean

72” wide *
O.D. Green

72” wide *
Tan 

102” wide  *
Stone

102” wide *
Willow Brown

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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Vinyl Boat Topping 

Item #
TOPS-BLA *

Topside  - 
Black Smooth 
Polyester  Back
56” wide 
60 yard rolls  

48

Marine Products

Item# Gauge Type Length Cuts
12x54x94 .012 Crystal View Clear No Interleaf 94 yds NO  

19x54x30 .019 Crystal View Clear No Interleaf 30 yds NO  
19x54x30-AZ .019 Crystal View Clear No Interleaf 30 yds NO  
19x54x30INT .019 Crystal View Clear with Interleaf 30 yds YES
19x54x30INT-AZ .019 Crystal View Clear with Interleaf 30 yds YES
19x54x60 .019 Crystal View Clear No Interleaf 60 yds NO

20x54x57S .020 Smoked No Interleaf 57 yds YES
20x54x57S-AZ .020 Smoked No Interleaf 57 yds YES

30x54x20 .030 Crystal View Clear No Interleaf  20 yds NO
30x54x20-AZ .030 Crystal View Clear No Interleaf  20 yds NO
30x54x38S .030 Smoked No Interleaf 38 yds YES
30x54x38S-AZ .030 Smoked No Interleaf 38 yds YES
CV-30 .030 Crystal View Clear No Interleaf 40 yds YES
CV-30AZ .030 Crystal View Clear No Interleaf 40 yds YES

CV-40 .040 Crystal View Clear No Interleaf 28 yds YES
CV-40AZ .040 Crystal View Clear No Interleaf 28 yds YES

All rolled plastic is 
54” wide 

Crystal Clear vinyl boat windows are made by the same people that bring you Strataglass scratch resistant 
windows.  Crystal Clear windows have the same trademark clarity that you have come to expect from 
Strataglass. Crystal Clear sheets are polished.

Item# CRYS-30 *          .030 Gauge

Item# CRYS-40 *          .040 Gauge 
                                       

Sheet Size: 54” x 110” 

Canvex is a 72” wide film consisting of high 
density interwoven polyethylene ribbons that are 
coated with low density polyethylene. Commonly 
used for making patterns, but has many enclosure 
and covering applications.  Sold in cut yardage,   
and 100 yard rolls.

Item #
CANVEXII-100 **

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rolled Plastic 
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Marine Windows 

Strataglass is a scratch resistant, clear plastic sheet that blocks out 
nearly 100% of UV light.  Sheets are 54” x 110” Sold by the drum (5 ) or 
individually. 

Item# STRAT-30 *         .030 Gauge

Item# STRAT-40 *         .040 Gauge 
                                       

Makrolon® AR2 is .060 x 48” x 96” recommended for flat installation 
Abrasion resistant coating on both sides provides many years of clarity with UV and chemical 
resistance. Many Shops do use this in curved applications and you may experience micro 
cracking in the AR coating over time.

Makrolon® Marine 5 is .060 x 50” x 110” recommended for curved installations 
It has a 5 year warranty against breakage yellowing or micro cracking 
It also has AR2 that provides abrasion resistance on both sides 
Exceptional durability and longevity against the harsh marine environment 

Makrolon® VR is .040 x 52” x 110” used in both flat and curved installations 
VR means “vinyl replacement” use anywhere  you might use vinyl curtains. 
Easily sewable, crystal clear, impact resistant however not abrasion resistant but with 
proper care will last for years. VR can be rolled, making it ideal for applications with 
limited storage.

Makrolon® Polycarbonate sheets provide clear glass like clarity with durability and impact resistance. 
Three sewable products available to suit your enclosure window needs. Solarfix® PTFE thread or size 138 
dacron thread and diamond point needles are recommended for sewing.

Item #
MAK-MAR5 *

Item #
MAK-VR40 *

Item #
MAK060 *

The O’Sea coating is specifically engineered to provide a superior scratch resistant barrier without compromis-
ing the hand or flexibility of the sheet. This unique chemistry also gives the O’Sea sheet exceptional chemical and 
stain resistance. Sold by the sheet or the drum (5) - Sheet size 54” x 110” 

Regalite pressed polished vinyl sheets provide glass-like clarity and long-lasting durability in a vinyl sheet. 
Sold by the drum only (3) - Sheet size 54” x 110”

Item# OSEA-30 *         .030 Gauge

Item# OSEA-40 *         .040 Gauge 

Item# OSEA-60 *         .060 Gauge
                                       

Item# REGA-30 *         .030 Gauge

Item# REGA-40 *        .040 Gauge 
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WeatherSpan Ultra

Lapis #246

Red #013B L.Maroon #064 Merlot #215 Chocolate #229

Dark Indigo #248 Slate #228 Ash #227 White #010

Royal Purple #206

Cobalt #247 Ivy #128 Green #245

Orange #012 Linen #170 Yellow #011

Black #020

Weatherspan Ultra a Premium Outdoor Fabric
Weatherspan Ultra features increased UV Resistance to outlast other products. 
Mold & Mildew Resistant. This product can be digitally printed & screen printed 
on, accepting solvent based inks or paints. Weatherspan Ultra is also heat 
weldable.              

    Features: 
Width 61” / 18oz square yard /50 yard rolls
Passes California State Fire Marshall Title 19

NFPA-701 2015 (Large Scale)
ASTM E-84-81A Flame Spread Rating Class A

All colors of WeatherSpan are stocked in Tacoma 

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  
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HERCULITE® BRAND MILITARY FABRICS - is an 18-ounce weight. This military fabric is proudly made in the 
USA and produced to conform to Military Specification MIL-C-43006 and other applicable quality standards.

Heavy Duty, Laminated 61” wide, Fire Resistant Vinyl  

Royal Yellow White Olive Drab Black

Green Navy Blue Grey Red 

All colors of Herculite are stocked in Tacoma 

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  
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Yellow DC42

White DC6 Beige DC113 Grey DC4 Red DC2 Maroon DC243  Orange DC70

Black DC7Royal Blue
DC46

 Green
DC24

Shelter-Rite is a 18oz., 61” wide coated vinyl designed to be used for truck tarps and other high strength cover 
applications. It is available in 12 colors, is heat sealable, water-proof, and has a -40° F cold crack. 

Brown DC63 Hunter Green
DC213

Feature: Tightly woven high tenacity fibers
Benefit: Excellent tear and puncture resistance 

Fabric 
Feature: High-performance proprietary formulation
Benefit: Superior UV and weather protection to add 
to life of tarp 

Face Coat

Feature: Unique adhesive coating system that forms a 
molecular bond
Benefit: Minimizes affect of wind whip

Adhesive
Feature: High-performance proprietary formulation
Benefit: Excellent abrasion resistance

Back Coat

All colors of Shelter-Rite are stocked in Tacoma 

Shelter-Rite ®

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Royal 
Item# RT-BLU

Item# TUFF-BLU

Light Blue
Item# RT-BLU

    Navy
Item# RT-NAV

Item# TUFF-NAV

Green
Item# RT-GRN

Item# TUFF-GRN

Brown
Item# RT-BRN
Item# TUFF-BRN

 Orange
Item# RT-ORG

Item# TUFF-ORG

Item#
RT-126BL * 

RT-126BLU *
RT-126GN *
RT-126CH *

RT-126WH *
RT-126TN *
RT-126GR *
RT-126NV *

Banner is 10 oz. laminated material that is 63” 
wide. Suitable fore one-sided printing and features 
excellent lay-flat characteristics. It has an excep-
tionally smooth print side that is ideal for screen 
printing, digital printing, banners and signs, This 
material is available only in white. 

Rex Tex * / Tuff Stuff *** is a 18.5oz., 61” wide coated vinyl designed to be used for truck tarps and other high 
strength cover applications. It is available in 14 colors, is heat sealable, water-proof, and has a -40° F cold crack. 

10 FT. Rex Tex is a 18.5oz., 126” wide coated vinyl 
designed to be used for truck tarps and other high 
strength cover applications. It is water-proof, and 
has a -40° F cold crack. Sold by the roll only
(60 yard rolls)

Rex Pegg Fabrics offers a welding service for Rex Tex.  Please call for more information.  Rex Tex is also available in 
other weights on a FULL ROLL special order basis.

10TEX (10oz)

Black 
Item# 

10TEX-BLK *

Blue
Item# 

10TEX-BLU *

Green
Item# 

10TEX-GRN *

Grey
Item# 

10TEX-GRY *

Red 
Item# 

10TEX-RED *

White
Item# 

10TEX-WHT *

Yellow 
Item# 

10TEX-YLW *

10Tex is a 10oz., 61” wide coated vinyl designed to be used for 
truck tarps and other high strength cover applications. It is heat 
sealable, water-proof, and has a -40° F cold crack. 

Item # 
BANN-10 *

Rex Tex / Tuff Stuff (18.5oz)

Yellow 
Item# RT-YLW

Item# TUFF-YLW

White
Item# RT-WHT

Item# TUFF-WHT

Tan
Item# RT-TAN
Item#TUFF-TAN

   Grey
Item# RT-GRY

Item# TUFF-GRY

Red
Item# RT-RED

Item# TUFF-RED

Charcoal
Item# RT-CHA
Item# TUFF-CHA

Black
Item# RT-BLK

Item# TUFF-BLK

Burgundy
Item# RT-BUR

Item# TUFF-BUR

Re
x 
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x,
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0T
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Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
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Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Parasol is stocked in Phoenix 



You depend on your boat, whether it’s your livelihood or your 
passion. So you don’t cut corners. You go with what performs, 
time after time. That’s why Sunbrella® fabrics have been the 
trusted choice of boaters around the world for over 50 years

The Sunbrella® Collection offers a large color line with many 
patterns that are ideal for biminis, covers, dodgers, umbrellas, 
fixed awnings, retractable awnings, shade sails and tops and 
more. To go along with traditional solids, tweed and striped 
patterns, we also have more decorative shade fabrics in stock.  

Check out our full color line at 
www.rexpeggfabrics.com

Rex Pegg Fabrics 
Proud Distributor of 

Sunbrella® Marine 
& Shade Fabrics

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  
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Crest 
46” Width
Application: 
Awnings / Pergolas
Marine Tops and Covers

4660-0000 *
Crest Birch 

4662-0000 *
Crest Ash

14613-0000 *
Hogan

Admiral

14612-0000 *
Hogan
Arctic 

14616-0000 *
Hogan
Carob

14611-0000 *
Hogan 
Marina

14614-0000 *
Hogan
Walnut

14617-0000 *
Hogan
Flame

14615-0000 *
Hogan

Sparrow

Hogan
46” Width

Application: 
Awnings / Pergolas
Marine Tops and Covers

Tresco  
46” Width
Application: 
Awnings / Pergolas
Marine Tops and Covers

4695-0000 *
Tresco 

4696-0000 *
Tresco 

4831-0000 *
Silica 

Caribbean

4833-0000 *
Silica 

Gravel

4861-0000 *
Silica 
Stone

4897-0000 *
Silica

Charcoal

4860-0000 *
Silica 

Sesame

4859-0000 *
Silica 
Dune

4862-0000 *
Silica 
Silver

4896-0000 *
Silica 
Sage

Silica 
46” Width

Application: 
Awnings / Pergolas
Marine Tops and Covers

Note: 
4831 Caribbean - Discontinued
4896 Sage  - Discontinued
Limited to stock on hand 

Sunbrella ®

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Marine Fabrics

4634-0000 *
6034-0000 **

White 

4642-0000 *
6042-0000 **

Oyster 

4676-0000 *
Cocoa

4688-0000 *
Basil

4671-0000 *
Fern

4600-0000 *
Erin Green

TOPS, COVERS & EXTERIORS 

4604-0000 *
6004-0000 **

Natural

4683-0000 *
6083-0000 **
Parchment

4633-0000 *
6033-0000 **

Linen

4628-0000 *
6028-0000 **
80028-0000 *

Toast 

4672-0000 *
6072-0000 **

Heather Beige

4620-0000 *
6020-0000 **

Beige

4648-0000 *
6048-0000 **

Taupe

4630-0000 *
6030-0000 **
80030-0000 *

Cadet 
Grey 

4651-0000 *
6051-0000 **

Silver 

4615-0000 *
6015-0000 **

Smoke 

4636-0000 *
Storm

4644-0000 *
6044-0000 **

Charcoal Grey

4684-0000 *
6084-0000 **

Slate

4632-0000 *
6032-0000 **

Ivy

4637-0000 *
6037-0000 **
Forest Green

4608-0000 *
6008-0000 **
80008-0000 *

Black

4612-0000  *
Aruba

4664-0000 *
Sea

4641-0000 *
Sapphire 

Blue

4675-0000 *
6075-0000 **

Capri

4624-0000 *
Sky Blue

6043-0000 **
Persian Green

4610-0000 *
6010-0000 **
Turquoise

6023-0000 *
Aquamarine

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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4646-0000 *
6046-0000 **
80046-0000 *

Captain
Navy

4652-0000 *
6052-0000 **

Mediterranean
Blue

4678-0000 *
6078-0000 **
Marine Blue

4601-0000 *
6001-0000 **
80001-0000 *
Pacific Blue

4679-0000 *
6079-0000 **
Ocean Blue

4631-0000 *
6031-0000 **
Burgundy 

4626-0000 *
6026-0000 **

Navy

4666-0000 *
6066-0000 **

Logo Red 

4603-0000 *
6003-0000 **
Jockey Red 

4622-0000 *
Terra Cotta

4621-0000 *
6021-0000 **
True Brown

4677-0000 *
Tuscan

4602-0000 **
Sunflower

4616-0000 *
Mocha 
Tweed

4607-0000 *
6007-0000 **

Charcoal 
Tweed

4654-0000 *
6054-0000 **

Linen 
Tweed

4618-0000 *
Walnut

Brown Tweed 

4606-0000 *
6006-0000 **
Dubonnet 

Tweed 

4605-0000 *
6005-0000 **

Hemlock 
Tweed 

4617-0000 *
6017-0000 **
Royal Blue

Tweed 

4653-0000 *
6053-0000 **

Mediterranean 
Blue Tweed 

Tweed 
46” & 60” Width
Application: 
Awnings / Pergolas
Marine Tops and Covers

6065-0000 **
Concord 

14618-0000 *
Toast 

Tweed

14609-0000 *
6064-0000 **

Cloud 

6036-0000 **
Midnight

4609-0000 **
Orange 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Sunbrella ®

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825
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Shade46” Width
Sunbrella ® is a registered trademark of Glen Raven, Inc.

4806-0000
Beaufort Gr/Nat. 

Repeat: 7.47 in.

4746-0000
Beaufort Sagebrush

Repeat: 7.47 in.

4790-0000
Forest Gr. Fancy
Repeat: 7.47 in.

4856-0000
Colonnade Juniper 

Repeat: 9 in.

4932-0000
Forest/Beige/Nat. 

Repeat: 8.97 in.

4949-0000
Forest Vintage Bar 

Repeat: 11.2 in.

4712-0000
Paxton Dew 

Repeat: 7.47 in.

4707-0000
Marco Olive  

Repeat: 14.93 in.

4955-0000
Fern Classic   

Repeat: 7.5 in.

4751-0000
Hemlock Tweed  

Repeat: 9 in.

4969-0000
Henna/Fern   

Repeat: 22.5 in.

4995-0000
Ashford Forest 
Repeat: 8.9 in.

4868-0000
Kiawah Spa

Repeat: 14.9 in.

4959-0000
Fern/Heather 

Repeat: 11.25 in.

5702-0000
Beaufort Ylw/Wht

Repeat: 7.7 in.

4821-0000
Colonnade Current

Repeat: 8.9 in.

4885-0000
Saxton Chili

Repeat: 11.16 in.

4985-0000
Havelock Brick

Repeat: 9 in.

4857-0000
Colonnade Redwood

Repeat: 9 in.

4798-0000
Burg/Blk/Wht
Repeat: 15.3 in.

4813-0000
Eastland Redwood

Repeat: 11.5 in.

All colors of 46” Shade are stocked in Tacoma 
Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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One of the best ways to keep Sunbrella® marine fabrics looking good and to delay the need for deep or 
vigorous cleaning is to hose fabrics off on a monthly basis with clear, cool water. In most environments, a 
thorough cleaning will be needed every two to three years. 

General or Light Cleaning: 
Use a sponge or soft brush to apply mild soap and warm water to the fabric. Rinse thoroughly. Air dry

4752-0000
Beaufort Cloud
Repeat: 7.47 in.

4753-0000
Beaufort Mushroom

Repeat: 7.47 in.

4711-0000
Paxton Stone

Repeat: 7.47 in.

4876-0000
Manhattan Fog
Repeat: 14.95 in.

4835-0000
Cooper Ash

Repeat: 3.75 in.

4799-0000
Grey/Blk

Repeat: 11.53 in.

4709-0000
Equate Cashmere

Repeat: 6.94 in.

4713-0000
Paxton Marble
Repeat: 7.47 in.

4961-0000
Putty Regimental

Repeat: 3.75 in.

4777-0000
Grey/Beige Fancy

Repeat: 7.5 in.

4706-0000
Marco Sandstone
Repeat: 14.93 in.

4907-0000
Taupe 5 Bar
Repeat: 9 in.

4768-0000
Preston Stone
Repeat: 7.5 in.

4789-0000
Manhattan Classic
Repeat: 14.95 in.

4817-0000
Westfield Mushroom

Repeat: 9.09 in.

4954-0000
Heather Beige
Repeat: 7.5 in.

4994-0000
Eastridge Cocoa
Repeat: 8.56 in.

4776-0000
Chocolate Chip
Repeat: 7.7 in.

4945-0000
Taupe Tailored

Repeat: 9 in.

All colors of 46” Shade are stocked in Tacoma 

Sunbrella ®

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  
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4708-0000
Beaufort Capt. Navy 

Repeat: 7.47 in.

4704-0000
Marco Blue Grey
Repeat: 14.93 in.

4710-0000
Boone Navy

Repeat: 8.95 in.

4921-0000
Medit. Canvas
Repeat: 9.13 in.

4895-0000
Motive Denim

Repeat: 14.95 in.

4766-0000
Era Ash

Repeat: 14.95 in.

4823-0000
Colonnade Seaglass

Repeat: 9 in.

4884-0000
Saxon Cascade

Repeat: 11.16 in.

4755-0000
Pacific Blue Fancy

Repeat: 7.5 in.

4771-0000
Beaufort Peacock
Repeat: 7.47 in.

Shade46” Width
Sunbrella ® is a registered trademark of Glen Raven, Inc.

4987-0000
Cooper Navy

Repeat: 3.75 in.

4993-0000
Baycrest Pacific 
Repeat: 8.9 in.

4992-0000
Baycrest Sky 

Repeat: 8.9 in.

4902-0000
Capt. Navy Natural

Repeat: 7.7 in.

4888-0000
Clinton Granite
Repeat: 8.95 in.

4946-0000
Blk/Taupe Fancy

Repeat: 9.1 in.

4923-0000
Black Forest Fancy

Repeat: 9 in.

4703-0000
Marco Black

Repeat: 8.9 in.

4916-0000
Navy/Taupe
Repeat: 9 in.

4988-0000
Cooper Black 

Repeat: 3.75 in.

4989-0000
Hatteras Raven
Repeat: 8.31 in.

5704-0000
Beaufort Blk/Wht

Repeat: 7.47 in.

4836-0000
Tillman Shade

Repeat: 22.42 in.

All colors of 46” Shade are stocked in Tacoma 

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825
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Seamark
Black 

Seamark
Cadet Grey 

Seamark
Charcoal

Seamark 
Charcoal 
Tweed

Seamark 
Captain 

Navy 

Seamark
Hemlock 

Tweed

Seamark
Linen

Seamark
Linen
Tweed

Seamark
Navy

Seamark
Oyster

Seamark
Dubonnet 

Tweed

Seamark
Toast 

Tweed 

IF IT HAS TO BE 
 WATERPROOF.......

    IT HAS TO BE  

       SEAMARK !

Seamark
Royal Blue

Tweed

NEXT-LEVEL WATER PROTECTION 

Take water repellency to the next level. For harsher marine environments requiring enhanced protection 
against the elements, we have you covered with Sunbrella Seamark®  

If it has to be waterproof, it has to be SeaMark. Sunbrella SeaMark is the first choice for shade material in envi-
roments that see extreme weather. Durable Sunbrella fabric and 100% waterproof backing is our guarantee for 
ultimate, comprehensive protection against the elements when you require a tough defense. 

Sunbrella SeaMark®

Sunbrella ® is a registered trademark of Glen Raven, Inc.

All colors of Seamark are stocked in Tacoma 

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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NEXT-LEVEL WATER PROTECTION 

Take water repellency to the next level. For harsher marine environments requiring enhanced protection 
against the elements, we have you covered with Sunbrella Plus®  

For marine enclosures in need of enhanced water repellency, Sunbrella Plus will thrive on the water time and 
time again. Featuring a unique polyurethane and acrylic undercoating for maximum water resistance, Subrel-
la Plus offers a proven solution for marine applications that experience vertical rain issues, like dodgers and 
biminis. 

Sunbrella® Plus®

8430-0000
Cadet Grey 

8408-0000
Black

8404-0000
Natural

8428-0000
Toast 

8446-0000
Captain

Navy

60” Width

80” Width
84030-0000
Cadet Grey 

84008-0000
Black

Sunbrella ® is a registered trademark of Glen Raven, Inc.

ENHANCED WATER REPELLENCY

8426-0000
Navy

8415-0000
Smoke 

8431-0000
Burgundy 

8466-0000
Logo Red 

8403-0000
Jockey Red 

8434-0000
White

8442-0000
Oyster 

8404-0000
Charcoal

8478-0000
Marine Blue

8401-0000
Pacific Blue 

8437-0000
Forest Green 

8433-0000
Linen 

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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SUNBRELLA® CLEAN™

MULTI-PURPOSE FABRIC CLEANER 
For everyday messes and water-based stains

WATER-BASED STAINS INCLUDE: 
Common household drinks, like coffee, milk, fruit juice, soft drinks, beer and wine 

Foods like fruits/berries, ketchup, ice cream, etc. 
Sunbrella Clean in 16 oz. & 32 oz. spray bottles. 

Item#
CLEAN-16

Item#
CLEAN-32

FABRIC PROTECTOR & REPELLENT
Adds an invisible layer of protection to outdoor fabrics and restores water-re-

pellency

Sunbrella Restore Fabric Protector & Repellent keeps your fabrics looking and feeling 
fresh— renewing lost water repellency, cleanability and stain resistance so your 

outdoor fabrics stay looking great for many years to come. 
Sunbrella Restore in 16 oz. & 32 oz. spray bottles. 

OIL BASED STAIN REMOVER 
Draws out the toughest, deep-down oil based stains in two easy steps 

OIL-BASED STAINS INCLUDE: 
Cooking oils (olive oil, vegetable oil, canola oil), condiments (salad dressing, mayon-

naise), cosmetics (liquid makeup, moisturizers and sunscreen)
coconut oil, butter and teak oil  

Sunbrella Extract in 5 oz. & 9 oz. spray bottles. 

Sunbrella Cleaning Products 

SUNBRELLA® EXTRACT™Item#
EXTRACT-5

Item#
EXTRACT-9

SUNBRELLA® RESTORE™Item#
RESTORE-16

  

Item#
RESTORE-32

MOLD & MILDEW STAIN REMOVER 
Removes stubborn mold and mildew stains from outdoor fabrics with ease.

With the stain-fighting power of bleach, this formula penetrates deeply into the fibers 
to lift stains and leave your fabric looking like new. The convenient 2-in-1 spray 

nozzle lets you seamlessly switch between foam spray for targeted application or 
standard spray for larger surface areas. 

Sunbrella Restore in 32 oz. spray bottles. 

SUNBRELLA® RENEW™ Item#
RENEW-32

Before you use on non-subrella fabrics: Test a small hidden area for colorfastness and 
examine when dry. If color or texture is affected do not use.

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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We stock Charcoal, Seagull and Onyx Black in 2 meter (78.75” wide) 

Item# 2MTG458 - Charcoal *

Item# 2MTG467 - Seaqull *

Item# 2MTG471 - Onyx Black *

Width, inches 62” & 2 meters*
Roll Size, yards 50 yards 
Weight, oz/yard2 11.5 ounces 
Tensile Strength Warp: 500 +   Fill: 388
Tongue Tear Warp: 40        Fill: 32
Spray Rating 90 + 
3 Drop Rating (cm) 76
Warranty Period 5 years 
Breathability  (g/m2/24hr) 116
Shrinkage (%) Warp: 0%      Fill: <1%
Stretch (%) Warp: <1%   Fill: <1%

Premium Colors: Burgundy, Royal Blue and Sunset Red

TOP GUN® is an acrylic-coated 100% woven 
polyester fabric (600 denier) utilizing a propri-
etary process to coat both the top and bottom, 
thus allowing the fabric to be completely 
reversible. TOP GUN® is the ultimate coated 
fabric that provides unrivaled durability, tear 
and abrasion resistance, dimensional stability, 
UV and mildew resistance. TOP GUN® can be 
used for many outdoor applications such as 
marine tops, trailer covers, gazebos, canopies, 
tarps, playground equipment covers, BBQ grill 
covers, patio furniture, and many other useful 
applications. TOP GUN®, often imitated, 
never duplicated.

462 **
Aquamarine

478 **
Teal 

466 **
Turquoise

479 **
Forest Green

463 **
Caribbean Blue

464 **
Royal Blue

473 **
Harbor Blue

474 **
Navy Blue

467 **
Seagull Grey 

458 **
Charcoal

471 **
Onyx Blk

468 **
Arctic White

472 **
Birch 

461 **
Sand 

470 **
Buckskin Tan

465 **
Hemp Beige

459 **
Taupe 

469 **
Chocolate 

477 **
Sunset Red 

476 **
Burgundy

Technical Data 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Top G
un
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V 471 ** 
Onyx Black 

V 467 ***
Sea Gull Gray

V 465 ***
Hemp Beige

V 468 **
Arctic White 

Technical Data 
Width, inches 62” and 2 meter
Roll Size, yards 50 yards 
Weight, oz/yard2 11 ounces 
Tensile Strength Warp: 255 +   Fill: 150
Tongue Tear Warp: 34        Fill: 15
Air Permeability 168 cfm (per ASTM D737)
Wind Resistance  allows 50% air to flow thru @ 

30 mph (per ASTM D737)
Warranty Period 5 years 
Shrinkage (%) Warp: 0%      Fill: 0%
Stretch (%) Warp: 2.5%   Fill: 0.5%
UVA Blockage 91.83%
UVB Blockage 91.97%
Light Transmitted(@ 100 foot 
candles)

8.6%

Open Area 9.1%
Hole Diameter 1.3mm 

Marlen Textiles manufactures coated, laminated, and solution dyed polyester fabrics for use in a wide range 
of applications. Their polyester fabrics are the strongest there is and are treated to be resistant to water, 
mildew, weather, rot, and abrasion.

TOP GUN® Vision is a perforated version 
of the award winning TOP GUN® ultimate 
coated fabric. Blocking almost 92% of light, 
TOP GUN® Vision is the ideal choice when 
you want to let some light throught, or just 
want to see out. An acrylic coated, 100% 
woven polyester fabric in the TOP GUN® 
family of premium coated fabrics, it brings 
excellent strength, durability, tear and 
abrasion resistance, dimensional stability, 
UV and mildew resistance. Perfect for 
roller shades, side panels, shade screens, or 
anywhere you want to let some light shine 
through. 

We stock all four colors in 2 meter (78.75” wide) 
Item# 2MV465 - Hemp Beige ***
Item# 2MV467 - Seagull ***
Item# 2MV468 - Arctic White ***
Item# 2MV471 - Onxy Black ***

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Premium Colors: Burgundy, Royal Blue, Red, Hunter Green 

Marlen Textiles manufactures coated, laminated, and solution dyed polyester fabrics for use in a wide range 
of applications. Their polyester fabrics are the strongest there is and are treated to be resistant to water, 
mildew, weather, rot, and abrasion.

Technical Data 
Width, inches 62” 
Roll Size, yards 50 yards 
Weight, oz/yard2 8 ounces 
Tensile Strength Warp: 275 +   Fill: 200
Tongue Tear Warp: 12        Fill: 10
Spray Rating 90 + 
3 Drop Rating (cm) 60
Warranty Period 5 years 
Shrinkage (%) Warp: <1%      Fill: <1%
Stretch (%) Warp: <1%   Fill: <1.25%
MVSS-302 X
NFPA 701 X
California State Fire Marshall X
CPAI 84 X
CAN/ULC-S109-03 X
FAA/FAR 25.853 X

Top  Gun  FR Light Weight is an acrylic 
coated, 100% woven flame retardant 
polyester fabric utilizing a proprietary 
formula and process to coat the top and 
bottom, allowing the fabric to be completely 
reversible. Top Gun FR Light Weight is 
perfect for awnings, tents, gazebos, canopies 
or any application requiring colorfastness 
and flame resistance. Top Gun FR Light  is 8 
oz. per square yard  and is 62” wide.

751-LT *
Raven Blk

710-LT *
Royal Blue

779-LT *
Chocolate 

719-LT *
Tan

740-LT *
Hunter Green

765-LT *
White

776-LT *
Burgundy

783-LT *
Silver Grey 

731-LT *
Ocean blue 

736-LT *
Red 

707-LT *
Ivory

743-LT *
Terra cotta 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Top G
un FR Lite

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Premium Colors: Burgundy, Royal Blue, Red, Hunter Green 

Marlen Textiles manufactures coated, laminated, and solution dyed polyester fabrics for use in a wide range 
of applications. Their polyester fabrics are the strongest there is and are treated to be resistant to water, 
mildew, weather, rot, and abrasion.

Technical Data 
Width, inches 62” 
Roll Size, yards 45 yards 
Weight, oz/yard2 13 ounces 
Tensile Strength Warp: 498 +   Fill: 380
Tongue Tear Warp: 25        Fill: 18
Spray Rating 90 + 
3 Drop Rating (cm) 70
Warranty Period 8 years 
Shrinkage (%) Warp: 0%      Fill: <1%
Stretch (%) Warp: <1%   Fill: <1%
MVSS-302 X
NFPA 701 X
California State Fire Marshall X
CPAI 84 X
CAN/ULC-S109-03 X
FAA/FAR 25.853 X

TOP GUN® FR, formerly known as 
Holiday, is an acrylic coated 100% woven 
polyester flame retardant fabric (600 denier) 
utilizing a proprietary process to coat both 
the top and bottom, thus allowing the 
fabric to be completely reversible.  Its Flame 
Retardant properties allow it to pass Cali-
fornia State Fire Marshall, NFPA 701 and 
CPAI 84 specifications.  TOP GUN® FR is 
the ultimate coated fabric for applications 
needing Flame Resistance and that provides 
unrivaled durability, tear and abrasion 
resistance, dimensional stability, UV and 
mildew resistance.  It can be used for many 
outdoor applications such as tents, com-
mercial and industrial awnings, canopies, 
and many other useful applications.  TOP 
GUN® FR is 13 oz. per square yard  and is 
62” wide.

751 *
Raven Black

710 *
Royal Blue

779 *
Chocolate 

719 *
Tan

740 *
Hunter Green

765 *
White

776 *
Burgundy

783 *
Silver Grey 

731 *
Ocean Blue 

736 *
Red 

707 *
Ivory

743 *
Terra Cotta 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Premium Colors: Burgundy, Royal Blue and Sunset Red

Marlen Textiles manufactures coated, laminated, and solution dyed polyester fabrics for use in a wide range of 
applications. Their polyester fabrics are the strongest there is and are treated to be resistant to water, mildew, 
weather, rot, and abrasion.

Technical Data 
Width, inches 60” 
Roll Size, yards 50 yards 
Weight, oz/yard2 9 ounces 
Tensile Strength Warp: 480 +   Fill: 340
Tongue Tear Warp: 38        Fill: 30
Spray Rating 90 + 
3 Drop Rating (cm) 76
Warranty Period 5 years 
Breathability  (g/m2/24hr) 180
Shrinkage (%) Warp: 0%      Fill: 0%
Stretch (%) Warp: <1%   Fill: <1%

TOP GUN® 1S is a one sided acrylic coated 
100% woven polyester fabric. It is charac-
terized by excellent strength, durability, 
tear and abrasion resistance, dimensional 
stability, & UV and mildew resistance. Because 
TOP GUN® 1S has no pigmentation on the 
underside, color rub is near impossible. TOP 
GUN® 1S can be used for many outdoor appli-
cations such as marine tops, trailer covers, 
bimini tops, gazebos, canopies, tarps, play-
ground equipment covers, BBQ grill covers, 
patio furniture covers and many other useful 
applications. TOP GUN® 1S, the great middle-
weight fabric. TOP GUN® 1S is 60” wide, 9.0 
ounces per square yard. It is a great fabric for 
those looking for high performance without a 
heavy fabric. It is available in many popular 
colors.

4079 *
Forest Green

4067 *
Seagull Grey 

4063 *
Caribbean Blue

4065 *
Hemp Beige

4077 *
Sunset Red 

4076 *
Burgundy

4071 *
Onyx Black

4064 *
Royal Blue

4059 *
Taupe 

4058 *
Charcoal

4073 *
Harbor Blue

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Top G
un 1S

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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862
Aquamarine

878
Teal 

866
Turquoise

879
Forest Green

863
Caribbean Blue

864
Royal Blue

873 
Harbor Blue

874 
Navy Blue

 867 *
Seagull Grey 

858 *
Charcoal

 871 *
Onyx Black

868 *
Arctic White

872
Birch

861
Sand 

870
Buckskin Tan

865 *
Hemp Beige

859 *
Taupe 

869
Chocolate 

877
Sunset Red 

876
Burgundy

Technical Data 

* 6 colors only in stock (Arctic White, Seaqull grey, Charcoal, Onxy Black, Hemp beige, Taupe), all other 
colors are available via roll only. 

Premium Colors: Burgundy, Royal Blue and Sunset Red

Marlen Textiles manufactures coated, laminated, and solution dyed polyester fabrics for use in a wide range 
of applications. Their polyester fabrics are the strongest there is and are treated to be resistant to water, 

Width, inches 62” 
Roll Size, yards 50 yards 
Weight, oz/yard2 9 ounces 
Tensile Strength Warp: 360 +   Fill: 250
Tongue Tear Warp: 30        Fill: 29
Spray Rating 90 + 
3 Drop Rating (cm) 71
Warranty Period 4 years 
Breathability  (g/m2/24hr) 100
Shrinkage (%) Warp: 0%      Fill: 0%
Stretch (%) Warp: <1%   Fill: <1%

Top Gun 9 is an acrylic coated, 100% woven 
polyester fabric (450 denier) utilizing a pro-
prietary formula and process to coat the top 
and bottom, allowing the fabric to be com-
pletely reversible. As part of the Top Gun 
family of premium coated fabrics, it is char-
acterized by excellent strength, durability, 
tear and abrasion resistance, dimensional 
stability, UV and mildew resistance. Top 
Gun 9 is a medium weight fabric that 
provides long lasting durability without 
the high cost and weight of heavier fabrics 
with better performance than similarly 
priced fabrics. Top Gun 9 can be used for 
many outdoor applications such as marine 
tops, trailer covers, bimini tops, gazebos, 
canopies, tarps, playground equipment 
covers, BBQ grill covers, Patio furniture 
covers and many other useful applications. 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Premium Colors: Caribbean, Forest Green, Silver and White

Marlen Textiles manufactures coated, laminated, and solution dyed polyester fabrics for use in a wide range 
of applications. Their polyester fabrics are the strongest there is and are treated to be resistant to water, 
mildew, weather, rot, and abrasion.

Width, inches 60” 
Roll Size, yards 50 yards 
Weight, oz/yard2 7 ounces 
Tensile Strength Warp: 350 +   Fill: 300
Tongue Tear Warp: 35       Fill: 27
Spray Rating 100
3 Drop Rating (cm) 40
Warranty Period 5 years 
Breathability  (g/m2/24hr) 625
Shrinkage (%) Warp: 0%      Fill: 0%
Stretch (%) Warp: <1%   Fill: <1%

TOP NOTCH™ 7 is a 100% solution dyed 
polyester fabric with a PFAS Free water 
repellent finish, resulting in a fabric that is 
breathable, reversible, water repellent and 
has a luxurious hand. Because the yarn is 
solution dyed, color fastness is exceptional. 
TOP NOTCH™ 7 is the ultimate fabric that 
combines strength, abrasion resistance, 
dimensional stability and UV resistance. 
TOP NOTCH™ 7 can be used for many 
outdoor applications such as marine tops, 
trailer covers, awnings, gazebos, canopies, 
patio furniture and anywhere that a revers-
ible and breathable fabric is needed. TOP 
NOTCH™ 7, a lighter way to get what you 
need.

3694 **
Caribbean 

3648 **
Silver Gray

3642 **
Tan

3649 **
Black 

3688 **
Forest Green 

3692 **
Charcoal

3687 **
White 

3610 **
Espresso 

Technical Data 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Top N
otch 7 3607 **

Ensign Navy

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Premium Colors: Caribbean, Forest Green and Cardinal Red 

Marlen Textiles manufactures coated, laminated, and solution dyed polyester fabrics for use in a wide range 
of applications. Their polyester fabrics are the strongest there is and are treated to be resistant to water, 
mildew, weather, rot, and abrasion.

Width, inches 60” 
Roll Size, yards 50 yards 
Weight, oz/yard2 9 ounces 
Tensile Strength Warp: 500 +   Fill: 300
Tongue Tear Warp: 30       Fill: 22
Spray Rating 100
3 Drop Rating (cm) 40
Warranty Period 8 years 
Breathability  (g/m2/24hr) 700
Shrinkage (%) Warp: 0%      Fill: 0%
Stretch (%) Warp: <1%   Fill: <1%

TOP NOTCH 9®, formerly known as 
Top Notch Elite, is a 100% solution dyed 
polyester fabric with a fluorocarbon 
finish, resulting in a fabric that is breath-
able, reversible, water repellent, and has 
a luxurious hand.  It is the ultimate fabric 
that combines strength, abrasion resistance, 
dimensional stability, and UV resistance. 
TOP NOTCH 9® has many outdoor appli-
cations  including marine tops, trailer 
covers, awnings, gazebos, canopies, patio 
furniture and anywhere that a breathable 
fabric is needed. 

2674 *
Admiral Navy

2694 *
Caribbean 

2648 *
Silver Gray

2642 *
Tan

2609 * 
Burg Weave 

2649 *
Black 

2688 *
Forest Green 

2692 *
Charcoal

2687 *
White 

2608 *
Taupe 

2606 *
Cardinal Red

Technical Data 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Top N
otch 1S

Technical Data 

* 3 colors only in stock (Silver Grey, Charcoal, Black), all other colors are available via roll only. 

Premium Colors: Burgundy, Captain Navy,  Pacific Blue, Navy and Red

Marlen Textiles manufactures coated, laminated, and solution dyed polyester fabrics for use in a wide range of 
applications. Their polyester fabrics are the strongest there is and are treated to be resistant to water, mildew, 
weather, rot, and abrasion.

Width, inches 60” 
Roll Size, yards 50 yards 
Weight, oz/yard2 7.5 ounces 
Tensile Strength Warp: 320 +   Fill: 255
Tongue Tear Warp: 29          Fill: 25
Spray Rating 100
3 Drop Rating (cm) 82
Warranty Period 5 years 
Breathability  (g/m2/24hr) 260
Shrinkage (%) Warp: <1%      Fill: 0%
Stretch (%) Warp: <1%   Fill: <1.5%

694
Caribbean Blue

642 
Tan

633
Captain Navy

648 *
Silver Grey

649 *
Black 

680
Pacific Blue  

674 
Navy

683 
Red 

688
Forest Green

 692 *
Charcoal

687
White

696 
Burgundy

TOP NOTCH® 1S is a 100% solution dyed 
polyester fabric (600 denier) with a clear 
back coat. It is characterized by excellent 
strength, durability, water resistance, 
tear resistance, abrasion resistance, 
dimensional stability, UV resistance and 
mildew resistance. TOP NOTCH® 1S is an 
all purpose fabric that is made of solution 
dyed yarns which creates exceptional color 
fastness along with no color rub off. TOP 
NOTCH® 1S can be used for many outdoor 
applications such as marine tops and covers, 
Gazebo covers, playground equipment 
covers, canopies, tarps, BBQ grill covers, 
patio furniture covers and many other 
useful applications. TOP NOTCH® 1S is 
60” wide, 7.4 oz. per square yard.

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)



Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

To
p 

N
ot

ch
 

75

Premium Colors: Burgundy, Pacific Blue, Navy and Red

Marlen Textiles manufactures coated, laminated, and solution dyed polyester fabrics for use in a wide range 
of applications. Their polyester fabrics are the strongest there is and are treated to be resistant to water, 
mildew, weather, rot, and abrasion.

Technical Data 
Width, inches 60” 
Roll Size, yards 50 yards 
Weight, oz/yard2 11.5 ounces 
Tensile Strength Warp: 500 +   Fill: 305
Tongue Tear Warp: 46        Fill: 38
Spray Rating 100
3 Drop Rating (cm) 36
Warranty Period 8 years 
Breathability  (g/m2/24hr) 645
Shrinkage (%) Warp: 0%      Fill: 0%
Stretch (%) Warp: <1%   Fill: <1%

TOP NOTCH® is a 100% solution dyed 
polyester fabric (840 denier) with a fluoro-
carbon finish, resulting in a fabric that is 
breathable, reversible, water repellent and 
has a luxurious hand. Because the yarn is 
solution dyed, color fastness is exceptional. 
TOP NOTCH® is the ultimate fabric that 
combines strength, abrasion resistance, 
dimensional stability and UV resistance. 
TOP NOTCH® can be used for many 
outdoor applications such as marine tops, 
trailer covers, awnings, gazebos, canopies 
and patio furniture. TOP NOTCH® is 60” 
wide, 11.5 ounces per square yard, and is 
dimensionally stable. The solution dyed 
polyester fabric won’t fade and provides 
superior strength compared to other 
solution dyed fabrics. Because of this, it is 
ideal for any application.

594 *
Pacific Blue

579 *
Forest Green

574 *
Navy 

570 *
Tan 

559 *
Taupe

577 *
Red 

576 *
Burgundy

567 *
Silver Grey 

558 *
Charcoal

571 *
Black

568 *
White

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Top N
otch FR 

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Premium Colors: Caribbean, Forest Green and Cardinal Red 

Marlen Textiles manufactures coated, laminated, and solution dyed polyester fabrics for use in a wide range 
of applications. Their polyester fabrics are the strongest there is and are treated to be resistant to water, 
mildew, weather, rot, and abrasion.

Width, inches 60” 
Roll Size, yards 50 yards 
Weight, oz/yard2 11.5 ounces 
Tensile Strength Warp: 500 +   Fill: 240
Tongue Tear Warp: 24        Fill: 14
Spray Rating 90+
3 Drop Rating (cm) 90
Warranty Period 8 years 
Shrinkage (%) Warp: 0%      Fill: 0%
Stretch (%) Warp: <1%   Fill: <1%
MVSS-302 X
NFPA 701 X
California State Fire Marshall X
CPAI 84 X
CAN/ULC-S109-03 X
FAA/FAR 25.853 X

TOP NOTCH® FR, is a solution dyed 
polyester flame retardant fabric. Utilizing a 
proprietary coating on the underside. Top 
Notch FR will provide unparalleled flame 
resistance, water resistance, and tear resis-
tance, all while not stretching, shrinking, or 
sagging. Top Notch FR meets most known 
flame retardant specifications, both initial 
and leaching. That means that unlike other 
fabrics, you dont have to worry about still 
meeting a flame specification after it has 
been exposed to the elements. As part of 
the Top Notch family of premium solution 
dyed fabrics, it will provide exceptional 
colorfastness. Top Notch FR is perfect for 
awnings, tents, gazebos, canopies or any 
application requiring colorfastness and 
flame resistance.

1074 *
Admiral Navy

1094 *
Caribbean 

1042 *
Tan

1049 *
Black 

1088 *
Forest Green 

1092 *
Charcoal

1087 *
White 

1008 *
Taupe 

1006 *
Cardinal Red

Technical Data 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)



Technical Data 

Premium Colors: Burgundy
In Stock Colors: Caribbean Blue, Taupe, Silver Grey, Charcoal, Black 
Special Order Colors: Forest Green, Royal Blue, Harbor Blue, Burgundy, Birch and White 

Marlen Textiles manufactures coated, laminated, and solution dyed polyester fabrics for use in a wide range 
of applications. Their polyester fabrics are the strongest there is and are treated to be resistant to water, 
mildew, weather, rot, and abrasion.

Width, inches 60” 
Roll Size, yards 50 yards 
Weight, oz/yard2 11 ounces 
Tensile Strength Warp: 348 +   Fill: 222
Tongue Tear Warp: 36        Fill: 30
Spray Rating 90+
3 Drop Rating (cm) 84
Warranty Period 3 years 
Breathability  (g/m2/24hr) 90
Shrinkage (%) Warp: <1%      Fill: <1%
Stretch (%) Warp: <1%   Fill: <1%

SOFTOUCH® is the perfect fabric for those 
looking for protection while also worried 
about damaging the painted, gel coated 
or other delicate surface on the underside. 
While regular fabrics can scratch these, 
SOFTOUCH® will not, due to its soft 
backing. Utilizing our ODYSSEY® fabric 
that is laminated to a special non-woven 
backer, SOFTOUCH® provides the ultimate 
non abrasive surface to cover and protect 
your possessions. Performance and Luxury, 
SOFTOUCH®. 60” wide, 11 ounces per 
square yard, with a non woven underside. 

908 *
Taupe 

980 
Royal Blue 

998
Harbor Blue 

999
Birch 

989 *
Silver Grey 

992 *
Charcoal 

949  *
Black 

987
White 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  
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Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

O
dyssey

494 *
Caribbean

480 *
Royal Blue

484 *
Aquamarine

498 *
Harbor Blue

490 *
Teal 

497 *
Turquoise

488 *
Forest Green

493 *
Lakeside Blue

483 *
Red 

496 *
Burgundy

499 *
Birch 

426 *
Sand

Technical Data 

Premium Colors: Burgundy, Red

Marlen Textiles manufactures coated, laminated, and solution dyed polyester fabrics for use in a wide range 
of applications. Their polyester fabrics are the strongest there is and are treated to be resistant to water, 
mildew, weather, rot, and abrasion.

Width, inches 64” 
Roll Size, yards 75 yards 
Weight, oz/yard2 6.5 ounces 
Tensile Strength Warp: 297 +   Fill: 220
Tongue Tear Warp: 22        Fill: 20
Spray Rating 90+
3 Drop Rating (cm) 51
Warranty Period 3 years 
Breathability  (g/m2/24hr) 87
Shrinkage (%) Warp:    0%   Fill: <1%
Stretch (%) Warp: <1%   Fill: <1%

ODYSSEY® is an acrylic coated 100% 
woven polyester fabric (300 denier) with 
a clear back coat. It has excellent strength, 
durability, tear and abrasion resistance, 
dimensional stability, & UV and mildew 
resistance. ODYSSEY® is a light weight 
fabric that provides long lasting durabil-
ity without the higher cost and weight of 
heavier fabrics. ODYSSEY® can be used for 
outdoor applications such as marine tops, 
trailer covers, gazebos, canopies, tarps, 
playground equipment covers, BBQ grill 
covers, patio furniture covers, stools, cots, 
luggage, bags, and many other useful appli-
cations. ODYSSEY® is 64” wide, 6.5 ounces 
per square yard. 

408 *
Taupe 

491 *
Brown

492 *
Charcoal

489 *
Silver 

449 *
Black 

487 *
White 

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)



Marine Products 

Gunboat 
Black *

Gunboat
Steel Gray *

Gunboat
Desert Tan *

When your mission requires nothing but the best, your first choice should always be Gunboat. If your job requires an 
acrylic coated polyester canvas with strength, dimensional stability, durability, flame retardant and water repellency, 
look no further. When the job gets tough, insist on Gunboat! Acrylic coated 100% woven polyester flame retardant 
fabric (600 denier), 62” wide and is 13 ounces per square yard. 

Passes California State Fire Marshall, NFPA 701, & CPAI 84
High in abrasion resistance / Puncture and mildew resistant / Water repellent

XTREME SEAL ® edge seal is a closed-cell, flexible material that can be glued 
or sewn to most materials and surfaces. The flexibility and unique design of XTREME SEAL ® edge seal 
creates a three-point-contact seal on most surfaces. Sold by the roll or available in cut yardage. 

Item #
PROSEAL-BL *

(100 ft rolls)

Item #
ULTRA-BL *
(100 ft rolls)

Item #
XTREME-BL *

(100 ft rolls)

Item #
VSEAL-BL *
(100 ft rolls)

Item #
VSEAL-WH *
(100 ft rolls)

Windshield Welt is a pinpoint 
vinyl wrapped around a 3/8” 
foam core used as a seal between 
a boat top and the windshield. 
Available in black and sold in 50 
yard rolls.

Item #
WIND-WEL *

GUNBOAT

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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Stamoid Soltis
Light Grey*
69.7” width

Stamoid Soltis
White *

69.7” width

Stamoid Soltis 
Black *

69.7” width

Stamoid Soltis
Snow White*
105” width

Stamoid Top
Black *

Stamoid Top
Pearl Grey *

Stamoid Top
Charcoal *

Stamoid Top
Royal Blue *

Stamoid Top
Cloud Grey * 

Stamoid Top
Cream *

Stamoid Top 
Desert *

Stamoid Top
Ivory * 

Stamoid Top
Sand *

Stamoid Top
Snow White *

Stamoid Top
Taupe *

Stamoid Top
Navy *

Stamoid Top
White *

Stamoid Top 59” 

Stamoid Top 80” 

Stamoid Top
Snow White*

Stamoid Top
White *

Stamoid Light 59”

Stamoid Light
Cream *

Stamoid Light
Snow White*

Stamoid Light
White *

Stamoid Light
Black *

Stamoid Soltis 86

Stamoid  Marine Fabrics  are composite  textiles that  en-
joy unique  benefits from a specialized coating formulation.  
Stamoid is resistant to extreme temperatures, has excep-
tional dimensional stability and its lightness and flexability 
allows for easier stowing.  Stamoid is 100% waterproof and 
contains a high UV resistance and anti-mildew treatment.

Stamoid Open 102” 

Stamoid Open 
Ivory *

Stamoid Open
Snow White*

Stamoid Open
White *

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825
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Marine Acrylic Binding
All double fold acrylic binding is made with 100% solution dyed acrylic marine canvas and is straight cut. 

Available in most Sunbrella® marine colors and sold in 100 yard rolls.
All colors available in 3/4”, some 1”, and some 11/4” as listed

Aquamarine 
3/4DF4623 **

Aruba 
3/4DF4612 *

Basil
3/4DF4688 *

Beige 
3/4DF4620 **

1DF4620 **

Black 
3/4DF4608 **

1DF4608 **
1¼DF4608 *

Burgundy
3/4DF4631 

**

Cadet Grey
3/4DF4630**
1DF4630 **

Capri 
3/4DF4675 **

Capt. Navy 
3/4DF4646 **

1DF4646 **

Charcoal
3/4DF4644 **

1DF4644 **
 

Char Tweed
3/4DF4607 **

1DF4607 **

Cocoa
3/4DF4676 *

Concord
3/4DF4665 **

Dubonnet Tweed 
3/4DF4606 **

1DF4606 **

ErinGreen
3/4DF4600 *

Fern
3/4DF4671 *

Forest Green
3/4DF4637 **

1DF4637 **

Ginkgo
3/4DF4685 *
Discontinued

Heather Beige
3/4DF4672 **

1DF4672 **

Hemlock  Tweed 
3/4DF4605 **

1DF4605 **

Ivy
3/4DF4632 **

1DF4632 **

Jockey Red
3/4DF4603 **

1DF4603 **

Sunbrella ® is a registered trademark of Glen Raven, Inc.

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Cloud
3/4DF14609**
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Linen Tweed
3/4DF4654 **

1DF4654 **

Logo Red 
3/4DF4666 **

Marine Blue
3/4DF4678 **

1DF4678 **

Medit. Blue 
3/4DF4652**
1DF4652 **

Medit Blue Tweed 
3/4DF4653 **

1DF4653 **

Mocha Tweed
3/4DF4616 **

Natural 
3/4DF4604 **

1DF4604 **

Navy
3/4DF4626 **

1DF4626 **

Ocean Blue
3/4DF4679 **

1DF4679 **

Oyster 
3/4DF4642 **

1DF4642 **

Pacific Blue  
3/4DF4601 **
1DF4601***

Parchment
3/4DF4683 **

Persian Green 
3/4DF4643 **

1DF4643 **

Royal Blue 
Tweed  

3/4DF4617 **
1DF4617 **

Sapphire Blue
3/4DF4641 **

Silver 
3/4DF4651 **

1DF4651 **

Sky Blue 
3/4DF4624 *

Slate
3/4DF4684 **

1DF4684 **

Smoke 
3/4DF4615 **

1DF4615 **

Storm
3/4DF4636 *

 

Marine Acrylic Binding
All double fold acrylic binding is made with 100% solution dyed acrylic marine canvas and is straight cut. 

Available in most Sunbrella® marine colors and sold in 100 yard rolls.
All colors available in 3/4”, some 1”, and some 11/4” as listed

Midnight
3/4DF14610**
1DF14610 **

Mushroom
3/4DF14607 *
Discontinued

Port
3/4DF14606 *
Discontinued

Sunbrella ® is a registered trademark of Glen Raven, Inc.

Linen
3/4DF4633 **

1DF4633 **

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Orange
3/4DF4609 **
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Sunflower
 Yellow 

3/4DF4602 *

Taupe 
3/4DF4648***

1DF4648 **

Terra Cotta 
3/4DF4622 *

Toast 
3/4DF4628 **

1DF4628 **

Tresco Birch
3/4DF4696 *

Tresco Linen
3/4DF4695 *

True Brown
3/4DF4621 **

1DF4621 **

Turq 
3/4DF4610 **

1DF4610 **

Tuscan
3/4DF4677 *

Walnut Brown Tweed  
3/4DF4618 **

White
3/4DF4634 **

1DF4634 **

Marine Acrylic Binding
All double fold acrylic binding is made with 100% solution dyed acrylic marine canvas and is straight cut. 

Available in most Sunbrella® marine colors and sold in 100 yard rolls.
All colors available in 3/4”, some 1”, and some 11/4” as listed

Bias Cut Binding 

Black 
BIAS3/4BL *
BIAS1BL **

Looking for a sunbrella color of 
binding we dont have in stock, Just 
let us know. We can get more colors, 
Special order with a 5-7 day lead time. 

1 1/4” Single Fold Acrylic

11/4SF4601 ***
11/4SF4608 *
11/4SF4620 ***
11/4SF4626 ***
11/4SF4630 ***
11/4SF4633 ***
11/4SF4644 ***

Pacific Blue
Black
Beige
Navy
Cadet Grey
Linen
Charcoal

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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Cadet Grey 
BIAS3/44630*

Heather Beige
BIAS3/44672 *

Linen
BIAS3/44633 *

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
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Seaquest Marine Welt Cord & Hidem Collection 

Seaquest welt cord is sold in 50 yard rolls, clipped for easy cornering.  Available in all colors above. 

Seaquest hidem is sold in 25 yard rolls. Ebony hidem is also sold in a 200 yard roll. (Seaquest hidem is 
flat without welt cord inserted)  Available in all colors above. 

Welt Cord Hidem Welt

Too White Chalk White  
Ice

Foam Buff  

Dune Lotion 

Oyster Sea 
White

Mist 

Chocolate Biscuit

Sunflower Marigold Peacock

SatchelMaplePelican Hampton 

PewterEbony

ConcordRubyAmerican 
Beauty

Lighthouse 
red 

Slate

Evergreen

SmokeMarble Anchor Sky Nautical

Royal Midnight Navy

Stocked in: Tacoma Only 
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Stocked in: Phoenix Only

Seabrook Marine Welt Cord & Hidem Collection 

American 
Beauty  

Chalk Gel White
“D”

Seashell
“D”

Sea White
“D”

White
“D”

Ebony Lite
Glacier

Marble Midnight

Moonlite Porcelain Sea White Stinger 
Bisque

Stinger
Cream

Seabrook welt cord is sold in 50 yard rolls, clipped for easy cornering.  Available in all colors above. 

Seabrook hidem is sold in 25 yard rolls. Chalk hidem is also sold in a 200 yard roll. (Seabrook hidem is 
flat without welt cord inserted)  Available in all colors above. 

Welt Cord 

Hidem Welt

A
cr

yl
ic

 B
in

di
ng

H
id

em
 &

 W
el

t 

85

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)



Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

86

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

M
arine Binding

Marine Binding
7/8” Center Fold Acrylic 
Binding.  With a center fold 
binding folds naturally in the 
center for easy installation. 
7/8” Center Fold binding is 
durable, fade resistant and 
mildew resistant. Sold in 200 
yard rolls.

   Color  
 Black 

Forest Green
 Grey 

Hemp Beige
 Jockey Red 
 Linen
 Navy 

Pacific Blue 
 White 

3/4” Crush extruded binding. 
Sold in 250 yard rolls 

Item #
EVB3/4-BL *

Stamoid Marine Vinyl Binding, is available in 
3/4” double fold along with 4 colors in 1” double 
fold.  Sold in 100 yard rolls. 

        Item#        
3/4STAM-BLA *
3/4STAM-CHA *
3/4STAM-CLO *
3/4STAM-CRE *
3/4STAM-IVO *
3/4STAM-NAV *
3/4STAM-PGR *
3/4STAM-ROY *
3/4STAM-SAN *
3/4STAM-SNO *
3/4STAM-WHI *  

 Color     
Black 
Charcoal
Cloud Grey
Cream
Ivory
Navy
Pearl Grey 
Royal Blue 
Sand Beige 
Snow White 
White   

       Item#        
1STAM-BLA *
1STAM-CRE *
1STAM-SNO *
1STAM-WHI *  

 Color     
Black 
Cream
Snow White
White 
  

3/4” Pinpoint Double Fold Binding.  Black and 
White are sold in 250 yard rolls. 

          Item#           
PPDF3/4-BL-250 *

  

          Item#        
PPDF3/4-BS-50 *
PPDF3/4-BS-250 *

BISF11/4-BL *
BISF11/4-BL-250 *
  

Bison Binding is stocked in Black only. 3/4” double fold is sold in 250 yard rolls.  
11/4” single fold  sold in 100 and 250 yard rolls. 

   Item#     
7/8CF-BL** 
7/8CF-FG **
7/8CF-GR** 
7/8CF-HB**
7/8CF-JR ** 
7/8CF-LI ** 
7/8CF-NA** 
7/8CF-PB** 
7/8CF-WH** 

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
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Marine Binding

“Top-Of-The-Line” 1 1/4” Pinpoint binding is designed for outdoor applications and items that have to 
meet OEM standards and specifications. Topline electronically seamed binding turns sharp corners easily 
and is flexible for easy application. No puckering and no visible seams create a neat, clean appearance. 
Single fold and sold in 250 yd rolls. 

Item #
TL11/4-BL-250 *

11/4” Pinpoint Single Fold Binding.  Sold in 100 and 250 yard rolls. 

Item #
PPSF11/4-BB **

PPSF11/4-BB-250 *

Item #
PPSF11/4-BL **

PPSF11/4-BL-250 *

Item #
PPSF11/4-BR **

Item #
PPSF11/4-BG **

Item #
PPSF11/4-CG **

PPSF11/4-CG-250 *

Bayliner Beige Capri Grey Burgundy BrownBlack

Item #
PPSF11/4-CH **

Item #
PPSF11/4-NV **

Item #
PPSF11/4-PB **

Item #
PPSF11/4-RE **

Item #
PPSF11/4-WH **

Charcoal WhiteRedPacific BlueNavy

Rex Tex Reinforcing is made from our Black 
18.5 oz Rex Tex material. Available in 1”, 1.5”, 2” 
or 3” wide rolls. Sold in 100 yard rolls. Custom 
widths are available on a made to order basis. 

Item #
1RTREIN *

Item #
3RTREIN *

Item #
2RTREIN *

Top Gun Reinforcing is made from our Onyx 
Black and Seaqull Grey Top Gun material. 
Available in 2” and 3” wide rolls. Sold in 50 yard 
rolls. Custom widths are available on a made to 
order basis. 
Item #

2RE467 *
Item #

3RE467 *
Item #

2RE471 *
Item #

3RE471 *
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Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Item #
1.5RTREIN *
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Automotive Binding & Hidem 

1 1/4” single fold vinyl carpet binding comes in 100 yard rolls. We stock many colors to match most 
automotive carpets. Black is also available in 250 yard rolls.

Item #
CGSF329 **

Almond

Item #
CGSF312**

Lt Grey 

Item #
CGSF891**

Black

Item #
CGSF331**

Blue 

Item #
CGSF350 **

Brown 

Item #
CGSF324 **

Camel

Item #
CGSF333**
Charcoal

Item #
CGSF325 **

Dk Blue 

Item #
CGSF311**

Dk Grey 

Item #
CGSF318**

Maroon

Item #
CGSF301**

Red

Item #
CGSF309 **

White

Item #
CGSF321**

Tobacco

Item #
CGSF306 **

Saddle 

Item #
CGSF302**
Royal Blue

Vinyl Hidem Welt is 5/8” wide with a crush grain, comes with welt cord inserted. Hidem welt is 
available in 25 yard rolls. Black also available in 100 yards and 250 yard rolls.  Dark Brown also available 
in 100 yard rolls. Pinpoint grain is available  in black in 25 yard & 100 yard rolls, white in 25 yard rolls

Item #
HW431*
Beaver

Item #
HW101 **

HW101-100*
Black 

Item #
HW511*
Buckskin

Item #
HW901*

Claret 

Item #
HW331*
Dk Blue

Item #
HW421*

HW421-100*
Dk Brown

Item #
HW811*
Dk Grey 

Item #
HW701*

Green

Item #
HW801*

Grey

Item #
HW911*
Maroon

Item #
HW321*

Med Blue

Item #
HW211*

Off White 

Item #
HW201**

White

Item #
HWBL **

HWBL-100*
Black 

Item #
HWWT **

White 

Item # 
V-7185 **
Chrome
Wire-On

Hidem Tips

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
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Embossed Welt is style 180. Welt cord is 5/32” diameter with a slit flange for easy tailoring and workability. 
Sold in 100yd rolls. Style 120 mini 1/8” embossed welt comes in black only and sold in 250 yard rolls 

Item # Black
VW180-9 *

WELT0103 ***

Item # 
VW180-6 *
Bright Red

Item # 
VW180-13 *

Buckskin 

Item # 
VW180-28 *

Charcoal

Item # 
VW180-20 *
Dark Green

Item # 
VW180-8 *

Grey

Item # 
VW180-34 *
Med Opal

Item # 
VW180-2 *
Off White

Item # 
VW180-31 *

Titanium

 Cloth Covered Windlace Trim 

Item # 
CW1414 *

Taupe 

Item # 
CW1652 *

Grey 

Item # 
CW178 **

Black 

Cloth covered windlace is sewn over a ½” sponge 
rod with cardboard. Sold in cut yardage or by the 50 
yard roll. 

Item # 
VW120-9 *

Black (mini)

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  
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Trims & Welts 
Tinsel Welt has a silver 
metallic core with a clear 
outer casing that creates 
a vintage looking welt. 

Item #
TINSILV *

       Item#        
WO-CR-BL *
WO-PP-BL**
WO-PP-WH ***
STAYHIDEM *
STAYW/O **

  
5/8” Crush Grain Wire-on (blk)  
5/8” Pinpoint Wire-on (black) 
5/8” Pinpoint Wire-on (white)  
Stayfast Hidem (black)
Stayfast Wire-on  (black)

Stayfast Hidem and Wire-on only are available in 
cuts and 25 yard rolls

Item # BBTRIM *
Standard Bulb Trim 
Black only, 3/4” bulb
Sold in 25 or 250 feet 

Item #BMBTRIM *
Mini Bulb Trim 

Black only, 3/8” bulb
Sold in 25 or 250 feet 

Item # JSO *
Jumbo Snap-On

Black only 
Sold in 50 or 250 feet 

Item #SPON-BL **
Compact Snap-On

Black only
Sold in 100 feet 

Convertible Stayfast Hidem and Wire-on

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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Welt Cord 

Automotive, Furniture, 
Marine and R.V. 

 Item#        
5/32COT ** -

  
5/32” 100% Cotton - 3lb rolls
(Approx 396 yards) 

Cotton-Flex Welt 

 Item#        
PBW4/32 ** 
PBW500 ** 
XFBW-500 *
PBW1250 ** 
XFBW-1250 *
PBW8/32 ** 
PBW16/32 **
NDW ** 

  
4/32” Braided - 500 yds
5/32” Braided - 500 yds
5/32” Braided - 500 yds (X-tra Firm) 
5/32” Braided - 1250 yds
5/32” Braided - 1250 yds (X-tra Firm)
8/32” Braided - 500 yds
1/2”   Braided - 120 yds (X-tra Firm)
5/32” Nytex Double - 250 yds 

Perflex Braided Welt 

 Item#        
PW3/32 ** -
PW4/32 ** -
SPE4/32 ***
PW5/32 * -

  
3/32” Poly - 750 yds
4/32” Poly - 500 yds
4/32” Poly - 500 yds 
5/32” Poly - 500 yds

Poly (Hollow) Welt 

 Item#        
SW4/32 ** -
SW5/32 ** -

  
4/32” Styrofoam - 500 yds
5/32” Styrofoam - 500 yds

Styro Welt 

Double Welt 

Perflex Braided Welt
Cotton Welt

Poly Welt 
Styro Welt 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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Item # 
WL1/2BS *

WIND0022 ***
½” Bare Sponge Rod

50 yard rolls 

Item # 
WL3/8BS *

WIND0038 ***
3/8” Bare Sponge Rod

50 yard rolls 

Bare Sponge Rod, sold by the roll only. 
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Webbing Accessories 
1” Stainless spring 

loaded webbing Clip 

Item #
GATOR-SS *

1” Stainless steel buckle 

Item #
1BUCK **

1” Heavy duty Stainless 
Steel snaphook 

Item #
89007 **

1” Stainless Steel 
D-Ring 

Item #
SSDR1 *

1” Nickel / Brass Die 
Cast D-Ring 

Item #
Z-452 **

1¼” Welded Zinc
D-Ring 

Item #
11/4WELDD *

1” Black Nylon 
D-Ring 

Item #
LD25E *

1” Stainless steel 
snaphook 

Item #
#143-A **

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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Webbing Accessories 

Black Nylon Triple Bar 
Buckle

Sold in 1” and 2” 

Item #
LA25S ** (1”) 
LA50S ** (2”)

1” Black Nylon Swivel 
Snaphook  

Item #
LN25R *

Nexus Black Nylon Side 
Release Buckles 

Sold in 3/4”, 1”
 1½”and 2” 

Item #
   BN101-0075 * (3/4”)

BN101-0100 ** (1”) 
  BN101-0150 **(1½”)

BN101-0200 ** (2”)

1”Nexus Black Nylon 
Cam Buckle

Item #
100-0325 *

1”Nexus Black Nylon 
Ladderloc

Item #
BN104-0100 *

Proflex 1/4” Cord is a 
polyurethane flexible 

rope. Sold in 100’ rolls, 
black only 

Item #
PF-CORD *

1/4” Webbing Loop 
1/4” Hook with Tongue

1/4” Rivet or Screw Eye

Item #
WLB-4 *

Item #
THB-4 *

Item #
RSB-4 *

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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Awning Rails, Inserts and Hinges 

Item #
ARRP-BL *

Item #
ARRP-WH *

Awning Insert Rope
Available in Black or 
White, Sold in 100’ Rolls

Item #
TMI-34 *

Mill finish Aluminum 135° awning rail. Sold in 16’ 
lengths 

Item #
PAR-BL **

Avaliable in Black or White Plastic 135° awning 
rail. Sold in 90” lengths 

Item #
90-2W **

90-2W-15  *

Flex- A - Rail White, sold in 90” lengths and 15 foot 
lengths. (uses 8.5mm or 7.5mm keder) 

Item #
TMI-37 *

Small slide track made of anodized aluminum. 
Sold in 14’ lengths 

Item #
PAR-WH **

Triple Track awning rail. (uses 8.5m or 7.5mm 
keder) Sold in 93” lengths. 

Keder Welt with welded 
flap.  Both 7.5mm & 8.5mm 
available in Black and white. 
Sold in 10 yd or 100 yard rolls 

Item #
KEDER-WH **

Item #
KEDER-BL **

Item #
KEDER-75 **

Boat Seat hinges  are pre-drilled and 
made of mill finished aluminum

Item #
BSH-W *

Item #
BSH-APH3 *

W-Hinge
2.75” x 72”

Flat Hinge
3” x 72” 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Item #
3TRAC-WH *

Item #
KEDER-75BLK 
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Tubing and Hinges 

Aluminum alloy helmsman 
hinge with pre-drilled holes. 
Sold by the pair 

Item #
#E-215 *

Powder coated large silver 
helmsman hinges with pre-
drilled holes and no pinch 
points. Sold by the pair 

Item #
E-2003 *

Round Aluminum tubing has a .058 “wall thickness 
and comes in a bright anodized finish. 

Round Stainless Steel tubing is stocked in two wall 
thickness. The .049 “wall thickness comes in a 7/8” 
or 1” O.D.  and the .065” wall thickness comes in a 1” 
or 1.25” O.D.  Item#        

AL3/4X20 -

AL7/8X20 -

 
AL7/8X24 -

  
3/4” Outside Diameter x 20’ Length 
54 sticks per case
 
7/8” Outside Diameter x 20’ Length
18 sticks per case 

7/8” Outside Diameter x 24’ Length 
18 sticks per case 
 

Aluminum Tubing- Tacoma Stock

 Item#        
SST7/8 -

SST7/8X24 -

 
SST1X04920 -

SST1 - 

SST1X24-D -

SST11/4 -

  
7/8” Outside Diameter x 20’ Length 
.049” wall - 35 sticks per case
 
7/8” Outside Diameter x 24’ Length
.049” wall - 35 sticks per case 

1” Outside Diameter x 20’ Length 
.049” wall - 25 sticks per case 
 
1” Outside Diameter x 20’ Length 
.065” wall - 25 sticks per case 

1” Outside Diameter x 24’ Length
.065” wall - 25 sticks per case 

1.25” Outside Diameter x 24’ Length 
.065” wall - 16 sticks per case 
 

Stainless Steel Tubing - Tacoma Stock

Round Aluminum tubing has a .058 “wall thickness 
and comes in a mill finish. Square Aluminum tubing 
has a .062” wall thickness and has a satin finish.

 Item#        
1SQ24 * - 
 

1” Square Tubing  x 24’ Length 
28 sticks per case 

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Stainless Steel Tubing - Phoenix Stock
 Item#       
SST7/8AZ

SST7/8065AZ

SST7/8X24AZ 

SST7/8065X24AZ

SST1AZ

SST1X24AZ
 

  
7/8” Outside Diameter x 20’ Length 
.049” wall - 35 sticks per case
 
7/8” Outside Diameter x 20’ Length 
.065” wall - 35 sticks per case

7/8” Outside Diameter x 24’ Length 
.049” wall - 35 sticks per case 

  
7/8” Outside Diameter x 24’ Length 
.065” wall - 35 sticks per case
 
1” Outside Diameter x 20’ Length 
.065” wall - 35 sticks per case

1” Outside Diameter x 24’ Length 
.065” wall - 35 sticks per case 

Tubing &
 H

inges
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Nylon Fittings

 Item#        
52-05 * - 3/4” Black
52-05W * - 3/4” White 
52-10 * - 7/8” Black 
52-10W * - 7/8” White 

Inside Eye Ends 
 Item#        
52-15 * - 7/8” Black 
52-15W * - 7/8” White 

Outside Eye Ends 

 Item#        
52-85 * - Black 
52-85W * - White 

Small Deck Mount

 Item#        
52-120 * - Black 
52-120W * - White 

Concave Deck Mount

 Item#        
52-30 * - Black 
52-30W * - White 

2-Hole Side Mount

 Item#        
52-110 * - Right Black 
52-110W * - Right White 
52-115 * - Left Black 
52-115W * - Left White

Locking/Sliding 
Deck

 Item#        
52-70 * - Straight Black 
52-70W * - Straight White 
52-80 * - Angled Black 
52-80W * - Angled White

Large Deck Mount

 Item#        
52-20 * - 3/4” Black
52-20W * - 3/4” White 
52-25 * - 7/8” Black 
52-25W * - 7/8” White 

Jaw Slide  
 Item#        
7530 * - Black 

Deck Wedge

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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Nylon Fittings

 Item#        
52-140 * - Black 
52-140W * - White 

Deck Strap

 Item#        
52-40 * - Black 
52-40W * - White 

Sliding Side Mount
 Item#        
52-60 * - White 

Slide Lock Small

 Item#        
52-175 * - Black 

7/8” Tube Connector

 Item#        
52-185 * - Black 
52-185W * - White 

Small Track End 

1- Hole Lash Hook 

 Item#        
52-130 * - White 

2- Hole Lash Hook 

 Item#        
52-135 * - White 

Thumb Screws  

 Item#        
6426B * - Black

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

 Item#        
52-65 * - Black 
52-65W ** - White

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

N
ylon Fittings
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Nylon Fittings 

 Item#        
7516B * - 1” Black 
Inside eye end

Square Eye End

 Item#        
7515B * - 1” Black  

Square Jaw Slide

 Item#        
52-95 * - Black 

Jammer 
 Item#        
POLECLIP * 7/8” Black 

Pole Clip

Top Lock Tee & Yoke 

 Item#        
TOP-TEE * - Black
TOP-YOKE *- Black 

 Item#        
DHUB180 * - Black  180°
DHUB90 * - Black  90°

Universal Flat Deck Hinge

 Concave Deck  
 Item#        
DHURB180 * Black  180°
DHURB90 *   Black  90°

Sunblocker Clips eliminate 
contact between your metal 
top frame and clear plastic 
windows. Available for 
7/8” and 1” tubing.

Item #
780  (7/8” Tube) *

Item #
1000 (1” Tube) *

Window Spacer  
Frame Lock

for 7/8” tubing. 

Item #
7878 *

 Item#        
7517B * - 1” Black 
Outside eye end 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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Marine Hardware 

Item #
BOAT-VEN2WH *

Boat Vent II allows for 
proper cover ventilation 
while keeping rain and 
insects out. Vents attaches to 
7/8” tubing 

Item #
BOAT-VEN **

Boat Vent 3 allows for 
proper cover ventila-
tion while keeping rain 
and insects out. Has 
40% more venting than 
the boat vent II. Vents 
attaches to 7/8” tubing 

Item #
BOAT-VEN3 **

Boat Vent Aero is 
a sew in vent that 
installs directly into 
the cover. Louvered 
front keeps rodents 
and bees out.  
Provides extra pro-
tection from heavy 
rain. Item #

BOAT-AERO **

Item #
SUP-10 **

Item #
PE-10 *

Item #
J-10 *

Item #
PE-20 *

Item #
VF-78 *

This 2-piece telescoping Support Pole adjusts from 41 to 72 
inches which is used to add a center support for boat covers, 
canopies, tents, and attach to boat vents, plus so much more. 
Made from bright anodized aluminum tubing, this support 
pole is highly resistant to corrosion and wear. Available also 
are the parts all sold separately to make your own custom 
pole . 

2-piece telescoping Sup-
port Pole adjusts from 39” 
to 68”. Super easy to adjust 
with a flip of your thumb 
with the level lock adjuster, 
comes with a sturdy rubber 
foot. To be used with our 
boat vent II or III, also could 
have a snap installed to the 
top for those snap in appli-
cations. 

Item #
POLE-3968 **

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  
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Seam Tape  is a high tack acrylic designed to provide 
high initial adhesion and excellent bond to most 
canvas and acrylic fabrics. 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” and 1” 
wide.  60 yard rolls.

Item #
53-70 (1/4”) **

Item #
53-80 (1”) **

Item #
53-75 (1/2”) **

Item #
SCCLIP-B ** (Black)

SCCLIP-W ** (White) 

Shock Cord Clip 

Item #
STAYPUT-KB ** (Black)

STAYPUT-KW ** (White) 

Knob
Item #

STAHOOK-B * (Black)
STAYHOOK-W * (White)

Tent Wall Hook 

Item #
SCCBACK-B * (Black)

Item #
DOMEVB * (Black)

Dome Hook 

Item #
53-73 (3/8”) **

Extra Back Piece

Marine Seam Tape 

Marine Hardware 

Stayput fasteners allow for easy installation into materials of varying thickness. Greater contact area 
means there is a smaller likelihood of Stayput fasteners tearing the fabric. Dome hooks provide a low 
profile attaching point for up to 1/4” shock cord and easily attach with two screws. 2 3/8” in diameter.

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Scribe-All® water soluble white marking 
pencils are used to make pattern markings 
directly onto the fabric. It is truely an all-surface 
pencil you can use it with vinyl, coated fabrics, 
Sunbrella®, even clear window material. Marks 
are easliy removed from fabrics and surfaces 
with just a damp cloth. Sold individually or by 
the dozen.

Item #
SCRIBE-ALL (White) **
SCRIBE-BLA (Black) *

Rubber Pole Base makes installing your boat cover 
quick and easy. With the ability to swivel and hold the 
pole in place, you no longer have to climb in and out of 
your boast as you install your cover. The thermoplastic 
rubber gives the pad a firm grip, its large base protects 
your flooring from damage caused by standard crutch 
tips and helps disperse the poles weight. For use with 
Sup-10 or our 7/8” aluminum tubing. 

Item #
BOAT-BASE *

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825
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Stainless Steel Fittings 

3/16” Deck Loop 
Item #

88542 **

2 Hole Lash Hook 
Item #
89010 *

Set Screw  
Item #
88338 *

1” 90° Tee 
Item #

F15-0143 *

1” 90° Elbow
Item #

F15-0176 *

1/4” Release Pin 
Item #

88546 **

1/4” Release Pin with Lanyard
Item #

88547 **

1/4” Toggle and Spring Release Pin with Lanyard
Item #

88548 **

Release Pin with Drop Cam 

3/4” Tall Loop 
Item #

F16-1200 *

Item #
88551 **(3/4” Long)
88551-1 * (1” Long)

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

M
arine Fittings
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Stainless Steel Fittings 
Ball & Socket stainless steel marine fittings allow full rotation of the top frame. This feature makes it quick 
and easy to fold down the frame and remove the top from the boat.  The deck mounts combine delrin inserts 
and release pins with lanyards to provide smooth movement and rattle free fit.  These fittings are sure to 
enhance the look of your next boat top frame.

Eye End   Jaw Slide Deck Hinge w/ Pin 
Item #

F13-0301 **

Pin w/ Lanyard 
Item #

F13-0244 *

Heavy Duty Eye End

Item #  7/8”
88396-K  **

Item #  1”
88397-K  **

Item #  1¼”
88328-K  *

88328  *

Heavy Duty Jaw Slide

Item #  7/8”
88398-K **

Item #  1”
88399-K **

Item #  1¼”
88329-K *

88329 *

Standard
Eye End

Item #  7/8”
88313-K **

Item #  1”
88314-K  **

Item #  7/8”
88316-K **

Item #  1”
88317-K **

Standard
Jaw Slide

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

1” Fittings
Item #

F12-0181S *

7/8” Fittings
Item #

F11-0177S **

1” Fittings
Item #

F12-0300S *

7/8” Fittings
Item #

F11-1001AS** 

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
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Stainless Steel Fittings 

Take-Apart Jaw Slide
Item #  7/8”

88365 **

Item #  1”
88366 *

Item #  1¼”
88366-2 *

Flush Mount Removable
Deck Hinge 

Item # 
F13-0236B **

Angled 
Deck Hinge
Item # W/ Bolt

88322 *

Item # Drilled
88322-N *

4 Hole Side Mount
Item # 
88327 *

Universal Deck Hinge 
Heavy Duty Pin

Item # 
88323-1 **

Concave 
Deck Hinge
Item # W/ Bolt

88321 **

Item # Drilled
88321-N *

2 Hole Side Mount
Item # 
88323 *

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

M
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Marine Fittings
Straight

Deck Hinge
Item # W/ Bolt

88320 **

Item # Drilled
88320-N **

4 Hole Heavy Duty
Deck Hinge

Item #
F13-0220 *

7/8” Inside Eye End
Chrome Die Cast 

Item #
86010 *

7/8” Outside Eye End
Chrome Die Cast 

Item #
86000 *

7/8” Jaw Slide
Chrome Die Cast 

Item #
86004 *

Deck Hinge 
Chrome Die Cast

Item #
86002 *

2 Hole Side Mount
Chrome Die Cast 

Item #
86008 *

Chrome Plated Zinc Die Cast Fittings 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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LOXX® fasteners are the strongest, most-versatile, self-locking, quick release fastener ever made. They close and lock 
automatically, will never accidentally open, will never rust, and will withstand shearing force greater than 
225lbs! Easy to install in no time at all just punch a hole in the material (if not using ball stud), insert LOXX® 
fastener and screw on the washer. The washer with teeth grips material and holds extremely tight! LOXX® 
is reliable in its use, it is manufactured sustainably and surprises time and again with its innovative design. 
Fasteners are stocked in a nickel or chrome on brass finish. 

Canvas to Canvas 

Item #
LOX-SOC **

Item #
LOX-CAN **

Item #
LOX-KEY **

Item #
LOX-OPL **

(chrome/brass)

Item #
LOX-WHK **

SNap ADhesively attached SNAD® fasteners are a 
1” diameter, conformable, flexible based, adhesive 
backed standard snap stud for use where screw-in 
studs won’t work. They are not designed for any load 
bearing vertical applicaion or vertical shear. Their 
peel and stick application offers unlimited attaching 
options for placing snap studs on tubing, boat hulls 
and decks, as well as many other applications.  
Available in Black, Grey, and White.

Item #
SNADFG-GRE *

Item #
SNADFB-BLA *

Item #
SNADFW-WHI *

Marine Fasteners 

Deluxe boat bow frame kit  that fits up to an 80” 
beam. Kit includes: Two 7/8” bright anodized 
aluminum bows, 4 eye ends, 2 jaw slides, 2 deck 
mounts, 2 deck loops, 4 1” buckles, 2 snap hooks. 
Cut to width and height, then assemble

Item #
BTKIT *

Item #
LOX-NBOPL **
(nickel/brass)

Item #
LOX-SS12 **

(chrome/brass)
Item #

LOX-NBSS12 **
(nickel/brass)

Item #
LOX-SOC **

(chrome/brass)
Item #

LOX-NBSOC **
(nickel/brass)

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Item #
LOX-BLSOC  ***

(Black - chrome/brass)

M
arine  Fasteners

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Drip Rail is a flexible plastic, peel-and-stick drip edge rain gutter that eliminates the 
time-consuming installation process required with aluminum rain gutters. Our peel-
and-stick tape attachment method doesn’t require any drilling or bolting and eliminates 
the risk of rust and corrosion. This high-quality rubber drip rail is ideal for a wide 
variety of vehicles, such as trucks, cars, and vans. Item #

DRB *

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
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Color                   

Dove Grey
          

Marine Blue

Mallard Blue

Dark Teal

Marine Green

Teal

Yellow

Sunflower

Orange

Peony

Brick Red

Garnet

Peat Brown

Brown Earth

Special Order Colors 
Color                   

Antique Silver

Nickel

Stainless Steel

Black Matte

Black Oxide

Foliage Green 

Instock Colors 
Item # Color                   

ECAP-BLK ** Black

ECAP-BUC ** Buckskin

ECAP-BUR ** Burgundy

ECAP-CHA ** Charcoal Gray

ECAP-GRY ** Gray

ECAP-IBL ** Indigo Blue

ECAP- IVO ** Ivory

ECAP-LGY ** Light Gray

ECAP-MRN ** Maroon

ECAP-NVY ** Navy

ECAP-OYS ** Oyster

ECAP-PEA ** Pearl

ECAP-RED ** Red

ECAP-TGN ** Triton Green

ECAP-WHT ** White

Enamel Snap Caps
Coated with durable layers of baked automotive enamel that create a scratch and chip resistant finish, these 
snap caps are suitable for most automotive and marine applications.  We stock 15 colors with 20 additional 
colors available to order.  All of our enamel coated caps are UV stabilized and have a 3/16” stainless steel 
post.

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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Snap Fasteners
Item #          
X2-10128 **.............Nickel/brass with 3/16” barrel length
XN-10128 *.............304 Stainless steel with 3/16” barrel length
ZN-10128 *.............316 Stainless steel with 3/16” barrel length
MIL-CAP *.............Government black on brass with 3/16” barrel length
X2-10127 **.............Nickel/brass with 1/4” barrel length
XN-10127 *.............Stainless steel with 1/4” barrel length
MIL-10127 *............Government black on brass with 1/4” barrel length
AC-BL *..................Black plastic covered cap with 3/16” barrel length
NB-CAP **..............Nickel/brass with 3/16” barrel length- Fasnap
SS-CAP **...............Stainless Steel with 3/16” barrel length- Fasnap
BLK-CAP ** ..........Black Military cap 3/16” post - Fasnap
BLK-CAPXL *  ..... Black cap w/ long post 1/4” - Fasnap
BLK-CAPXXL ** ...Black cap w/ extra long 5/16” post - Fasnap
NB-CAPL * ............Nickel/brass cap w/ long 1/4” post - Fasnap
NB-CAPXL **  .......Nickel/brass cap w/ extra long 5/16” post - Fasnap
SS-LCAP **  ...........Stainless long barrel cap 1/4” - Fasnap

Item #         
BS-10370 *...............Nickel/Brass rivet-on stud
NS-10370 *..............304 Stainless steel rivet-on stud
ZS-10370 *...............316 Stainless steel rivet-on stud
MIL-STU *...............Government black on brass rivet-on stud
NB-STU **...............Nickel/Brass rivet-on stud -Fasnap
SS-STU **.................Stainless Steel rivet-on stud -Fasnap
BLK-STU ** ............Black Military stud - Fasnap

Item #      
XB-10224 **..............Nickel/Brass socket
XN-10224 *..............304 Stainless steel socket
ZN-10224 *..............316 Stainless steel socket
MIL-SOC *...............Government black on brass socket
XN-10225 *...............Stainless steel socket with soft action spring
NB-SOC **...............Nickel/Brass socket -Fasnap
SS-SOC **.................Stainless Steel socket -Fasnap
BLK-SOC ** ............Black Military socket - Fasnap 

Item #     
BS-10412 **........... Nickel/Brass eyelet - 1/4” barrel length
NS-10412 *........... 304 Stainless steel eyelet - 1/4” barrel length
ZS-10412 *............ 316 Stainless steel eyelet - 1/4” barrel length
BS-10414 *............ Nickel/Brass long barrel eyelet - 3/8” barrel length
MIL-EYE *........... Government black on brass eyelet - 1/4” barrel length
NB-EYE **........... Nickel/Brass eyelet - 1/4” barrel length -Fasnap
SS-EYE **............  304 Stainless steel eyelet - 1/4” barrel length -Fasnap
BLK-EYE ** .......  Black Military Eyelet - Fasnap 
BLK-EYEXXL **  Black Eyelet w/ extra long 3/8” post - Fasnap 
NB-EYEXXL **... Nickel/Brass eyelet w/ extra long 3/8” post - Fasnap 
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Socket

Stud 

Eyelet 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Snap Fasteners

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)



Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Sn
ap

 F
as

te
ne

rs
 

107

Snap Fasteners 
SS Windshield Clip 

Nickel/Brass 

Item # 3/4”
XX-10388 *

Item # 7/8”
XX-10391 *

Flangeless Stud w/ SS pop-rivet 
Nickel/Brass

Self Drilling Screw Stud
Nickel/Brass

Deep Well Rivet-on Stud
Nickel/Brass

Item #
BS-10379 ** 

Gypsy Stud 
Nickel/Brass

Item #
XB-10342 *

GYPSY-STUD **

Flangeless 
Rivet-on Stud
Nickel/Brass

Item #
BS-10373 *

#8 Wood 
Screw Stud

Item #8 x 5/8”
X8-103017 *

Item #10 x 5/8”
X8-103027 *

Item # 3/8”
X810393-12 *
NB-STU38 ***

Item #5/8”
X810393-20 *
NB-STU58 ***

Item# 1”
NB-STUD1 *

Nickel/Brass

Item # 3/8”
XN10393-12 *

SS-SCRSTUD ***

Item #5/8”
XN10393-20 *

SS-SCRSTUD5 ***

Stainless 

Windshield 
Stud Base
for 3/8” 

Screw Stud 
Item #

STUD-BASE *

Item # 3/16”-1/4”
X8-10314 *

Item #5/16” - 3/8”
X8-10319 *

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

#10 Wood 
Screw Stud

Item #5/8”
NB-STU10 *

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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DOT® Snaps  
#10 x 5/8” Machine Screw

Nickel/Brass

Item #
XB-10708-20 *

SS-MSTUD1/2 *

Pull-The-Dot® Cap
Nickel/Brass

Item #
XE-18100 *

Pull-The-Dot® Socket
Nickel/Brass

Item #
XX-18201 *

Pull-The-Dot® Stud
Nickel/Brass

Item #
BS-18303 *

Pull-The-Dot® 3/8” Screw Stud 
Nickel/Brass

Item #
X8-183074 *

Pull-The-Dot® Cap
Government Black / Brass

Item #
XE18100-MIL *

Pull-The-Dot® Socket
Government Black / Brass

Item #
XX18201-MIL *

Pull-The-Dot® Stud
Government Black / Brass

Item #
BS18303-MIL *

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Snap Fasteners
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DOT® Snaps  
Common Sense FastenersTM

Nickel/Brass
2 Hole single stud

Item #
XB78322 **

Common Sense FastenersTM

Nickel/Brass
2 Hole double stud

Item #
XB78323 *

Common Sense FastenersTM

Nickel/Brass
Single stud with

wood screw

Item #
XB783247 ** (#7 Screw)

NB-CS12 * (#12 Oversize Screw)

Common Sense FastenersTM

Nickel/Brass
4 Prong eyelet 

Item #
BS78403 **

BS78404 *
(Long Prong)

Common Sense FastenersTM

Nickel/Brass
Backing washer for BS78403

Item #
BS78505 **

Common Sense FastenersTM

Nickel/Brass
Reinforced backing washer

for BS78403

Item #
BS78510 **

Common Sense FastenersTM

Plastic
Flex washer for BS78403

Item #
91-78511 *

Common Sense FastenersTM

Plastic 
Flex washer for 

XB78322 & XB78323

Item #
PS-78522 *

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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DOT® Snaps  
Common Sense FastenersTM

Nickel/Brass
Single clinch stud

Item #
XB78332 *

Common Sense FastenersTM

Nickel/Brass
Clinch plate for XB78332

Item #
BS78507 **

Common Sense FastenersTM

Government Black
2 Hole single stud

Item #
MIL-78322 *

Common Sense FastenersTM

Government Black
2 Hole double stud

Item #
MIL-78323 *

Common Sense FastenersTM

Government Black 
4 Prong eyelet 

Item #
MIL-78403 *

Common Sense FastenersTM

Government Black 
Backing washer for MIL-78403

Item #
MIL-78505 *

Common Sense FastenersTM

Government Black 
Reinforced  washer for MIL-78403

Item #
MIL-78510 *

Plastic Stud Washers provide a cushioning and 
sealing effect as well as helping to prevent elec-
trolysis when attaching snap studs to aluminum. 

Made from 30 Mil clear plastic
500 per roll 

Item #
15-115 *

 Made from durable rigid nylon
1000 per bag

Item #
STUD-WASH *

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Snap Fasteners
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DOT® Snaps  

Lift-The-Dot® 
Nickel/Brass

Socket with Prong
Item # 1/4”Prong

XX16205 *
XX16205-MIL *

Item # 5/16”Prong
XX16206 *

XX16206-MIL *

Lift-The-Dot® 
Nickel/Brass

Clinch Plate for 
XX16205 & XX16206

Lift-The-Dot® 
Nickel/Brass

Single Stud - 3/8” & 5/8”
Stainless wood screw

Item # (3/8”)
XB16317-12 *

Item # (5/8”)
XB16317-20 *

Lift-The-Dot® 
Nickel/Brass

Single Stud - 3/8” & 5/8”
#8 Machine screw 

Item # (3/8”)
XB16362-12 *

Item # (5/8”)
XB16362-20 *

Lift-The-Dot® 
Nickel/Brass

Single stud clinch style

Item #
BS16349 *

Item #
BS16501*

Lift-The-Dot® 
Nickel / Brass

Single Stud w/ Flange

Item #
BS16358 *

Lift-The-Dot® 
Nickel/Brass

Washer for BS16358

Item #
BS16509 *

Item #
BS16358-MIL *
Military Black 

Item #
BS16509-MIL *
Military Black

Item #
BS16506-MIL *
Military Black Item #

BS16506 *

Item #
BS16501-MIL *
Military Black

Item #
BS16349-MIL *
Military Black

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
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Washer for BS16349
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Snaps Kits  & Punches
Quick Fit tools hold material in place while pattern-
ing & fitting marine canvas or tonneau covers. Pin 
hole created by tool helps mark proper snap location 
to ensure the accuracy of your installation. Reusable 
job after job. Quick Fit Cap helps to hold material 
on to tool.  Each part is sold individually or we have 
Quick Fit Kits available. 

Kits Include: 1 Release tool, 25 Holding caps and
50 Tools  = Item# QF-KIT

Item #
QF-RTOOL **

Item #
QF-CAP **

Item #
QF-TOOL **

Premium Snap Fastener Kit  Snaps are nickel over 
brass finish. Convenient snap kit for retail sale.

Kits Include: 1 Punch & Die Kit, 6 Caps, 6 Sockets, 
6 Studs, 6 Eyelets 

Item #
SNAP-KIT **

Top-Snapper® Ideal for 
unsnapping snaps without 
damaging the canvas. 
Works on either inside 
or outside snaps. Works 
on corroded snaps and 
shrunken canvas. Com-
fortable, easy-to-grip 
handle

Item #
TOP-SNAPPER **

Hole Punch for Common Sense and 
Lift-The-Dot - Heavy duty forged steel 
punch to cut holes for Dot fasteners.

Common Sense
Item #
#450 **

Lift-The-Dot
Item #

#9951 **

EZ Punch - Heavy duty hand punch used to cut 
holes for the Common Sense or Lift-The- Dot 
fasteners. 

Common Sense
Item #

EZ-CS **

Lift-The-Dot
Item #

EZ-LD *

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

DeckMate is a must have tool for boaters with six of 
the most commonly used boating tools in one handy 
package. On one end, the DeckMate includes two 
universal deck plate keys, a boat shackle key, a flat-
head screwdriver, and a 1/4” Hex head driver. On 
the other end, you’ll find a zipper/toggle pull and a 
bottle opener. All with a comfortable, easy-grip han-
dle.

Item #
DECKMATE **

Snap K
its &

 Tools
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Press n’ Snap® Tool & Accessories 

Hand held setting tool with a heat treated cast aluminum body 
making it durable and light weight. Sold with dies for the 4 snap 
parts. 

Item #
PRNSNAP **

Press n’ Snap®
Die 

Snap Cap

Item #
PNSCAP **

Press n’ Snap®
Die 

Snap Socket

Item #
PNSSOC **

Press n’ Snap®
Die 

Snap Stud

Item #
PNSSTU **

Press n’ Snap®
Die 

Snap Eyelet

Item #
PNSEYE **

Press n’ Snap®
Replacement

O-Ring

Item #
PNS-OR **

Press n’ Snap®
Replacement

Rubber Retainer

Item #
PNS-RR **

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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Press n’ Snap® Tool & Accessories

Press n’ Snap®
Lift-The-Dot Die 

Stud

Item #
90-16358 *

Press n’ Snap®
Lift-The-Dot Die 

Washer 

Item #
90-16509 *

Press n’ Snap®
Pull-The-Dot Die 

Socket

Item #
92-18201 *

Press n’ Snap®
Die 

#1 Plain
 Grommet

Item #
PNS1GROM **

Press n’ Snap®
Die 

Gypsy Stud

Item #
PNS-GD **

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Snap Tools

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

PM5 Setting Dies for use with the PM5 Machine. 
Item # 
PM5-CAP ** ................ CAP
PM5-EYE  ** .................EYELET  
PM5-SOC  **................. SOCKET
PM5-STU  ** ................. STUD

The PM5 machine is an industry standard bench-mounted machine. It is made of tough ductile iron and 
has a deepthroat with a longer padded handle.  This machine uses standard 3/8” diameter shank dies that 
set self-piercing grommets up to size 300 (#4), and snap fasteners in one motion, swiftly and efficiently.          
Throat depth: 4-3/4”      

Item # 
PM5 **

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825
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Pop Rivets & Accessories 

Heavy Duty Pop Rivet Gun. Interchangeable nose 
pieces for 3/32”, 1/8”, 5/32” and 3/16” diameter 
rivets.  Includes service tool, lock chain keeps 
handles closed when tool is not in use. Easily 
serviced. Just remove retaining screw to clean or 
replace jaws. 

Item #
HP-2 ** Item #

16791 **

Back up washer for 
1/8” pop rivets 

#30 Double Ended 
1/8” Drill Bits Made 
in the USA. Sold by the 
dozen  

Item #
#30 **

Standard Blade 
Item #

RAZBLA **

Stainless Steel Blade
Item #

SSBLADE  *

1/8” Pop Rivets -  Aluminum 
 Item#     Grip Range 
8308 **(AB42A) - 1/16” - 1/8” 500 per box
8926 **(AB44A) - 3/16” - 1/4”  500 per box
16031 **(AB46A) - 5/16” - 3/8”  100 per box
16032 ** (AB48A) - 3/8”   - 1/2”  100 per box 
8932 **(ABL44A)   - 3/16” - 1/4”  500 per box 
*Large Flange #8932

1/8” Pop Rivets -  Stainless Steel 
 Item#     Grip Range 
19060  **(SSB44S) - 3/16” - 1/4”        50 per box

1/8” Pop Rivets -  Black 
 Item#     Grip Range 
19202 ** (AB4-4ABLK) - 3/16” - 1/4”        100 per box

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Standard Blade 
Item #

MISC0015 ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  
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Plain and Spur Grommets 
DOT Brand Grommets and Washers are stocked in Mil-Finish, Brass, Stainless Steel and Nickel to 
withstand the most difficult applications and environments. Sold in 1 gross packages. 

** Note - The Brass and Nickel have interchangeable setting dies, however the Stainless only can be set 
with the stainless setting dies. 

Nickel Plain  

Nickel Spur

Brass Plain  

Brass Spur

Size #0 - 1/4”
Size #1 - 9/32”
Size #2 - 3/8”
Size #3 - 7/16”
Size #4 - 1/2”

Item # Nickel Plain 
Size #0 - 1/4”
Size #1 - 9/32”
Size #2 - 3/8”
Size #3 - 7/16”
Size #4 - 1/2”

0G/W ** - 
1G/W ** - 
2G/W **  -
3G/W ** -
4G/W ** - 

Item # Brass Plain 
Size #0 - 1/4”
Size #1 - 9/32”
Size #2 - 3/8”
Size #3 - 7/16”
Size #4 - 1/2”

Size #0 - 1/4”
Size #1 - 9/32”
Size #2 - 3/8”
Size #3 - 7/16”
Size #4 - 1/2”

0NICG/WRR *  
1NICG/WRR **  
2NICG/WRR ** 
3NICG/WRR * 
4NICG/WRR **  

Item # Nickel Spur 
Size #0 - 1/4”
Size #1 - 9/32”
Size #2 - 3/8”
Size #3 - 7/16”
Size #4 - 1/2”

Item # Brass Spur 

** Note: Stainless Steel Grommets only can be set with the stainless setting dies. 

Tough Cutting Mat  designed for use with Osborne 
Punches. The semi-self healing surface absorbs cuts 
and helps prevent damage to the cutting edge of the 
punch. 10” X 10” and 3/8” thick. 

Item #
603 **

Size #0 - 1/4”
Size #1 - 9/32”
Size #2 - 3/8”
Size #3 - 7/16”
Size #4 - 1/2”
Size #5 - 11/16”

HLPH-0 ** 
HLPH-1 *** 
HLPH-2 **
HLPH-3 **
HLPH-4 **
HLPH-5 *

Item # Hole Punch 

Mil-Finish Plain  

Size #1 - 9/32”

Size #4 - 1/2”

1G/W ** - 

4G/W ** - 

Item # Mil-Finish Plain 

Stainless Steel 
Spur Grommets 

Size #0 - 17/64”
Size #1 - 21/64”
Size #2 - 3/8”
Size #3 - 29/64”
Size #4 - 1/2”
Size #5 - 41/64”

SSS0GROM *  - 
SSS1GROM *  - 
SSS2GROM *  -
SSS3GROM *  -
SSS4GROM *  - 
SSS5GROM *  - 

0G/WRR ** - 
1G/WRR ** - 
2G/WRR ** -
3G/WRR ** -
4G/WRR ** - 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

0NICG/W * - 
1NICG/W * - 
2NICG/W * -
3NICG/W * -
4NICG/W * - 
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Setting Tools and Auveco® Fasteners

Size #0 
Size #1 
Size #2
Size #3 
Size #4 

PGSD-0 **    
PGSD-1**  
PGSD-2**  
PGSD-3 **  
PGSD-4 **    

Setting Die for the Brass and Nickel Grommets 

Setting Die for Plain Grommets
Size #0 
Size #1 
Size #2
Size #3 
Size #4 

SGSD-0 ** 
SGSD-1 **
SGSD-2 **
SGSD-3 **
SGSD-4 **

Setting Die for Spur Grommets

Size #0 
Size #1 
Size #2
Size #3 
Size #4 
Size #5 

SSS0DIE  *
SSS1DIE  * 
SSS2DIE  *
SSS3DIE  *
SSS4DIE  * 
SSS5DIE  * 

Setting Die for Stainless Steel Grommets Only  

Setting Die for Spur Grommets

Item #
808 **

Chrysler 
General Purpose Clip 
Head Diameter: 1/2” 

100 Per Box

Item #
1202 **

General Purpose Clip 

Head Diameter: 17/32”
Prong Length: 1-17/64”

Hole Size: 9/32”
Width of Diamond: 1/2” 

100 Per Box

Item #
2288 **

GM, Ford and Toyota 
Door and window 

crank handle retaining clip
100 Per Box

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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Auveco® Fasteners 

Item #
2309 **

Ford 
Door trim panel fastener, All 

cars with .125” panels
100 Per Box

Item #
2310 **

Chrysler 
Door trim panel fastener

100 Per Box

Item #
7578 **

Honda
Seat cushion uph clip. 

Can be used to repair drooping 
Headliners - 500 Per Box

Steel - Nickel Plated 
Footman loop used for 1” Straps 

Hole Size: 7/32” 
Overall Length: 2-5/8” 

25 Per Box

Item #
7771 *

Item #
8206 **

Ford 
Door trim panel fastener

100 Per Box

Item #
9417 **

Snap-On Trim Clip 
Panel Range: .105” - .115” 

100 Per Box

Item #
12069 **

1979 GM and on 
Upholstery Clips 

50 Per Box

Item #
12134 **

Chrysler 
Trim panel fastener
Fits into 5/16” Hole 

50 Per Box

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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Auveco® Fasteners 

Item #
12671 **

GM
“Nail on” Door panel 
repair clip slips on door 
panel fastener strip for 
repairs to replace broken 

nails in panel edging 
3/4” Nail Length 

50 Per Box

Item #
12731 **

GM Camaro & Firbird 1982 & up 
Seat back retainer 

Head diameter: 25/32”
Stem diameter: 5/16”
Stem Length: 15/16”

25 Per Box

Item #
12759 **

GM Trucks 1981 & up 
Trim panel retainer 

Head diameter: 1”
Stem diameter: 9/32”
Stem Length: 1-7/16”

25 Per Box

Item #
14036 **

Item #
15479 **

Ford 1986 & up 
Interior trim retainer

Head diameter: 26 mm
Stem diameter: 8 mm
Stem Length: 38 mm

25 Per Box

Item #
16260 **

GM 1971 & up
Door trim panel & 
headliner retainer

Head diameter: 3/4”
Stem diameter: 5/16”

Stem Length: 1/2”

100 Per Box
Item #

18294 **

Honda 1990 & up 
Trim panel fastener

Head diameter: 18 mm
Stem diameter:10.5 mm

Stem Length: 14 mm

15 Per Box

Item #
12909 **

Ford 1980  & up 
Trim panel retainer 

Head diameter: 1”
Stem diameter: 9/32”
Stem Length: 1-1/16”

50 Per Box

GM 1983 & up 
Rear hood seal retainer 

Head diameter: 1”
Stem diameter: 9/32”
Stem Length: 1-7/16”

25 Per Box

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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Auveco® Fasteners  &  Screws 

Item #
20866 **

Double end retainer for marine 
& automotive applications

Stem diameter: 11/32” 
Stem length: 7/16” & 7/8”

25 Per Box

Item #      
2709 **.............
2710 **.............
2713 **.............
2718 **.............
2731 **............

Chrome Plated Screws - No washer included
Head Type: Phillips / Oval 

Item #      
2771 **.............
2751 **............. 
2772 **.............
2773 **............. 

Chrome Plated Screws - With washer 
Head Type: Phillips / Oval 

Item #      
11787 **............
11788 **............
11789 **............

Black Phosphate Screws - With washer 
Head Type: Phillips / Oval 

#8 X 5/8”  
#8 X 3/4”  
#8 X 1”      
#8 X 1½”   
#10 X 1”     

- 100 Per Box
- 100 Per Box
- 100 Per Box  
- 100 Per Box
- 100 Per Box

#8 X 5/8”  
#8 X 3/4”  
#8 X 1”      
#8 X1¼”   
    

- 100 Per Box
- 100 Per Box
- 100 Per Box  
- 100 Per Box

#8 X 5/8”  
#8 X 3/4”  
#8 X 1”      
  

- 100 Per Box
- 100 Per Box
- 100 Per Box  

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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Auveco® Screws 

Item #      
2027 **.............#8 X 1/2”  - 100 Per Box
1421 **.............#8 X 5/8”  - 100 Per Box
1799 **.............#8 X 3/4”  - 100 Per Box
1483 **.............#8 X 1”      - 100 Per Box 
1423 **.............#8 X 11/4- 100 Per Box 

Chrome Plated Screws - No washer included
Head Type: Phillips / Oval with #6 Head 

Stainless Steel Screws - No washer included
Head Type: Phillips / Oval 

Item #      
9400 **.............#6 X 3/4”  - 100 Per Box
18-883/4 * .....#8 X 3/4”  - 100 Per Box 

Item #      
602 *.............#6  - 100 Per Box
604 **...........#8  - 100 Per Box 

Nickel Plated
Flush Washer 

Item #      
616 **.............#8  - 100 Per Box
618 **............#10 - 100 Per Box 

Stainless Steel 
Countersunk

Screw Cover Caps & Bases 

Item #      
13835 **.............Black pop-on Screw cap  - 50 Per Box
13836 **.............White pop-on Screw cap - 50 Per Box 

Item #      
13841 **.............Base washer for #8 Screw   - 50 Per Box
13842 **.............Base washer for #10 Screw - 50 Per Box 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Automotive Accessories 

Item #
TNRAIL *

Tonneau Cover is 78” wide, made to cover a 
truck bed without seams. It has a cold crack of 
-20 degrees. Available in Black only, with the 
option of Elk or a Prairie grain 

Item #
ELK78-BLK **

74” Lap Seat Belt.  Available in Black Only 

Item #
SB74-BL *

Automotive J-Style 
Rail  is 54” long, Used 
on seat covers to secure 
them to the seat frame. 

Item #
SEATRCL *

Aluminum Tonneau Rails - 64” length 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

A
utom

otive

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Item #
PRA78-BLK **

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)

Automotive Seat Clip are 54” long.  

SC-020 Seat Clip Arrow 54”
Item #

TRIM0040 ***

SC-012 J Seat Clip 54”
Item #

TRIM0012 ***

SC-008 J Seat Clip 54”
Item #

TRIM0028 ***

SC-023 Seat Clip Half Arrow 54”
Item #

TRIM0023 ***
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Automotive Accessories

Item #
1/2x7/32 **

Uncoated Panel Boards
39” x 61” - Black

Sold individually or in 
cases of 25 each 

Item#
PB3961BL *

Waterproof Panel Boards 
32” x 48”  Tan
39” x 65”  Tan 

Sold individually or in 
cases of 25 each 

Item#
PBWP3248 **

PBWP3248Tan  **
PBWP3965Tan *

ABS Black Plastic Panel Boards
32” x 48” 
48” x 96” 

Sold individually 

Item#
ABS3248 **
ABS4896 **

Note: Only smaller 32 x 48 panels can be shipped. 
Minimum of 6 at a time, packaging fee may apply. 

Extruded Vinyl Tack Strip - 25 yard rolls  

Item #
11/16x3/16 **

Item #
1/2x3/8 **

Landau Top Padding  foam is a closed cell foam 
and 60” wide. We Stock 1/8” and 1/4” thicknesses 
white in color along with black in 1/4”. Landau 
pad foam is available in cut yardage or in 20 yard 
rolls. 

Item #
1/8LP *

1/8LP-AZ ***

Item #
1/4LP *

1/4LP-AZ ***

XPE Foam (cross-linked polyethylene) is great 
for molding, shaping and sanding when used for 
custom headliners and door panels along with many 
other applications. Stocked in 4lb. 1/8” and 1/4” in 
a natural color. We also stock the 1/4” in black. The 
2lb.  is available in 1/2” and is a natural and Black 
color.  All are 60” wide 

Item #
XPE40-1/8 *

Item #
XPE40-1/4 *

Item #
XPE20-1/2-BL *

Convertible Topping 

Item #
STAYTOP  **

60”Stayfast® Acrylic 
Fade Resistant Cloth 

Black/Black

Item #
FORTE-BLA *

60” Forte Single 
Texture

Black/Black

SEM® Color Coat Black is a high-hid-
ing acrylic coating formulated to 
restore or change color on most vinyl 
and plastic surfaces.  Color Coat is 
fade resistant, flexible and permanent. 
Available in Black Only. 

Item #
SEMSCOLOR-01 **

This item we will NOT be able to 
ship to Alaska or Hawaii 

Item #
1/4LP-BL *

1/4LP-BL-AZ ***

Item #
1/8LP-BL ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Item #
XPE20-1/2 *

Item #
XPE40-1/8AZ ***

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Landau & Convertible Tops 

Black 
Levant Grain

Universal Double Seam Landau Tops  available in 
black Levant Grain Vinyl. To find the size you need, 
measure the center deck between the seams. 

Many more patterns and colors available on a Special 
Order Basis in both Universal and fitted tops. 

Item #
PL102DSS **

37” Center Deck

Item #
PL102DSR **

42” Center Deck

Item #
PL102DSL **

44” Center Deck

Both domestic and foreign car tops 

Along with the tops you can purchase cables, binding, wire-on, cut yardage, well liners, pad set.  

All tops are special order. 

Call us today for a quote  

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Tops 

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)



To
ol

s 

125

Automotive Tools 

Item #
#18 **

Bent Awl for removing 
moulding around glass 
work

Item # Size2
#4-2 **

Straight Awl is good for a variety of uses such 
as leather work. Available in two sizes!

Item #Size3
#4-3 **

Item #
#1440-A **

Item #
#1440-B **

Item #
#1440-C **

Bowdrill is a 65” wide universal lining fabric used 
for bow pads and many other applications. It is 
sold in cut yardage or 50 yard rolls. 

Universal Bow Pads for convertible tops. 
Available in black only and sold by the pair.  65” 
long, tapered width 7.5”-9.5” 

Item #
BOWDRILL ** 

Item #
BWPD **

Osborne Hog Ring Pliers Hog Ring Pliers 

Item Angled
#HRPT-A **

Item Straight
#HRPT-S **

An internal spring system holds the tool closed with 
the hog ring in position ready for installation. 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Tools & Supplies

Item #
HRC **

Hog Ring Cutter 3/4” Hog Rings. 15G 
Hardened Steel. Sold 
by the pound or 25 
pound box. 

Item #
HOGRINGS

Lock Clip Tool used to remove 
horseshoe clips from window crank 
handle. 

Item #
#7778 **

Trim Pad Removal Tool is designed 
to pull out the plastic trim fasteners 
used on cars and trucks, along with 
other types of fasteners. 

Item #
#7999 **

Carpet and Vinyl Roller. Great for vinyl tops, 
carpets, Etc. Steel roller with wooden handle. 

Item #
#399 **

Twist Pins, Decorative pins for holding arm covers 
and skirts in place. Sold in boxes of 100 

Item #
TWIST-PIN *

Rigid Tucking Tool for headliners and other 
applications. 

Item #
#747 *

Tucking Tool for headliners and other applica-
tions. Has a more flexiable steel 

Item #
TUCKTOOL **

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Tools &
 Supplies

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Tools & Supplies 
Acid Brushes Size 1  are 
available in 1 gross boxes or 
sold by the dozen. 

Item #
ACIDBR **

Upholstery Pins 3 ½” long 
with an eyelet at the top. Sold 
in a 1 gross box. 

Item #
#190 **

T Pins 2” long with a T at 
the top. Sold in 1/2 pound 
boxes (approx. 350 ea box)

Item #
#189-32 **

T-nuts Barrel length 5/16” 
1/4” x 20 thread size. Sold in 
boxes of 100 Item #

1/4TNUT *

T-nuts Barrel length 7/16” 
1/4” x 20 thread size. Sold in 
boxes of 100 Item #

1/4x7/16TNUT **

T-nuts Barrel length 5/8” 
5/16” x 18 thread size. Sold 
in boxes of 50 

Item #
11326 *

Staple Knocker manufactured from top grade 
steel that has been hardened and tempered to 
stand up to abuse. 

Item #
#1201/2 **

Staple Remover with an easy grip handle and a 
short solid angled blade. 

Item #
#763 **

Staple Remover with a wooden handle. (replaces 
the Berry staple remover) 

Item #
#124 **

5/8” D-Rings 
Nickel / Steel 

Item# 
5/8DRING *

5/8” Snap Hooks 
Nickel / Steel 

Item# 
5/8SNAP *

Made for use on furniture cushions

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Furniture Supplies 

Skirtex Skirt Lining is available in 6”, 8” and 40” 
widths. 6” & 8” are sold in 100 yard roll. The 40” 
is sold in 25 yards and 100 yard rolls. 

Item #
SKIR-6”*

SKIR-8” **
SKIR-40” *

Item #         
86-100 ** ............ 6 3/4” Hard Spring   
82-209H * .......... 8 3/4” Hard Spring 
82-471 * ............. 10 3/4” Soft Spring 
82-402 * ............. 10 3/4” Hard Spring 

Coil Springs are a 9 gauge and knotted on one end. 
Sold by the dozen or a 50 pound bundle. 

Item #         
81/2NOSAG ** ..... 8 1/2 gauge (Seats)
9NOSAG ** ............9 gauge (Seats) 
11NOSAG ** ......... 11 gauge (Backs) 

25.5NS * ............... 8 1/2 gauge (Seats) - Pre-Cut Lengths 

Sinuous Springs,  Sold in a 8.5, 9 and 11 gauge with a 
small loop. 120 feet per roll. 

Available are 25 1/2” lengths in the 8.5 gauge 

7/8” Sinuous Nails 
Sold by the pound

Item #
NSNAIL **

E K Anchor Clip 
Sold 100 per box

Item #
EKCLIP **

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Furniture Supplies
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Furniture Supplies 
Staple Anchor Clip 

Sold 100 per box

Item #
SCLIP *

GS Anchor Clip 
Sold 100 per box

Item #
GSCLIP *

3 1/2” Jute Webbing - Sold in 72 yard rolls  

Item # (9#)
JW31/2 **

Item # (11#)
HVYJW31/2 *

3 1/2” Polypropylene 
Webbing is an alterna-
tive to jute. Sold in 250 
yard rolls  

Item # 
PP31/2 *

Elastic Webbing Type 6 20% stretch for Seats 
Sold in 164 foot rolls - 2” and 3” available

Item # 3”
EW6-3 **

Elastic Webbing Type 4 50% stretch for Backs 
Sold in 164 foot rolls - 2”available

Item #  2”
EW4 **

2” Pirelli Rubber Webbing   
Sold in 100 foot rolls 

Item # 
PIRE-WEB *

2” Webbing Clip 

Item # 
WEB-CLIP **

Item # 2”
EW6 **

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Furniture Supplies

3 Prong Plain Steel - 1 1/4” x 3/8” I.D.
Sold 250 per box

Item #
#4450-3 **

Pliers for #4450-3 Spring Clips 

Item #
#445 **

BW Clip Steel Cloth lined 7/8” C Clip
 Sold 250 per box

Item #
BWCLIP **

Hemp Spring Twine
1 pound & 5 pound 
spools

Item #5 LB
SPTW-5 *

Item #1 LB
SPTWSPOOL **

9 Gauge edge wire that is 7 foot long. 
Sold individually or bundles of 25
Note: Can not be Shipped UPS®

Item #
EDGWIR84 **

Item # 72” long
16WIR72 **

16 Gauge Paper 
covered wire 

Nail - on Glides for the bottom of furniture legs. 
3/4” diameter with a 3/4” nail. Brown in color and 
sold in bags of 100.  Also available with a felt Tip.

Item #
GLIDE *

Ferrules fix broken seat 
springs and edgewire. 

Kit Includes: 8 straight 
connectors, 1 90 
degree and 1 45 degree 
connector and an allen 
wrench.  

Item #
#1776 **

Item #
GLIDE-FT **

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Furniture Supplies

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Item # 54” long
12WIR54 **

12 Gauge Paper 
covered wire 

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)



Fu
rn

itu
re

 S
up

pl
ie

s

131

Furniture Supplies 

Muslin can be used 
to cover cotton and 
padding to help 
create a smoother 
look before applying 
fabric to furniture. 

Item # 
MUSL-4440 *

Silk Film is a cushion wrapping plastic that is 
used to help slide cushions into their covers. Is 
no-squeak  and can be used with a vacuum.  

Item # 
SILK-FIL **

 Silk film is .4 mil 
thick, unfolds to 
54” wide, and 
sold in 2200 foot 
rolls.

Burlap is 10oz and 
is 40” wide. Sold in 
cut yardage or 100 
yards.  

Item # 
BURLAP **

50/50 Cotton 
Batting. Rolls are 
27” wide and 20 
pounds per roll 

Item # 
50/50 **

Edge Roll with a 
non-woven filler.  Sold 
in 100 foot rolls, we 
stock 1/2” & 3/4”

Item # 
ER1/2-100 **
ER1/2-1000 **

Item # 
ER3/4-100 **

FLW is a synthetic 
alternative to burlap 
and made of polypro-
pylene fibers. This 40” 
wide material offers 
less stretch and higher 
strength than standard 
jute burlap. 

Item # 
FLW40 *

Seat Decking is stocked 
in 30” & 61” wide 
goods. This decking is 
a heavy weight, tight 
weave material making 
it very durable for all 
your upholstery needs. 
Seat decking is stocked 
in a tan or khaki color. 

Multipad Spring 
Cover pad is a 2 oz. per 
square yard densifed 
fiber used to cover 
sinuous springs. 36” 
wide and sold in 85 
foot rolls only. 

Item # 
MULTIPAD **

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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Furniture Supplies
1½” Burlap wrapped 
Jute filled spring edge 
roll. Sold in 50 foot 
rolls. 

Item # 
SREDGE1-1/2 **

1¼” Typar wrapped clip-on edge double cord. 
Sold in 50 foot rolls. 

Item # 
COEDGE1-1/4 *

Flat Swivel - 
6 ¾” x 6 ¾” 

Item # 
1286 **

3° Pitch Swivel - 
6 ¾” x 6 ¾” 

Item # 
1363 *

Heavy duty platform 
rocker springs 
Sold in pairs

Item # 
G240-HDO **

5 Leg Swivel 

Item # 
5LEGS *

5 Leg Rocker Swivel

Item # 
5LEGSRSW *

Down-Proof Ticking is 44” 
wide and used for cushion 
inserts and pillows. Sold in 
cuts or 100 yard rolls. 

Item # 
TICK316 **

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Furniture Supplies
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Furniture Supplies
Celestra® is a spun polypro-
pylene used for the underside 
of furniture.  Black in 36” width 
is available in cut yardage and 
rolls. All other widths are sold 
by the roll only. 

1/2CEL36WHT is a ½ oz 
material, the rest are all stocked 
in a 1.25 oz material. 

Item #  Black       
CEL24BLK-500 * .......
CEL30BLK *..............   
CEL36BLK ** ........... 
CEL36BLK-500 *.......
CEL48BLK *..............
CEL59BLK ** ............

Item #  White     
1/2CEL36WHT *......
CEL36WHT ** ..........  
CEL59WHT * ............ 

Item #     
PF16* ................. 16” x 16” ..... 18 per case
PF18* ................. 18” x 18” ..... 16 per case
PF20* ................. 20” x 20” ......12 per case
PF22* ................. 22” x 22” ......10 per case
PF24* ................. 24” x 24” ......8   per case 
PF26* ................. 26” x 26” ......6   per case
PF28* ................. 28” x 28” ......5   per case 

Item #     
FPF14* ................  14” x 14” ..... 24 per case 
FPF16* ................. 16” x 16” ..... 18 per case   
FPF18* ................. 18” x 18” ..... 16 per case
FPF20* ................. 20” x 20” ..... 12 per case
FPF22* ................. 22” x 22” ......10 per case
FPF24* ................. 24” x 24” ......8   per case
FPF26* ................. 26” x 26” ......6   per case 
FPF30* ................. 30” x 30” ......4   per case

Fiber Fill Pillow Forms Feather Down Pillow Forms  (95/5 Mix)

Fiber Fill - 100% 
polyester loose fiber 
fill. Sold in 20 lbs boxes. 

Item # 
FIBER-20 *

Item #   
TBOND1/2-30 *........... ½ oz Thermobond cushion wrap
TBOND1/2-36 *........... ½ oz Thermobond cushion wrap
TBOND1/2-60 *............½ oz Thermobond cushion wrap 
TBOND1-30 * .............. 1  oz  Thermobond cushion wrap
TBOND1-36 * .............. 1  oz  Thermobond cushion wrap   
TBOND1-60 * .............. 1  oz  Thermobond cushion wrap 
MISC0002 *** ............... 3/4 oz Dacron Fiber 
FIBER3/4-56 *** .......... 3/4 oz Dacron Fiber 

Thermobond Rolls 

1 oz 15 denier densified 
polyester fiber with 
a 3/8” loft. Sold in 28 
pound rolls and is 30” 
wide. 

Item # 
DECKPAD1-30 *

36” Wide
36” Wide
59” Wide

- 100 yd rolls
- 100 yd rolls
- 100 yd rolls 

24” Wide
30” Wide 
36” Wide 
36” Wide
48” Wide 
59” Wide

- 500 yd rolls
- 100 yd rolls
- 100 yd rolls
- 500 yd rolls
- 100 yd rolls
- 100 yd rolls

30” Wide
36” Wide 
60” Wide 
30” Wide
36” Wide 
60” Wide
32” Wide 
56” Wide 

- 30 yd rolls
- 30 yd rolls 
- 30 yd rolls
- 20 yd rolls
- 20 yd rolls 
- 20 yd rolls
- 30 yd rolls
- 30 yd rolls 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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Furniture Supplies
Poly Fluff is 30” wide and can range from 13 - 15 
pounds per roll.  
Item #   
FLUFF-1 *
8 oz unbonded polyester with ½ oz material on 1 side 
FLUFF-115 *
15 oz unbonded polyester with ½ oz material on 1 side
FLUFF-2 *
15 oz unbonded polyester with ½ oz material on 2 side
FLUFF-PL  *
15 oz unbonded polyester plain ( without material)

#10 Punched Metal 
Tack Strips. Sold in 27”, 
30” lengths in boxes of 
100. Also the 30” is sold 
in a bulk box of 500 
each..

Item # 
1027C *

Item # 
1030C **

Item # 
10305C *

Vinyl Sleeve for #10 metal tack strip. Sold in boxes 
of 250 each and are 30” wide. 

Item # 
SLEE-VIN *

Bendable Metal Tack Strip. Sold in 100 foot rolls,  
available in a medium or a heavy weight. 

Item #(Med)
CURVE-EASE **

Item # (Heavy)
CURV-HVY **

Plain Chipboard panels are 
26” x 38” and are .046” thick. 
They are sold individually or in 
bundles of 50 each. 

Item # 
CHIPBD *

CHIPBDAZ ***

½” Plain Chipboard Tack Strips. Sold in 5 pound 
bundles or bulk roughly around 42lbs, and are 
36” long.  

Item # 
5LBCHIP **

Item # 
50LBCHIP **

134

Hot Melt Glue Sticks create strong, 
permanent bonds and work on a variety 
of products. Great for furniture trim and 
detail work. Sold in 1lb bundles or a 22 lb 
box.  7/16” dia.

Item #
1/2GLSTICK *

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Furniture Supplies

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Item#
PTS1/2 *

Marine plastic tack 
strip, 1/2” wide, and 
sold in 500 ft roll.  

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
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Furniture Supplies

Item # (3/4”)
V-13/4 *

Tool - #621-3/4 * Item # 
FIBER-20

Seat Ventilator grommet style for 
seat cushions. Available in 3/4” 
and 1” and sold by the gross.  
Setting tool sold separately. 

Item # (1”)
V-11 *

Tool - 621-1 *

Tailors Chalk
12 per box 

assorted  colors 

Item # 
#88TC *

Yellow / White Chalk
12 per box

Sold single box or case
Item # **

CHALK-Y (yellow)
CHALK-W (white)

Blue Sterilized Upholsterers Tack. The ounce is a form of measurement that refers to the thickness of 
leather the tack is used to clinch. The term “blued” refers to a process in which the tacks are heat-treated 
after cleaning them, changing the color to a bluish tint. 1lb boxes. (1lb boxes are Made in the USA)

Item #  1 LB. Boxes   
TACK6-1LB * ....... 

Nylon Button Twine. 
Sold in 1/2  lb spools. 

Item # 
BTT1/2 **

Nail Length 1/2” 

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Rubber Mallet are made of soild dense black 
rubber. Can be used without marring metal. 
Limited bounce. Sold in 1.5lb head. 

Item # 
#197-3 *

Rawhide Mallets are rolled with water buffalo 
rawhide with a hardwood handle. Recommended 
for jobs where user wants to avoid scarring.  Sold 
in a 9oz or a 1.5lb head. Item # (9oz)

#196-3 *

Item # (1.5lb) 
#196-6 **

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Heavy duty cast iron Button 
Machine Press

Item # 
BUTTONMACHINE **

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Furniture Supplies

Item # 
BTTN-A-22 ** ................  Size #22
BTTN-A-30  ** .................Size #30 
BTTN-A-36  ** .................Size #36
BTTN-A-40  * ................. Size #40
BTTN-A-45  * ................. Size #45
BTTN-A-60  * ................. Size #60

2 Piece Die with Short Cutter. To be used with the 
Button Machine. 

Item # 
BTTN-B-22 ** ................  Size #22
BTTN-B-30 ** ................. Size #30 
BTTN-B-36 ** ................ Size #36
BTTN-B-40 * ................. Size #40
BTTN-B-45 * ................. Size #45

Replacement Short Cutter Unassembled Snap-Back with Shells. Sold in 5 
gross boxes and 1 gross bags. (Size #30 Button) 

Item # (5GR)
BTTN-J-30 *

Item # (1GR)
1GR30SB **

#44 Wire Eye Back with Shell. Sold in 5 gross boxes and 1 gross bags. (Sizes #22-#60 Button) 

Item # (5GR)
BTTN-G-22 * ................  Size #22
BTTN-G-30 * ................. Size #30 
BTTN-G-36 * ................. Size #36
BTTN-G-40 * ................. Size #40
BTTN-G-45 * ................. Size #45
BTTN-G-50 * ................. Size #50
BTTN-G-60 * ................. Size #60

Item # (1GR)
1GR22WE ** ................  Size #22
1GR30WE ** ................. Size #30 
1GR36WE ** ................. Size #36
1GR40WE ** ................. Size #40
1GR45WE  * ................. Size #45
1GR50WE  * ................. Size #50
1GR60WE  * ................. Size #60

No-Dent Nail with Shells. Sold in 5 gross boxes 
and 1 gross bags. (Size #30 Button) 

Item # (1GR) 1” Nail
1GR30ND **

Item # (5GR) 1¼” Nail
BTTN-I-30 *

Prong Back with Shells. Sold in 5 gross boxes and 
1 gross bags. (Size #22-#36 Button) 

Item # (1GR) 2” Prong
1GR22PR **................  Size #22
1GR30PR **................. Size #30 
1GR36PR **................ Size #36

Item # (5GR) 1½” Prong
BTTN-H-22 *................Size #22
BTTN-H-30 *................Size #30 
BTTN-H-36 *................Size #36

D
ies &

 Buttons

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Supplies 
Curved Needles have a single round point with 
an eyelet on the other end. Sizes 3”, 4” and 5” and 
are sold individually or by the dozen.  

We also have a curved needle card with a 3”, 4”, 5” 
and 6” curved needle. 

Item # 
K-3 **

Item # 
CN3 **
CN4 **
CN5 *

We also have button needle card with a 6”, 8”, 10” 
and 12” button needle. 

Item # 
K-5 **

Straight Heavy Double Round Point Button 
Needles. Sizes 6”, 10”, 12”, 14” and 18” and are 
sold individually or by the dozen. 

Item # 
         BN6 *

BN10 *
  BN12 **
BN14 **
BN18 *

Groz Beckert San 5.2 double grooved needles are recommended to be the best for sewing Makrolon®. 
Although diamond tip needles are capable of sewing through polycarbonate, they may abrade the weave 
of the fabric more than tripoints. A more roundly pointed needle will move between fabric fibers versus 
physically cutting the weave which may eventually cause the fabric to fray. Sold in packages of 10 needles 
or boxes of 100 needles. 

Item # 
135X17SAN5.2 *

Sewing Machine needles are sold in packages of 10 
needles or boxes of 100 needles. 

Item # 
135x17-19 ** ...............Size #19
135x17-22 ** ...............Size #22
135x17-24 ** ...............Size #24

190R-22 ** ..................Size #22
190R-24 ** ..................Size #24

Diamond Point Sewing Machine needles are sold 
in packages of 10 needles or boxes of 100 needles. 

Item # 
135x16-22 * ................Size #22

190D-120 * ................Size #120
190LR-22 *  ................Size #22
190LR-24 *  ................Size #24

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Supplies 

Hollow Plunger type needle. Press 
plunger to eject clasp when at 
desired depth. 

Item # 
#417 **

Clasps for the #417 Plunger.
Sold in boxes of 500 each 

Item # 
#418 **

Clasps for the #613-12 needle. 
Sold in 1gross boxes

Item # 
#614 *

10 gauge furniture button tufting 
needle that is 12” long. 

Item # 
#613-12 **

Ripping Chisel, Forged steel blade with correct 
angle on the chisel edge. 

Item # 
#402 *

Tack Claw drop forged with hardened and 
tempered ends to prevent breakage. Rugged 
plastic handle for heavy use. 

Item # 
#202 *

Spring Benders are nickel plated with 1” jaw width. Can bend or 
unbend No-sag springs. Sold by the pair. 

Item # 
#401-1 **

Due to restrictions we do NOT ship any liquids or aerosols to California 
Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Tools 

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825
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Supplies 

Tack Hammer great for 
driving in upholstery tacks. 
Magnetic tip at one and a 
steel tip at the other end. 

Item # 
#33 **

Tack Hammer great for 
driving in upholstery tacks, 
and the nylon tip is great for 
Decorative nails.  Magnetic 
tip at one and a nylon tip at 
the other end. 

Item # 
#36 **

Decorative Nail Hammer. 
Nylon tips on both ends, 
15/32” tip on one side and 
9/16” tip on the other side.  

Item # 
NH1 **

Replacement Nylon Tips - for the #36 Hammer

Item # 
#36-T *

Heavy-Duty industrial Revolving Punch with 
replaceable cutting tubes. Sizes 1-6 

Item # 
#155 **

Pressed frame economical Revolving Punch. Tube 
sizes 1-6. 

Item # 
#223 **

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Replacement Avnil  and Cutting Tubes for the #155 revolving punch 

Item # 
#155A *

Item # 
#155T1 *
#155T2 *
#155T3 *
#155T4 *
#155T5 *
#155T6 *

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Supplies 

Gooseneck Webbing Stretcher 
with rubber piece for grip. 
Excellent for getting plenty of 
leverage and works for both 
left and right handed use. 

Item # 
#253 **

Hardwood Maple Webbing 
Stretcher with corrugated 
rubber at one end and six 
sharpened steel pins at the 
other end. 

Item # 
#255 **

Webbing and Leather 
Pliers that have a hammer 
jaw. Hammer acts as a lever 
when pulling webbing 
tight. 

Item # 
#250 *

Aluminum Ruler with English measure 
on one side and metric on the other. 1½” 
wide x 60” long. 

Item # 
#161 **

Aluminum Ruler with English measure 
on one side and metric on the other. 2” 
wide x 60” long. 

Item # 
#60-SE **

Aluminum Ruler with English measure 
on one side and metric on the other. 1½” 
wide x 36” long. 

Item # 
#802 **

Regulator with plastic handle that is 10” long.  

Item # 
#520 **

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Tools 

Heat Cutter blade - Sold separately from tool

Item # 
HSG-O-BL **

Heat-Cutter is perfect for cutting 
all acrylic and polyester fabrics, 
synthetic webbing, cord and 
rope, to prevent frayed 
edges. Heat up time 
for blade takes 6-8 
seconds. Item # 

HSG-O **

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825
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Upholstery Staples 
BECK America #7 Staples have a 3/8” crown and are sold in 
10,000 unit boxes. BECK #7 Staples are available in liquor finished 
steel or stainless steel. 

Item # 
SP19X1/4 *

Item #  Liquor Finished Steel
#7x5/32 ** ..................Leg  5/32”
#7x1/4 * .....................Leg  1/4”
#7x3/8 *  ................... Leg  3/8”
#7x1/2 * .................... Leg  1/2”
#7x9/16 * .................. Leg  9/16”

Item #  Stainless  Steel
#7x1/4SS *....................Leg  1/4”
#7x3/8SS * ...................Leg  3/8”
#7x1/2SS * ...................Leg  1/2”

MFG by Vertex for Leggett & Platt, they are a 
volume priced staple that interchange with 3/8” 
crown BECK #7 and Senco S3G staples. Vertex 
Staples are perfect for shops that use a high 
volume of staples. Sold by the case only (20,000 
staples per box)

Item #  
VERT-1/4 *....................Leg  1/4”  (18)
VERT-3/8 * ...................Leg  3/8”  (12)
VERT-1/2 * ...................Leg  1/2”  (12)

5000 Series Staples have a 1/2” crown and are 
made of galvanized steel. 5,000 staples per box

Item #  5000 Series Duo-Fast
508-1/4 **......................Leg  1/4”
5012-3/8 **....................Leg  3/8”
5016-1/2 * .....................Leg  1/2”

Bostitch 1/4” Staples,  for the P-3 
Stapler. 5,000 per box. 

Item # 
P-3 *

Bostitch Grip Stapler for paper patterns, bonded 
polyester, office applications, and much more. 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Bea Galvanized Staples have a 3/8”crown and 
are made of galvanized steel. 10,000 staples per 
box

Item #  Bea Staple Series
BEA7114G **  ...................Leg  1/4”
BEA7138G ** ....................Leg  3/8”
BEA7112G ** ....................Leg  1/2”
BEA71916G *  .................. Leg  9/16”

Tego Stainless Steel Staples have a 3/8”crown 
and are made of stainles steel. 10,000 staples per 
box

Item #  Tego Stainless Steel Series
TEGO7X1/4SS **  ...................Leg  1/4”
TEGO7X3/8SS ** ....................Leg  3/8”
TEGO7X1/2SS ** ....................Leg  1/2”

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Bea Stainless Steel Staples have a 1/2”crown 
5012 3/8”. 5,000 staples per box

Item #  Bea Stainless Steel Staple Series
BEA5012SS**  ...................Leg  3/8”

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Staple Guns 

Item # 
B8-1/4 **

Bostitch 1/4” Staples,  for the B-8  
Stapler. 5,000 per box. 

Item # 
B-8 **

Bostitch Xtreme Duty Plier Stapler. Heavy duty 
stapler with an easy squeeze lever and all metal 
construction.

Item # 
RSG-GUN *

Rainco® air driven staple gun. Shoots Beck #7 or 
Vertex staples. 

Item # 
RSG-LONG *

Rainco® air driven staple gun with 2” long nose. 
Shoots Beck #7 or Vertex staples. 

Item # 
63100 *

Maestri Elecric heavy duty staple gun. 
Shoots Beck #7 or Vertex staples. 

Item # 
#7HAND **

Rocama 16 manual tacker. 
Adjustable power for soft and 
hard materials. Shoots Beck 
#7 or Vertex staples. 

Replacement parts are available for the Rainco 
Staple Guns. Schematics are available with parts 
list making it easy to order the parts you need. 
Regular cleaning, maintenance and oiling of 
your staple gun will help extend a long life. 

We stock a O-ring repair kit for the Rainco staple 
gun.  All other parts available via special order.

Item # 
RSG-OKIT *

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

BeA 71/16-421 Fine 
Wire 22-Gauge Stapler 
for 71 Series or Senco 
C Style Staples with 
3/8-Inch Crown 

Item # 
 BEA71GUN ***

Staple G
uns 

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825
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Supplies
Kai Carbon / Stainless Steel Shears are light weight shears designed for heavy duty cutting work. The 
carbon/steel construction offers the strength of steel shears, but is lighter and more comfortable to work 
with. Item #  

SSS-6 ** 
SSS-8 **
SSS-9 ** 
SSS-10 **  
SSS-10L **  
SSS-11 ** 
SSS-12 ** 
KAI5250 *  

Mundial® 501 5” Thread Clip 
Titanium coated SS blades 

Item # 
501 *

Mundial® 10” knife-edge bent trimmers

Item # 
420-10 *

Mundial® 10” cushion-pro bent trimmers

Item # 
990-10 *

Mundial® 12” knife-edge bent trimmers

Item # 
422-12 *

True Left handed

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Stainless Steel 6.67”shear #7170
Stainless Steel 8”   shear #7205
Stainless Steel 9”   shear #7230
Stainless Steel 10” shear #7250
Stainless Steel 10” shear #7250-L (Left Hand)
Stainless Steel 11” shear #7280
Stainless Steel 12” shear #7300
Stainless Steel 10” Economy grade shear

Kai Thread Clip 
Lightweight with strong SS blades 

Item # 
KAI-5120  **

Mundial® 10” knife-edge bent trimmers

Item # 
493L-10 *

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)
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Supplies 
Wiss® 10” Bent trimmers

Left Handed

Item # 
#20LW ***

Wiss® 12” Bent trimmers

Item # 
#22W **

Our ELG-4, which is standard with a steam gun, 
hose and casters and has a 2 gallon water capaci-
ty. Hoffman Steamer has become the standard for 
hundreds of trim shops. All of the steam boilers are 
built to the highest safety standards and are U.L. 
and A.S.M.E approved. Made in the USA 

Item # 
ELG-4 **

The Jiffy J-2 steamer removes wrinkles 
quickly and effectively. It heats up in 
two minutes and offers around 2 hours 
of heating time per filling. The J-2 comes 
with an impact resistant water reservoir 
and die-cast housing for durability. 

Item # 
J-2 **

The Jiffy J-4000 
pro-line steamer 
is their most pow-
erful commercial 
steamer on the 
market. It has a 
durable die-cast 
housing and built 
in water gauge. 
The J-4000 has a 
preheat and steam 
setting. 

Item # 
J-4000 **

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Shears, Steam
ers

Wiss® 8” Utility shear 

Item # 
WISS1-DS **

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Wiss® 10” Bent trimmers

Item # 
#20W10 **

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825

Email: sales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Tacoma) / azsales@rexpeggfabrics.com (Phoenix)



145

Furniture Supplies 
In stock wooden furniture legs are available in 
Walnut finish and unfinished. Legs are 5” tall, 
2.875” at the top and taper to 1.875” at the bottom.  

Item # 
LQ5028W * 

Item #
LQ5028 *

Walnut Unfinished

Professional grade pneumatic nailer for use with 
standard 7/16” diameter decorative nails.  It’s light 
weight, 1.5lb, and ergonomic design, make it fast and 
easy to set nails.  Made with a single nail design, it 
will never jam the tool and the magnetized barrel 
helps load nails effortlessly from the included safety 
nail loading board. Recommended air presure is 
70-110 PSI. Available are extra barrels 5/8” and 3/4” 
diameter. 

Item #
#6750 **

Nailer Includes:
Nail Board
Standard 7/16” 
barrel
Nailer Gun

Nail board is also sold separately
Item#

6750-NB  **

Item# 5/8”
6750-B5 **

Item# 3/4”
6750-B3 **

Item #
#777 **

Decorative Nail Spacer. 
Sets up to 5 nails without 
damaging the furniture. 

Item #
39335 *

French Natural coil 
with matching nails. 
10 yards per roll

Oxford Hammered
Nail length 1/2” 
Sold 100 per bag

Item #
680S1/2 **

Daisy 
Nail length 1/2” 
Sold 100 per bag

Item #
683S1/2 **

French Natural
Nail length 1/2” 
Sold 100 per bag

Item #
682S1/2 **

Decorative Nails 
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Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Item#
 #6750-P  **

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
Phoenix: Toll Free: (800) 369-5084 /  Office: (602) 269-5825
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Decorative Nails 

Shiny Black
High Dome / 1000 box
Head: 7/16” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
BL912 **

Black Pearl
High Dome / 500 box
Head: 5/8” Nail: 5/8”

Item #
BP412 *

Black Pearl
High Dome / 1000 box
Head: 7/16” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
BP912 **

Bronze Ren.
High Dome / 1000 box
Head: 7/16” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
BR912 *

Brass Plated
High Dome / 1000 box
Head: 7/16” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
BS912 *

French Natural
Low Dome / 250 box

Head: 15/16” Nail: 5/8”
Item #

FN156 *

French Natural
Low Dome / 250 box

Head: 13/16” Nail: 5/8”
Item #
FN37 *

French Natural
High Dome / 500 box
Head: 5/8” Nail: 5/8”

Item #
FN412 *

French Natural
High Dome / 500 box
Head: 3/4” Nail: 5/8”

Item #
FN503 *

French Natural
High Dome / 500 box
Head: 1/2” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
FN567 *

French Natural
High Dome / 250 box

Head: 13/16” Nail: 5/8”
Item #
FN78 *

French Natural
High Dome / 1000 box
Head: 7/16” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
FN912 **

Hammered Nickel 
High Dome / 1000 box
Head: 7/16” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
HN912 *

Hammered Oxford
High Dome / 1000 box
Head: 7/16” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
HO912 **

Natural 
Low Dome / 250 box

Head: 5/16” Nail: 5/8”
Item #
N156 *

Natural 
High Dome / 500 box
Head: 5/8” Nail: 5/8”

Item #
N412 *

N
ails 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  
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Decorative Nails 

Natural
High Dome / 500 box
Head: 3/4” Nail: 5/8”

Item #
N503 *

Natural
High Dome / 250 box

Head: 13/16” Nail: 5/8”
Item #
N78 *

Natural 
High Dome / 1000 box
Head: 7/16” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
N912 **

Nickel Plated
Low Dome / 250 box

Head: 15/16” Nail: 5/8”
Item #

NK156 *

Nickel Plated
High Dome / 500 box
Head: 5/8” Nail: 5/8”

Item #
NK412 *

Nickel Plated
High Dome / 500 box
Head: 3/4” Nail: 5/8”

Item #
NK503 *

Nickel Plated
High Dome / 1000 box
Head: 5/16” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
NK610 *

Nickel Plated
High Dome / 1000 box
Head: 7/16” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
NK912 *

Old Gold Fleck
Low Dome / 500 box
Head: 5/8” Nail: 5/8”

Item #
OG54 *

Old Gold Fleck
High Dome / 1000 box
Head: 7/16” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
OG912 *

Glazed Pewter
High Dome / 1000 box
Head: 3/8” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
PM015 *

Glazed Pewter
Low Dome / 500 box
Head: 5/8” Nail: 5/8”

Item #
PM54 *

Antique Pewter
High Dome / 1000 box
Head: 7/16” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
PQ912 **

Pewter Natural 
High Dome / 1000 box
Head: 7/16” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
PS912 *

Spotted Brass
High Dome / 1000 box
Head: 7/16” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
SB912 *

N
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Pewter Natural 
High Dome / 500 box
Head: 5/8” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
PS54 *

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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Decorative Nails  &  Gimp 

Z Finish
High Dome / 1000 box
Head: 5/16” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
Z610 *

Z Finish 
High Dome / 1000 box
Head: 7/16” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
Z912 **

Scroll Gimp
Antique *

Scroll Grimp
Black *

Scroll Gimp 
Brass *

Scroll Gimp
Brown *

Scroll Gimp 
Forest *

Scroll Gimp
Natural *

Scroll Gimp
Jockey *

Scroll Gimp
Sapphire *

Scroll Gimp
Terra Cotta *

Scroll Gimp
Toast *

Scroll Gimp
Vellum *

Scroll Gimp
Wheat *

In stock Decorative Scroll Gimp is made with Sunbrella® yarn creating a durable, color fast product 
for both indoor and outdoor applications. It is 5/8” wide and sold in 25 yard rolls. 

One Moving Blade 
Item # 

FQ350 **

Acu-Cutter Foam Saw is designed for economy and quality. It has an 8” blade 
length, detachable foot plate, and comes fully assembled ready to use. The FQ350 
has one moving blade/one stationary blade while the AC500 has two moving blades 
for easier cutting. 

Two Moving Blade 
Item # 

AC500 **

8” Replacement Blades
 Item # 

FQ350-BL *
AC500-BL **

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

N
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p Z Finish 

High Dome / 250 box
Head: 13/16” Nail: 1/2”

Item #
Z78 * 

Z Finish
High Dome / 500 box
Head: 3/4” Nail: 5/8”

Item #
Z503 *

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***
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Tools & Foam Information

A

B

C
D

AA
A - B x C x D

Foam Type ? 
How many Wedges ? 
Single Wedges will be made with a glue seam unless noted otherwise.

How to Calculate Foam 
Thickness x Width x Length =(cubic inches)÷144= (board feet)  x Price = Cost of each piece 
of foam 

Example: 
2” x 27” x 82”= 4,428 ÷ 144 =30.8 x $1.29 =$39.70 Each 

Foam production: Please give our foam shop ample time to cut your custom orders. We have 
a 12:00 pm foam cut off on standard block size sheets to get your order the next day. Custom 
cuts may take longer.  

All foam wedges should be ordered in the 
following way. 

To
ol

s 
&

 F
oa

m

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

Item # 
HEAT-GUN **

Wagner Furno 700 Heat Gun.  Temp range: 125° 
to 1300°. Power: 1500 watts / 5100 BTU, 120 Volts, 
60 Hz. A powerful tool designed for balance and 
comfort, as well as utility. 

Includes
2 Nozzles

Tacoma: Toll Free: (800) 933-3232 /  Office: (253) 272-5162 
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Foam 

Rex Pegg Fabrics 
Foam Wedge Order Sheet 

All foam wedges should be ordered in the following way

A - B X C X D 

Single wedges will be made with glue seam unless noted 

Foam CBAQuantity D Glue ?

Business Name_______________________________________      Phone #:_______________________

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  

Foam
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B 
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Rex Pegg’s knowledgeable staff is trained to ensure that your project runs smoothly from ordering to 
delivery. Our foam department operates in a 15,000 square foot building that houses some of the most 
cutting edge equipment operated by our expert staff. We have 7 saws: two slitters, two table saws, one 
vertical wire-saw, one horizontal wire-saw, and one contouring saw. The centerpiece of our cutting-edge 
foam equipment is the Fecken-Kirfel C56 horizontal saw capable of full contour cutting with unparalleled 
accuracy. Add our top-shelf staff to our full array of equipment and it gives us the ability to meet your 
foam needs every time.

Foam Production 

Expert Staff

High Resilience vs. Conventional Foam 
High Resilience (HR) foam has a cell structure that is much different 
than conventional foams. This difference in cell structure leads to added 
support, comfort, and durability. HR foams have a high support factor, 
which is a measure of overall surface comfort compared to core support. 
HR foam tends to have a higher density level. HR foam makes a very 
high quality cushion for furniture and mattresses.

The weight of a cubic foot of foam. Density is independent from firmness. Although foam production 
conditions can adversely affect the grade of flexible polyurethane, Density is considered to be the most 
important indicator of overall foam quality. High Density polyurethane is less likely to “bottom out”, “fa-
tigue” or “dish”. High Density virgin foam cores can be designed to provide plus surface softness without 
sacrificing deep down support. 

Density

Indentation Force Deflection is a measure of load bearing capacity or firmness. IFD is measured 
on the surface as 25% IFD, and under full load bearing conditions as 65% IFD. The higher the 
25% IFD, the firmer the surface feel. Foams with higher 65% IFD values resist bottoming-out 
and provide a firm ride cushioning. Ideal IFD specifications will depend upon the application. 

IFD “Indentation Force Deflection”

Fo
am

 F
ab

ri
ca

tio
n
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Serene® foam is enhanced with billions of microscopic 
air capsules which act to enhance the support properties 
while reducing pressure on critical areas of the body.

Serene® self adjusts to individual body contours, but 
unlike memory foam, it is not temperature sensitive. 

Serene® is a registered trademark of Carpenter

Serene® 2512 Bedding 

Serene® foam is enhanced with billions of microscopic air 
capsules which act to enhance the support properties while 
reducing pressure on critical areas of the body. Serene® 
self-adjusts to individual body contours, but unlike memory 
foam, it is not temperature sensititve. 

Serene® 2524 Seating 

Serene® foam has the same pressure relief and cool comfort 
layer as the soft, yet firmer for all purpose seating. Add 1” 
or 2” sheets to a base of HR foam cushions for a luxurious 
comfort and therapeutic feel. 

Available Sizes                                         
Queen Mattress	 2” x 60” x 80”
King Mattress	 2” x 76” x 80”

Available Sheet Sizes
1” x 24” x 86”
2” x 24” x 86”

Serene®
 Foam
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Best all around seat cushioning foam and also works well for plush marine and RV mattresses. Medium

High Resilient Cushioning Foam
Qualux® cushioning foam combines superior comfort and durability under the most stressful conditions. 
Qualux® has a super-high retention of firmness, keeping its shape and cushioning ability well after most foams 
breakdown. With over 20 years of experience, Carpenter has used their expertise to design one of the premier 
high-resiliency foams on the market.

Used for a wide variety of residential and commercial seating applications,  as well as marine 
and RV mattresses. 

Excellent for any type of cushion being placed over a solid surface. Works well for boat seating 
as well as commercial and contract applications. 

Medium 
Firm

Firm

Used in applications where foam needs to have a lower profile but still provide support without 
bottoming out. Works well for church seating as well as automotive seating. 

Extra Firm

The firmest HR foam available in the Northwest market. Used heavily in commercial and 
medical applications. Excellent for bar stools, massage benches, exercise equipment, heavy 
duty equipment seats, motorcycles and snowmobile seats, church kneelers, plus many more. 

Super Firm

*Meets requirements set forth in the California Technical Bulletin #117-2013

Understanding California Technical Bulletin 117-2013 Flammability standard requirements for upholstery 
furniture, updated with addition of SB 1019 requirements please visit our website at www.rexpeggfabrics.com 
for a downloadable spec sheet.

Qualux® is a registered trademark of Carpenter

For all sheets sizes with a list of each foam type we carry please 
refer to our separate price list. We will be happy to email a 
copy to you with pricing.

H
R 

Fo
am
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Cushion Breathe is firm, porous, antimicrobial foam that allows air to 
circulate under an upholstered marine, RV, or outdoor seating cushion to 
keep moisture and condensation from accumulating.  Sold in ½” Sheets 

EZ- Dry Reticulated Foam 

Reticulated foam is available to order in a large array of thickness also, 
sheet widths only. (Please refer to our price list for sheet widths) 

We stock a  Medium 35 IFD and Firm 50IFD

Works well for back cushions and soft seat cushions as well as soft commercial applicaions. Soft 

Conventional Cushioning Foam

Utility grade foam that works well in many packaging and other commercial applications. 

Works well for general purpose seating applications and can be used as a softer mattress foam. 

Medium 
Packaging

Medium

Used in seating applications where a lower profile yet supportive cushion is required. Works 
well for marine seats and camper cushions. 

Firm

Works well in marine and commercial applications where a thinner foam is required without 
compromising support. 

Extra Firm

Used as a wrap over cushions to provide a deluxe plush feel. Ultra Soft 

 Item # 
CUSH-BRE

C
onventional 

Foam
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Foam Products 

Pleating foam with pre-cut channels is  3/4” thick and 56” wide. 
Has scrim backing with pre-cut channels for pleating. Available in cut 
yardage or 50 foot rolls. 

1½ “ Channels
Item # 

1.5PLEAT *

Item # 
HDTOP *

Topper Pad - 1.8LB high density. Sold 
individually or bundle of 25 . 
Sheet size 1” x 24” x 60” 

2” Channels
Item # 

2PLEAT *

3” Channels 
Item # 

3PLEAT *

Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  Rex Pegg Fabrics, Inc  
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Natural Latex Foam 

Talalay Natural Latex Soft
20-25 IFD 

Queen Core 
6 x 60 x 80 

Item # 
LTX-N2

Talalay Natural Latex Med
35-42 IFD 

Queen Core 
6 x 60 x 80 

Item # 
LTX-N5

Ask your Sales Representative for ordering details 

Premium purple scrim backed rolled sew foam, 1.8 lb. 70 IFD. 56” wide and sold in 50 foot rolls or by the 
yard. 

 Item#        
FOAM0014 ***
FOAM0012 ***

  
1/4” Sew foam premium purple
1/2” Sew foam premium purple

Scrim Foam 

1/2” Thick 

1/4” Thick 
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Foam Products 

Foam
 

Stocked in: Tacoma Only *     Stocked in: Tacoma & Phoenix **     Stocked in: Phoenix Only ***

High density un-backed rolled foam, 1.8 lb. 70 IFD. 56” wide and sold in 
50 foot rolls 

 Item#        
1/4HDPOLY *      
1/2HDPOLY *     

  
1/4” High density un-backed foam
1/2” High density un-backed foam

Rolled Foam 

High density scrim backed rolled foam, 1.8 lb. 70 IFD. 56” wide and sold 
in 50 foot rolls 

Scrim Foam 
 Item#        
1/4HDSCRIM *
1/4HDSCRIM-AZ ***    
1/2HDSCRIM *  
1/2HDSCRIM-AZ ***  

  
1/4” High density scrim foam 
1/4” High density scrim foam
1/2” High density scrim foam 
1/2” High density scrim foam

Regular density un-backed rolled foam, 1 lb. 33 IFD. 56” wide and sold in 
50 foot rolls 

 Item#        
1/8POLY * 
1/4POLY * 
1/4LDPOLY-AZ ***
1/2POLY * 
1/2LDPOLY-AZ ***
1POLY * 
1LDPOLY-AZ***

1/8” Regular density un-backed foam 
1/4” Regular density un-backed foam
1/4” Regular density un-backed foam
1/2” Regular density un-backed foam
1/2” Regular density un-backed foam
1”     Regular density un-backed foam 
1”     Regular density un-backed foam

Rolled Foam 

Regular density scrim backed rolled foam, 1 lb. 33 IFD. 56” wide and sold 
in 50 foot rolls 

 Item#        
1/4SCRIM *
1/4LDSCRIM-AZ ***
1/2SCRIM *
1/2LDSCRIM-AZ ***

  
1/4” Regular density scrim foam
1/4” Regular density scrim foam
1/2” Regular density scrim foam
1/2” Regular density scrim foam

Scrim Foam 
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Order Minimums:  One yard minimum cut per item.  

 Shipments - $10.00 minimum per invoice (not including freight)

 Deliveries - Due to the high demand of our traveling salesmen and delivery drivers,   
 orders placed for delivery will require higher minimums.  We will do our best to 
 accomodate our customer’s demands, however, some areas may not be deliverable   
 due to location.  Please contact your sales representative for further details.

Credit Department:  Our credit department will welcome sufficient information necessary for the
 establishment of credit.  Standard terms are Net 10th (10 days after end of month)
 upon credit approval.

Payment Options: Net 10th with approval, Visa, MasterCard, Discover card, American Express, check   
 with approval, cash or money order.

Returned Checks: Returned checks are subject to a $25.00 service charge.

Past Due Accounts:  1.5% service charge per month on all invoices that go beyond our normal terms.

Returns:  Returns must be made within 90 days of purchase date.  Authorization is needed for   
 all returns and will be subject to a 20% restock charge.  Cut yardage sales under 5    
 yards will not be accepted for return.  

PROP65 Warning: Chemicals known to the state of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other
 reproductive harm may be present in some of the products in this catalog.

 By accepting and using the products in this catalog, purchaser agrees to comply 
 with the laws of California, SB1019, and to hold Rex Pegg Fabrics harmless from
 any violation thereof, including attorney fees.

All Shipments: Once goods have shipped, Rex Pegg Fabrics is not responsible for any delays or late   
 delivery of merchandise in transit.  Aerosol cans and other hazardous materials    
 cannot be shipped by air.  Some adhesives and cleaners can only be shipped by truck   
 or common carrier.

Sales Policies

UPS Shipping 

*Foam orders need to be placed before 12:00 PST

United Parcel Service (UPS) has the most wide 
spread and reliable shipping service.

As long as you have your orders in by 3:00 PST we 
will ship your order out the same day! 

*Foam orders need to be placed before 12:00 PST

Fedex Shipping 
Federal Express, Ground and One Rate (2 day ser-
vice) 

As long as you have your orders in by 3:00 PST we 
will ship your order out the same day! 
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